The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Vendor - Detail

Id Name GL Account/ JL Account Div Invoice Number PO Number  Description Lineltem Amt Invoice Amt
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0510-0930-4261 AP P0820059 POSTAGE 03/31-04/04/14 4.56 4.56
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0510-0930-4261 AP P0820060 POSTAGE 04/07-11/14 2.57 2.57
Vendor: V0139602 CITY OF RAPID CITY-POSTAGH otal: 7.13 7.13
V0388100 INDOFFINC 0510-0930-4261 AP 2419983 P0815903 Casio EZ Labd Printer Cartrid 23.95 51.90
V0388100 INDOFFINC 0510-0930-4261 AP 2419983 P0815903 Casio EZ Label Printer Cartrid 27.95 51.90
Vendor: V0388100 INDOFF INC Total: 51.90 51.90
V0683933 PREMIER HOME 0510-0930-4225 AP 04-14-14 P0820427 150 Patton Street - Home Inspe 275.00 275.00
Vendor: V0683933 PREMIER HOME INSPECTION Total: 275.00 275.00
V0722757 RECORD STORAGE 0510-0930-4246 AP 023358 P0819659 Storage for old CDBG files- M 22.00 22.00
Vendor: V0722757 RECORD STORAGE SOLUTIONSootal: 22.00 22.00
V0775500 SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN 0510-0930-4264 AP 2092796 P0820428 ADJRUGS FOR OFFICE 0.71 18.27
V0775500 SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN 0510-0930-4264 AP 2092796 P0820428 Rugs for office split 50/50 wi 17.56 18.27
Vendor: V0775500 SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN COTotal: 18.27 18.27
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0510-0930-4264 AP 004049 P0819391 ADJBATH TISSUE 0.10 447
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0510-0930-4264 AP 003353 P0817634 Paper Towels, Toilet Tissue, B 7.30 7.30
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0510-0930-4264 AP 004049 P0819391 Bath Tissue - Split 50/50 with 4.37 4.47
Vendor: V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY Total: 11.77 11.77
V0934830 WESTERN STATIONERS 0510-0930-4261 AP 5270150 P0819889 SHARP 700 & 2300 COPY PAPER 2.40 2.40
V0934830 WESTERN STATIONERS 0510-0930-4261 AP 5272400 P0820071 11X17 COPY PAPER SHARP 700 & 2 0.12 0.12
Vendor: V0934830 WESTERN STATIONERS Total: 2.52 2.52
V0948612 WOW! 0510-0930-4281 AP 04-06-14 P0819973 1895769 APR PHONE,LD 19.31 19.31
Vendor: V0948612 WOw! Total: 19.31 19.31
V0000790 A TO Z SHREDDING 0101-0201-4225 AP 25343 P0819613 POUNDS SHRED 13.35 13.35
Vendor: V0000790 A TO Z SHREDDING Total: 13.35 13.35
V0002805 A&B BUSINESS EQUIPMENTO0604-7072-4253 AP IN70421 P0819287 OVERAGE CHARGE, MAR 2014 23.90 322.30
V0002805 A&B BUSINESS EQUIPMENT0604-7072-4253 AP IN70421 P0819287 TOSHIBA COPIER RENTAL, APR 277.60 322.30
V0002805 A&B BUSINESS EQUIPMENTO0604-7072-4253 AP IN70421 P0819287 SURCHARGE 20.80 322.30
V0002805 A&B BUSINESS EQUIPMENTO0101-0201-4244 AP IN71521 P0819742 COPIES 51.20 51.20
V0002805 A&B BUSINESS EQUIPMENT0101-0201-4244 AP IN73092 P0820504 COPIER LEASE 04/17/14-05/16/14 360.00 457.82
V0002805 A&B BUSINESS EQUIPMENTO0101-0201-4244 AP IN73091 P0820504 COPIES 04/17/14-05/16/14 97.82 457.82
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Vendor: V0002805 A& B BUSINESSEQUIPMENT  Total: 831.32 831.32
V0002820 A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO 0604-7072-4246 AP 00027007 P0819855 OXY LK TANK RENTAL 10.36 62.16
V0002820 A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO 0604-7072-4246 AP 00027007 P0819855 ACET WS TANK RENTAL 10.36 62.16
V0002820 A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO 0604-7072-4246 AP 00027007 P0819855 ACET WQ TANK RENTAL 5.18 62.16
V0002820 A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO 0604-7072-4246 AP 00027007 P0819855 ARG STANK RENTAL 15.54 62.16
V0002820 A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO 0604-7072-4246 AP 00027007 P0819855 C25T TANK RENTAL 10.36 62.16
V0002820 A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO 0604-7072-4246 AP 00027007 P0819855 C25 Q TANK RENTAL 10.36 62.16
V0002820 A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO 0604-7071-4246 AP 00027151 P0819858 OXYGEN TANK RENTAL 300.00 300.00
V0002820 A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO 0604-7071-4246 AP 00894450 P0820197 BULK LIQUID OXYGEN 1,257.80 1,257.80
V0002820 A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO 0613-0664-4269 AP 00026946 P0820737 OXY LK, ACET, C25 15.54 25.06
V0002820 A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO 0613-0664-4269 AP 00026946 P0820737 NITQ 9.52 25.06
Vendor: V0002820 A& B WELDING SUPPLY CO INCTotal: 1,645.02 1,645.02
V0000791 A+ CUSTOM APPAREL &  0618-0890-4263 AP 2600 P0820642 1 EMBROIDER VEST/ROSSUM 4.00 44.00
V0000791 A+ CUSTOM APPAREL &  0101-0202-4263 AP 2600 P0820642 EMBROIDER ON 6 24.00 44.00
V0000791 A+ CUSTOM APPAREL &  0101-0202-4263 AP 2600 P0820642 4 EMBROIDER 4 16.00 44.00
Vendor: V0000791 A+ CUSTOM APPAREL & Total: 44.00 44.00
V0001310 A-1DITCHING 0615-7103-4252 AP 3940 P0820297 TRUCK WASH DRAIN REPAIRS 3,455.00 3,455.00
Vendor: V0001310 A-1DITCHING Total: 3,455.00 3,455.00
V0004101 ABSHIRE, KAREN 0602-7011-4530 AP 04/14/14 P0820814 WATER CONSV REBATE WASHER 125.00 125.00
Vendor:; V0004101 ABSHIRE, KAREN Total: 125.00 125.00
V0004115 ABSOLUTE TOWING 0618-0890-4251 AP 19990 P0819416 TOW SERVICE FROM CATRON & 125.00 125.00
Vendor: V0004115 ABSOLUTE TOWING Total: 125.00 125.00
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0602-7014-4265 AP K99961 P0819633 PLIER, PICKUP TOOL 15.82 15.82
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0615-7103-4265 AP K99632 P0819719 CORD EXT ACE 33.59 33.59
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0602-7014-4269 AP K00092 P0819854 BOLTS, NUTS SCREWS 10.68 10.68
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0602-7011-4269 AP K00107 P0819856 HOSE HANG, ICE MELT, 173.84 173.84
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0205-4269 AP K00129 P0819956 14-PACK 10" STAKE NAILS 4.49 4.49
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4269 AP K99973 P0820011 superwrench, knife 53.16 98.60
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4259 AP K00104 P0820011 paint supplies 9.78 98.60
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4269 AP K00201 P0820011 battery 7.19 98.60
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0608-4269 AP K00106 P0820011 rope, stakes- BLM program 28.47 98.60
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V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0608-4262 AP K00502 P0820263 B&C Qil - BLM crew 53.96 122.91
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4269 AP K00260 P0820263 shrub rake, wheeled garbage ca 61.97 122.91
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4269 AP K00511 P0820263 bungee cord 6.98 122.91
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0603-4253 AP K99953 P0820389 CM BAGFILTER 13.99 35.15
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0603-4253 AP K99953 P0820389 CM CARTRIDGE FILTER 13.99 35.15
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0603-4265 AP K99953 P0820389 BLADE CUTOFF 7.17 35.15
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4259 AP K00614 P0820401 pipe insulation, heat tape 272.48 272.76
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4259 AP K00666 P0820401 nuts/screws/bolts 0.28 272.76
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0614-0605-4254 AP K00727 P0820417 micro fiber cloth, wiping clot 4.37 22.36
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0614-0605-4269 AP K00727 P0820417 claw hammer 17.99 22.36
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0202-4269 AP K99902 P0820631 O-RINGS FOR CONFINED SPACE 144 29.55
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0202-4269 AP K99872 P0820631 ELEC TAPE,BATTERY ,HEAT 9.07 29.55
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0202-4269 AP K99883 P0820631 HEAT SHRINK TUBING 5.36 29.55
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0202-4269 AP K99880 P0820631 NUTS,SCREWS BOLTS,WIRE 13.68 29.55
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0202-4269 AP K00243 P0820637 3/4" SHRINK TUBING/STN 3 5.37 5.37
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0613-0664-4264 AP K00966 P0820667 CAULK 2.87 13.87
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0613-0664-4264 AP K00966 P0820667 ROLLERS 8.15 13.87
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0613-0664-4264 AP K00966 P0820667 PAINT TRAY LINER 2.85 13.87
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0202-4269 AP K00991 P0820719 AIR QUICK CONNECT/STN 3 4.79 4.79
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0613-0664-4269 AP K00847 P0820738 PLIERS 3.83 15.89
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0613-0664-4269 AP K00847 P0820738 GLUE 3.35 15.89
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0613-0664-4269 AP K00847 P0820738 EPOXY 6.23 15.89
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0613-0664-4269 AP K00847 P0820738 COUPLER 2.48 15.89
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0613-0664-4269 AP K99320 P0820739 WATER JUG 59.99 134.74
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0613-0664-4269 AP K99320 P0820739 CUP DISPENSER 19.99 134.74
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0613-0664-4269 AP K99320 P0820739 FLAG CLIPS 458 134.74
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0613-0664-4255 AP K99985 P0820739 ELBOW 3.80 134.74
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0613-0664-4255 AP K99985 P0820739 ELBOW 5.70 134.74
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0613-0664-4255 AP K99985 P0820739 COUPLER 4,70 134.74
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0613-0664-4255 AP K00940 P0820739 NIPPLE 2.39 134.74
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0613-0664-4255 AP K00940 P0820739 VALVE 33.59 134.74
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4269 AP K00723 P0820846 Recycled 8" scissor 8.98 31.96
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4264 AP K00771 P0820846 trash bags 9.99 31.96
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4263 AP K00771 P0820846 gloves- Forster, T 12.99 31.96
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V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4265 AP K01127 P0820859 Rake - greenhouse 22.07 43.25
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4269 AP K00889 P0820859 nuts/screws/bolts 4.93 43.25
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4264 AP K00918 P0820859 glass cleaner 5.98 43.25
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4269 AP K00918 P0820859 rebar, nuts, screws, bolts 10.27 43.25
Vendor: V0005640 ACE HARDWARE Total: 1,069.62 1,069.62
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0612-7101-4229 AP 268744 P0821002 ADJKIDS FAIR BOOTH SUPPLIES 0.01 24.43
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0604-7071-4269 AP 268027 P0819170 JGSAW BLADE 2.20 67.85
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0604-7071-4269 AP 268027 P0819170 JGSAW BLADE 2.20 67.85
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0604-7071-4269 AP 268027 P0819170 KEYS 9.56 67.85
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0604-7071-4269 AP 268027 P0819170 EXTENDING POLE, 4-12' 18.23 67.85
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0604-7071-4269 AP 268027 P0819170 SHELF BRACKET 14.37 67.85
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0604-7071-4269 AP 268027 P0819170 SHELF 12.47 67.85
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0604-7071-4269 AP 268027 P0819170 NUTS/SCREWS/BOLTS 0.90 67.85
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0604-7071-4269 AP 268027 P0819170 NUTS/SCREWS/BOLTS 3.60 67.85
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0604-7071-4269 AP 268027 P0819170 NUTS/SCREWS/BOLTS 4.32 67.85
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0604-7072-4269 AP 268347 P0819607 CLEAT, SNAPBOLT 10.72 10.72
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0401-4253 AP 268888 P0819878 ADAPTER, PASTE JOINT S042 6.51 6.51
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0609-7401-4269 AP 268998 P0819885 TIEDOWN RACHET STRAPS400# 21.98 34.45
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0609-7401-4269 AP 268998 P0819885 ALL WEATHER ROOF TAR 12.47 34.45
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0301-4265 AP 269181 P0819965 RULE TAPE 26.99 26.99
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0607-4255 AP 269074 P0820010 Elbow 431 431
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0607-4257 AP 269171 P0820262 extension cord 15.81 15.81
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0612-7101-4269 AP 267586 P0820308 NUTS/BOLTS/SCREWS 9.24 9.24
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0612-7101-4269 AP 267428 P0820311 HACKSAW 6.23 49.86
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0612-7101-4269 AP 267428 P0820311 BLADE HACK CRBN 2.39 49.86
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0612-7101-4269 AP 267428 P0820311 STEEL FLAT SLOT 14.38 49.86
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0612-7101-4269 AP 267428 P0820311 STEEL FLAT SLOT 26.86 49.86
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0401-4255 AP 269411 P0820352 COUPL HOSE, 51.95 92.89
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0401-4255 AP 269378 P0820352 WASHER HOSE, 40.94 92.89
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0603-4264 AP 269011 P0820388 CLEANER TIRE BLE 4.49 56.28
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0603-4264 AP 269011 P0820388 PROTECTANT ARMR ALL 9.49 56.28
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0603-4252 AP 269011 P0820388 MAGNET ROUNDBASE 2.68 56.28
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0603-4252 AP 269011 P0820388 CORNER BRACE 3.16 56.28
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V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0603-4252 AP 269011 P0820388 CAULK QUCKPNT SILCN 3.83 56.28
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0603-4265 AP 269011 P0820388 DEAD BLOW HAMMER 32.63 56.28
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0401-4255 AP 269479 P0820514 CNTRCTR HOSE-WASH BAY 79.98 107.50
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0401-4255 AP 269541 P0820514 CLAMPS-WASHBAY 22.92 107.50
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0301-4269 AP 269589 P0820514 LIQ NAILSGLUE 4.60 107.50
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0604-7071-4265 AP 268599 P0820548 HAMMER ROCK PICK 71.02 79.17
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0604-7071-4265 AP 268599 P0820548 TAPE MEASURE 8.15 79.17
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0202-4251 AP 269319 P0820638 TAP & SCREWS/E4 DOOR PANEL 8.59 8.59
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0602-7012-4269 AP 269558 P0820660 WD40, BRAKE CLEANER, LUBE 31.22 31.22
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0202-4251 AP 269702 P0820720 GROUND CONNECTOR/E4 14.39 14.39
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0612-7101-4229 AP 268744 P0821002 KIDS FAIR BOOTH SUPPLIES 8.14 24.43
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0615-7102-4229 AP 268744 P0821002 KIDS FAIR BOOTH SUPPLIES 8.14 24.43
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0615-7103-4229 AP 268744 P0821002 KIDS FAIR BOOTH SUPPLIES 8.14 24.43
Vendor: V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST Total: 640.21 640.21
V0007285 ACE STEEL & RECYCLING 0604-7071-4269 AP 271132 P0820187 2X2 STEEL TUBE 90.89 90.89
V0007285 ACE STEEL & RECYCLING 0615-7102-4252 AP 270900 P0820223 TUBE SQUARE 217.73 217.73
V0007285 ACE STEEL & RECYCLING 0604-7071-4269 AP 270711 P0820425 1/2" ROUND STOCK 7.87 7.87
V0007285 ACE STEEL & RECYCLING 0604-7071-4269 AP 270820 P0820888 ROUND STOCK, 1/2" 7.87 7.87
Vendor: V0007285 ACE STEEL & RECYCLING INCTotal: 324.36 324.36
V0007596 ACKERMAN, JOHN THOMAS)602-7011-4530 AP 03/31/14 P0820815 WATER CONSV REBATE - WASHER 125.00 125.00
Vendor: V0007596 ACKERMAN, JOHN THOMAS Total: 125.00 125.00
V0008675 ACTIVEDATA SYSTEMS  0101-0111-4296 AP 414386 P0819131 UPS2ND DAY AIR 111.58 958.58
V0008675 ACTIVEDATA SYSTEMS  0101-0111-4296 AP 414386 P0819131 CANNON DR-3010C DOCUMENT 847.00 958.58
Vendor: V0008675 ACTIVE DATA SYSTEMS Total: 958.58 958.58
V0008901 ADAMSISC 0615-7103-4251 AP 4586365 P0819839 CORR PO#P0816045-FREIGHT 24.85 24.85
V0008901 ADAMSISC 0101-0607-4269 AP 4588072 P0820860 Single Row ball bearing 26.44 26.44
Vendor: V0008901 ADAMSISC Total: 51.29 51.29
V0009105 ADECCO EMPLOYMENT  0615-7102-4225 AP 67076087 P0819718 TEMPLABORLITTERPICKINGW/E  3,322.28 4,104.83
V0009105 ADECCOEMPLOYMENT  0615-7103-4225 AP 67076087 P0819718 TEMP LABOR JANITOR W/E 3/30/14 782.55 4,104.83
V0009105 ADECCO EMPLOYMENT  0615-7102-4225 AP 67085313 P0820019 TEMP LABOR LITTER W/E 4/6/14 2,892.48 3,569.28
V0009105 ADECCOEMPLOYMENT  0615-7102-4225 AP 67085313 P0820019 TEMP LABOR JANITOR W/E 4/6/14 225.60 3,569.28
V0009105 ADECCOEMPLOYMENT  0612-7101-4225 AP 67085313 P0820019 TEMP LABOR JANITOR W/E 4/6/14 225.60 3,569.28
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V0009105 ADECCOEMPLOYMENT  0615-7103-4225 AP 67085313 P0820019 TEMP LABOR JANITOR W/E 4/6/14 225.60 3,569.28
Vendor: V0009105 ADECCO EMPLOYMENT Total: 7,674.11 7,674.11
V0010604 AIGNER, CARMEN 0602-7011-4530 AP 04/11/14 P0820816 WATER CONSV REBATE WASHER 125.00 125.00
Vendor: V0010604 AIGNER, CARMEN Total: 125.00 125.00
V0014335 ALEX JOHNSON HOTEL 0505-8919-4270 AP 04/17-10/14 P0821016 LODG-CARR M FINANCE 156.00 156.00
Vendor: V0014335 ALEX JOHNSON HOTEL Total: 156.00 156.00
V0016290 ALSCO 0615-7102-4264 AP 848889 P0819534 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 7.60 7.60
V0016290 ALSCO 0615-7103-4264 AP 850629 P0819542 FACILITY MATS 26.51 26.51
V0016290 ALSCO 0602-7011-4264 AP 853160 P0819857 MATS, MOPS 040814 45.07 78.47
V0016290 ALSCO 0602-7012-4264 AP 853169 P0819857 MATS, AIR DISP 040814 33.40 78.47
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 853156 P0820152 3WET MOPS 4,58 70.82
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 853156 P0820152 3 RED MATS 11.33 70.82
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 853156 P0820152 LAUNDRY BAG 0.27 70.82
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 853156 P0820152 2 MOP FRAMES 0.53 70.82
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 853156 P0820152 2 MOPHANDLES 0.53 70.82
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 853156 P0820152 209 PRO TOWEL 35.53 70.82
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 853156 P0820152 9 PRO TOWEL INVTY MAINT. 15.84 70.82
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 853156 P0820152 2 DUST MOPS 221 70.82
V0016290 ALSCO 0615-7103-4264 AP 854235 P0820327 FACILITY MATS 26.51 26.51
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 854937 P0820722 324 PRO TOWELS 55.08 90.37
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 854937 P0820722 9 PRO TOWEL INVTY MAINT. 15.84 90.37
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 854937 P0820722 2 DUST MOPS 221 90.37
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 854937 P0820722 3WET MOPS 458 90.37
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 854937 P0820722 3 RED MATS 11.33 90.37
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 854937 P0820722 LAUNDRY BAG 0.27 90.37
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 854937 P0820722 2 MOP FRAMES 0.53 90.37
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 854937 P0820722 2 MOPHANDLES 0.53 90.37
V0016290 ALSCO 0615-7103-4264 AP 856007 P0820982 FACILITY MATS 26.51 26.51
Vendor: V0016290 ALSCO Total: 326.79 326.79
V0081300 AMERICAN ENGINEERING 0615-7102-4225 AP 187503 P0819538 2013 FINAL ENVIRONMENTAL 9,985.00 9,985.00
V0081300 AMERICAN ENGINEERING 0615-7102-4225 AP 187509 P0819539 2014 1ST QUARTER 8,146.15 8,146.15
Vendor: V0081300 AMERICAN ENGINEERING Total: 18,131.15 18,131.15
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V0022601 AMERICAN SOCIETY OF  0101-0108-4292 AP 1042552435 P0820466 2014 ASCE RENEWAL DUES 235.00 235.00
Vendor: V0022601 AMERICAN SOCIETY OF CIVILTotal: 235.00 235.00

V0030348 ANIMAL MEDICAL CENTER 0101-0201-4298 AP 846761 P0819621 CREDIT TRAMADOL 50MG TAB -24.80 268.32
V0030348 ANIMAL MEDICAL CENTER 0101-0201-4298 AP 848918 P0819621 ADJTAX EXEMPT -6.93 268.32
V0030348 ANIMAL MEDICAL CENTER 0101-0201-4298 AP 848918 P0819621 MEDS STRYKER 122.43 268.32
V0030348 ANIMAL MEDICAL CENTER 0101-0201-4298 AP 848270 P0819621 MEDS STRYKER 76.50 268.32
V0030348 ANIMAL MEDICAL CENTER 0101-0201-4298 AP 846756 P0819621 MEDS STRYKER 101.12 268.32
Vendor: V0030348 ANIMAL MEDICAL CENTER OFTotal: 268.32 268.32

V0033952 ARBUCKLE LODGE 0101-0201-4298 AP 03/02-03/07/14 P0820069 MOTEL - DOYLE, S 372.60 1,415.88
V0033952 ARBUCKLE LODGE 0101-0201-4298 AP 03/09-03/13/14 P0820069 MOTEL - DOYLE, S 298.08 1,415.88
V0033952 ARBUCKLE LODGE 0101-0201-4298 AP 03/16-03/21/14 P0820069 MOTEL - DOYLE, S 372.60 1,415.88
V0033952 ARBUCKLE LODGE 0101-0201-4298 AP 03/23-03/28/14 P0820069 MOTEL - DOYLE, S 372.60 1,415.88
Vendor: V0033952 ARBUCKLE LODGE Total: 1,415.88 1,415.88

V0033940 ARCINTERNATIONAL INC 0107-0132-4223/2132-013AP 20130532014041P0820600 14-2132 RPCC ARENA EXPANSION  47,410.50 47,410.50
Vendor: V0033940 ARC INTERNATIONAL INC Total: 47,410.50 47,410.50

V0036650 ARMSTRONG 0602-7011-4253 AP 134923 P0820420 RECHARGE FIRE EXTINGUISHER 44.00 44.00
V0036650 ARMSTRONG 0101-0201-4251 AP 135071 P0820494 EXTINGUISHER 79.00 79.00
V0036650 ARMSTRONG 0101-0202-4264 AP 134549 P0820623 EXTINGUISHER 25.00 325.00
V0036650 ARMSTRONG 0101-9202-4264 AP 135054 P0820623 12-EXTINGUISHER 300.00 325.00
Vendor: V0036650 ARMSTRONG EXTINGUISHER Total: 448.00 448.00

V0040850 ASSOCIATED SUPPLY CO 0101-0616-4255 AP 74672 P0820151 MANWAY GASKET 315.00 328.14
V0040850 ASSOCIATED SUPPLY CO 0101-0616-4255 AP 74672 P0820151 SHIPPING 13.14 328.14
Vendor: V0040850 ASSOCIATED SUPPLY CO INC Total: 328.14 328.14

V0042705 ATWATER CHEMICAL 0101-0301-4225 AP 04/20/14 P0820768 LAWN CARE 1 55.04 165.10
V0042705 ATWATER CHEMICAL 0101-0401-4225 AP 04/20/14 P0820768 LAWN CARE 1 55.03 165.10
V0042705 ATWATER CHEMICAL 0101-0305-4225 AP 04/20/14 P0820768 LAWN CARE 1 55.03 165.10
Vendor: V0042705 ATWATER CHEMICAL Total: 165.10 165.10

V0057108 BAY VIEW FUNDING 0101-0603-4246 AP 16131 P0820172 77" AVALANCHE BLADE 198.45 247.95
V0057108 BAY VIEW FUNDING 0101-0603-4246 AP 16131 P0820172 FREIGHT 49.50 247.95
Vendor: V0057108 BAY VIEW FUNDING Total: 247.95 247.95
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V0061260 BECKER, ANDREW 0101-0201-4270 AP 03/30-04/01/14 P0820482 MEALS - PIERRE 180.00 180.00
Vendor: V0061260 BECKER, ANDREW Total: 180.00 180.00
V0063900 BEN MEADOWS COMPANY 0615-7102-4252 AP 1020048672 P0820028 ORANGE WINDSOCK KIT 89.90 102.26
V0063900 BEN MEADOWS COMPANY 0615-7102-4252 AP 1020048672 P0820028 FREIGHT 12.36 102.26
Vendor: V0063900 BEN MEADOWS COMPANY Total: 102.26 102.26
T8213 BEST WESTERN - 0101-0202-4270 AP 134506 P0820679 LODG-DALY, T 180.00 180.00
Vendor: T8213 BEST WESTERN - RAMKOTA Total: 180.00 180.00
V0047123 BH SERVICESINC 0615-7103-4225 AP 26115 P0820316 JANITORIAL SERVICES 905.98 905.98
Vendor: V0047123 BH SERVICESINC Total: 905.98 905.98
V0068420 BIERSCHBACH EQUIPMENT 0101-0608-4266 AP 02581782 P0819565 wood stake, straw = BLM crew 180.25 180.25
V0068420 BIERSCHBACH EQUIPMENT 0101-0108-4269 AP 02581892 P0820463 WOOD LATH 32.00 32.00
Vendor: V0068420 BIERSCHBACH EQUIPMENT Total: 212.25 212.25
V0072050 BLACK HAWK VANS 0101-0618-4251 AP 11432 P0819460 REMOUNT TIE DOWN 90.00 90.00
V0072050 BLACK HAWK VANS 0101-0618-4251 AP 11435 P0819943 REPAIR PUMP WIRING SP5 180.00 180.00
Vendor: V0072050 BLACK HAWK VANS Total: 270.00 270.00
V0072708 BLACK HILLSBUSINESS 0618-0890-4261 AP 01841 P0820656 OFFICE 4,053.00 4,053.00
Vendor: V0072708 BLACK HILLSBUSINESS Total: 4,053.00 4,053.00
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0615-7103-4264 AP 064686 P0819722 BLEACHED MULTI-FOLD TOWELS 102.81 102.81
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0615-7103-4264 AP 064823 P0820303 CLEANING SUPPLIES 62.96 62.96
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0615-7103-4264 AP 064822 P0820314 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 61.00 61.00
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0614-0605-4264 AP 065270 P0820416 janitorial supplies 92.08 92.08
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0612-4264 AP 065174 P0820723 DISINFECTANT 163.50 338.74
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0612-4264 AP 065174 P0820723 8 DMQ DISINFECTANT 107.74 338.74
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0612-4264 AP 065174 P0820723 TOILET TISSUE 64.46 338.74
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0612-4264 AP 065174 P0820723 2DISTILLED WATER 3.04 338.74
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0612-4264 AP 064415A P0820724 TOILET TISSUE 69.34 69.34
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0615-7103-4264 AP 065378 P0820997 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 163.25 163.25
Vendor: V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL CO Total: 890.18 890.18
V0075580 BLACK HILLSELECTRIC  0101-0304-4283 AP 04-01-14 P0820834 21201 41.00 1,081.63
V0075580 BLACK HILLSELECTRIC  0602-7011-4283 AP 04-01-14 P0820834 21201 1601 149.42 1,081.63
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V0075580 BLACK HILLSELECTRIC  0602-7011-4283 AP 04-01-14 P0820834 21201 5100 617.25 1,081.63
V0075580 BLACK HILLSELECTRIC  0602-7011-4283 AP 04-01-14 P0820834 21201 1454 130.51 1,081.63
V0075580 BLACK HILLSELECTRIC  0602-7011-4283 AP 04-01-14 P0820834 21201 1143 143.45 1,081.63
Vendor: V0075580 BLACK HILLSELECTRIC COOH otal: 1,081.63 1,081.63
V0076915 BLACK HILLS 0101-0202-4270 AP P0820682 ADJ -375.00 375.00
V0076915 BLACK HILLS 0101-0202-4270 AP 190020 P0820682 REG-WEAVER, T 125.00 375.00
V0076915 BLACK HILLS 0101-0202-4270 AP 190020 P0820682 REG-BRODERICK R 125.00 375.00
V0076915 BLACK HILLS 0101-0202-4270 AP 190020 P0820682 REG-STATON B 125.00 375.00
V0076915 BLACK HILLS 0101-0202-4270 AP P0820682 REGISTRATION FOR TIM WEAVER, 375.00 375.00
Vendor: V0076915 BLACK HILLSHOMEBUILDERS otal: 375.00 375.00
V0077038 BLACK HILLSINSURANCE 0777-0914-4211 AP 96667 P0819968 FLOOD RENEWAL 1,429.00 5,191.00
V0077038 BLACK HILLSINSURANCE 0793-0968-4211 AP 96814 P0819968 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE DISHONESTY 882.00 5,191.00
V0077038 BLACK HILLSINSURANCE 0775-4132-4211 AP 96666 P0819968 FLOOD RENEWAL 2,880.00 5,191.00
V0077038 BLACK HILLSINSURANCE 0101-0204-4214 AP 96664 P0820325 NOTARY BOND - JEAN M. 60.00 60.00
Vendor: V0077038 BLACK HILLSINSURANCE Total: 5,251.00 5,251.00
V0077211 BLACK HILLSMINIMELTS 0101-0616-4520 AP 0000013 P0820153 MINIMELTS 288.00 288.00
V0077211 BLACK HILLSMINIMELTS 0101-0612-4520 AP 0000012 P0820154 MINIMELTS 528.00 528.00
V0077211 BLACK HILLSMINIMELTS 0101-0616-4520 AP 0000014 P0820725 MINI MELTS ICE CREAM 528.00 528.00
Vendor: V0077211 BLACK HILLSMINIMELTS Total: 1,344.00 1,344.00
V0078281 BLACK HILLSPATROL 0604-7072-4225 AP 2014039020 P0819153 SECURITY PATROLS, MAR 2014 750.00 750.00
Vendor: V0078281 BLACK HILLSPATROL Total: 750.00 750.00
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7012-4283 AP 04-17-14 P0820576 7040179666 13152295 43 17.01 792.97
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 04-17-14 P0820576 0174548926 13524049 6495 775.96 792.97
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 04-18-14 P0820835 6496029174 16745554 349 39.86 39.86
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 04-16-14 P0821014 5734333259 12519434 273 33.06 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 04-17-14 P0821014 4843467536 12570115 32 11.57 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 04-16-14 P0821014 5734333259 12767908 314 36.72 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 04-17-14 P0821014 4843467536 12626276 110 18.52 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 04-17-14 P0821014 4843467536 12489033 123 19.66 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 04-17-14 P0821014 4843467536 13152072 739 74.66 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 04-16-14 P0821014 5734333259 12775219 134 20.66 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 04-16-14 P0821014 5734333259 12368679 2 8.88 10,635.23
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V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 04-16-14 P0821014 5734333259 12775865 684 69.75 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 04-16-14 P0821014 5734333259 12369332 203 26.82 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 04-16-14 P0821014 5734333259 12767906 274 33.15 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 04-16-14 P0821014 5734333259 12262307 20 10.48 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 04-16-14 P0821014 5734333259 12773752 172 24.03 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 04-16-14 P0821014 5734333259 12767905 159 22.89 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 04-16-14 P0821014 5734333259 12770573 867 86.08 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 04-18-14 P0821014 4843467536 12218463 67 14.67 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 04-17-14 P0821014 4843467536 12606055 785 78.76 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 04-18-14 P0821014 4843467536 12367866 88 16.56 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 04-17-14 P0821014 4843467536 12626832 429 46.99 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 04-17-14 P0821014 4843467536 12606051 242 30.30 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 04-16-14 P0821014 5734333259 12773721 442 48.15 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 04-17-14 P0821014 4843467536 12606045 479 51.45 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 04-16-14 P0821014 5734333259 12808315 173 24.13 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 04-18-14 P0821014 4843467536 12655659 782 78.50 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 04-18-14 P0821014 4843467536 12430275 7 12.38 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 04-18-14 P0821014 4843467536 12378464 524 55.45 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 04-21-14 P0821014 4843467536 13524581 121 19.49 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 04-18-14 P0821014 4843467536 12807699 108 18.34 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 04-18-14 P0821014 4843467536 12807117 86 16.38 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 04-18-14 P0821014 4843467536 12769070 108 18.34 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 04-18-14 P0821014 4843467536 12806516 92 16.92 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 04-18-14 P0821014 4843467536 12807720 33 15.65 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 04-18-14 P0821014 4843467536 12430251 484 51.91 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 04-21-14 P0821014 4843467536 12342040 2 8.88 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 04-16-14 P0821014 4753690817 12773605 206 27.09 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 04-16-14 P0821014 9589684038 12805997 557 58.40 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0304-4283 AP 04-18-14 P0821014 4843467536 12807723 4939 637.60 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0304-4283 AP 04-18-14 P0821014 4843467536 12769498 111 18.60 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0202-4283 AP 04-18-14 P0821014 4843467536 12329173 3330 436.70 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0617-4283 AP 04-17-14 P0821014 4843467536 12312043 480 73.13 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 04-17-14 P0821014 4843467536 12376013 3 11.88 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLS POWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 04-21-14 P0821014 4843467536 NONE PRORATED 69.41 10,635.23
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V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 04-21-14 P0821014 4843467536 NONE PRORATED 35.08 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 04-16-14 P0821014 5734333259 12375804 61 23.24 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 04-17-14 P0821014 4843467536 12771655 155 3153 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 04-17-14 P0821014 4843467536 13524689 1 12.76 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 04-16-14 P0821014 5734333259 12369333 9 12.62 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 04-21-14 P0821014 4843467536 NONE PRORATED 18.76 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 04-16-14 P0821014 5734333259 12773352 2804 361.95 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 04-21-14 P0821014 4843467536 NONE PRORATED 22.08 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 04-21-14 P0821014 4843467536 NONE PRORATED 9.79 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 04-17-14 P0821014 4843467536 12606475 0 11.50 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 04-17-14 P0821014 4843467536 12236282 37 16.26 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 04-21-14 P0821014 4843467536 NONE PRORATED 17.25 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 04-21-14 P0821014 4843467536 NONE PRORATED 9.79 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 04-21-14 P0821014 4843467536 12488983 4 12.46 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 04-18-14 P0821014 4843467536 12218478 2 11.75 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 04-21-14 P0821014 4843467536 12550132 8 12.60 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0618-0890-4283 AP 04-18-14 P0821014 4843467536 12329173 1110 145.57 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0614-0665-4283 AP 04-17-14 P0821014 4843467536 12327689 960 634.18 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0614-0665-4283 AP 04-17-14 P0821014 4843467536 12581204 1413 185.54 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0614-0665-4283 AP 04-17-14 P0821014 4843467536 12570060 345 58.57 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 04-16-14 P0821014 5734333259 12375897 0 8.70 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 04-16-14 P0821014 5734333259 12302613 0 17.00 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 04-17-14 P0821014 4843467536 12302270 20880 1,872.37 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 04-16-14 P0821014 5734333259 12766482 827 119.77 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 04-18-14 P0821014 4843467536 12302585 15000 1,245.65 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 04-18-14 P0821014 4843467536 12766484 1310 201.01 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 04-18-14 P0821014 4843467536 12775543 5700 1,700.54 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 04-21-14 P0821014 4843467536 12302271 6480 672.34 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 04-21-14 P0821014 4843467536 12327679 0 17.00 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 04-21-14 P0821014 4843467536 12225885 566 89.12 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 04-21-14 P0821014 1881777834 12773974 3858 485.64 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 04-16-14 P0821014 8309267696 12759656 756 109.82 10,635.23
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 04-22-14 P0821075 2265366862 12775386 60780 5,138.17 5,305.02
V0078490 BLACK HILLS POWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 04-22-14 P0821075 9413486355 12818846 1772 166.85 5,305.02
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V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 04-22-14 P0821139 3772762464 12208699 112 18.68 11,668.46
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 04-22-14 P0821139 3772762464 12489052 88 16.56 11,668.46
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 04-23-14 P0821139 3772762464 12489031 1018 99.54 11,668.46
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 04-22-14 P0821139 3772762464 12807293 616 63.67 11,668.46
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 04-22-14 P0821139 3772762464 12808415 205 26.99 11,668.46
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 04-22-14 P0821139 3772762464 12607513 1 8.78 11,668.46
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 04-23-14 P0821139 3772762464 12605824 135 20.75 11,668.46
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 04-23-14 P0821139 3772762464 12627983 1 8.78 11,668.46
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 04-22-14 P0821139 3772762464 12806692 210 27.44 11,668.46
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 04-22-14 P0821139 3772762464 16745639 66 14.59 11,668.46
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0607-0860-4283 AP 04-23-14 P0821139 3772762464 12282121 0 11.50 11,668.46
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0607-0860-4283 AP 04-22-14 P0821139 3772762464 12368351 0 11.50 11,668.46
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0616-4283 AP 04-22-14 P0821139 3772762464 12775345 5300 687.76 11,668.46
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 04-22-14 P0821139 3772762464 12769990 959 141.97 11,668.46
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 04-22-14 P0821139 3772762464 12286732 5 12.35 11,668.46
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 04-22-14 P0821139 3772762464 12806767 945 136.41 11,668.46
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 04-22-14 P0821139 3772762464 12808592 6 12.25 11,668.46
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 04-22-14 P0821139 3772762464 12766984 3000 390.31 11,668.46
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 04-22-14 P0821139 3772762464 12424682 1888 239.20 11,668.46
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 04-22-14 P0821139 3772762464 12766556 1931 250.93 11,668.46
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 04-22-14 P0821139 3772762464 12424684 1423 219.44 11,668.46
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 04-22-14 P0821139 3772762464 12766554 1491 200.25 11,668.46
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 04-22-14 P0821139 3772762464 12767019 520 80.23 11,668.46
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 04-22-14 P0821139 3772762464 12776207 3760 519.93 11,668.46
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 04-22-14 P0821139 3772762464 12767020 3880 468.50 11,668.46
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 04-22-14 P0821139 3772762464 12766893 7600 954.74 11,668.46
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 04-22-14 P0821139 3772762464 12775345 15900 2,063.29 11,668.46
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 04-22-14 P0821139 3772762464 12806366 154 31.30 11,668.46
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 04-22-14 P0821139 3772762464 12766268 800 237.03 11,668.46
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 04-21-14 P0821139 3772762464 12775688 2520 250.92 11,668.46
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 04-21-14 P0821139 3772762464 12766299 29040 2,453.73 11,668.46
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 04-22-14 P0821139 3772762464 12766481 488 77.66 11,668.46
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 04-23-14 P0821139 3772762464 12427318 144 29.81 11,668.46
V0078490 BLACK HILLS POWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 04-22-14 P0821139 3772762464 12767055 13840 1,616.06 11,668.46
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V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 04-23-14 P0821139 3772762464 NONE PRORATED 9.82 11,668.46
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 04-23-14 P0821139 3772762464 12775425 1160 119.73 11,668.46
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7012-4283 AP 04-23-14 P0821139 1383419311 12760722 49 17.76 11,668.46
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-6031-4283 AP 04-22-14 P0821139 3772762464 12768084 696 102.40 11,668.46
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0615-7102-4283 AP 04-23-14 P0821139 3772762464 NONE PRORATED 15.90 11,668.46
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 04/28/14 P0821664 9664325555 12764058 795 141.53 16,673.38
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 04/28/14 P0821664 9664325555 12807513 1192 163.41 16,673.38
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 04/28/14 P0821664 9106429364 12775482 399 12,502.89 16,673.38
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 04/28/14 P0821664 9106429364 12775462 45600 3,865.55 16,673.38
Vendor: V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & LIGHT otal: 45,114.92 45,114.92
V0081365 BLACK HILLSTRUCK & 0612-7101-4251 AP 109556BH P0820275 KIT SE 68.61 68.61
Vendor: V0081365 BLACK HILLSTRUCK & Total: 68.61 68.61
V0081985 BLACK HILLS WINDOW 0604-7072-4225 AP 44154 P0819625 WINDOW CLEANING, MAR 26 396.00 396.00
Vendor: V0081985 BLACK HILLSWINDOW Total: 396.00 396.00
V0082742 BLEIL, RICHARD 0101-0201-4270 AP 03/30-04/04/14 P0820479 MEALS-PIERRE 180.00 180.00
Vendor: V0082742 BLEIL, RICHARD Total: 180.00 180.00
V0083240 BOCK, CATHLEEN 0101-0201-4270 AP 03/30-04/04/14 P0820485 MEALS - PIERRE 180.00 180.00
Vendor: V0083240 BOCK, CATHLEEN Total: 180.00 180.00
V0087372 BOOT BARN 0615-7103-4263 AP 1V C0048023 P0817518 PEARCE SAFETY BOOTS 169.99 169.99
V0087372 BOOT BARN 0615-7102-4263 AP 1VC0048290 P0817928 HERN SAFETY BOOTS 144.99 144.99
V0087372 BOOT BARN 0602-7012-4263 AP 1VC0048529 P0818400 BIBS CHAD WILCZYNSKI 65.00 65.00
V0087372 BOOT BARN 0101-0305-4263 AP 1VC0048888 P0819133 2014 3WORKPANTS-K GRAY 90.00 90.00
V0087372 BOOT BARN 0101-0301-4263 AP 1VVC0048808 P0819505 2014 SAFETY FOOTWEAR-C 169.99 169.99
Vendor: V0087372 BOOT BARN Total: 639.97 639.97
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0604-7072-4257 AP 907131380 P0819282 SELECTOR SWITCH 235.41 252.75
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0604-7072-4257 AP 907131380 P0819282 OFF-ON LEGEND PLATE 17.34 252.75
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0604-7072-4257 AP 907108930 P0819310 CONNECTOR 1151 134.84
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0604-7072-4257 AP 907108930 P0819310 PLUG 9.30 134.84
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0604-7072-4257 AP 907108930 P0819310 CLAMP 11.54 134.84
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0604-7072-4257 AP 907108930 P0819310 TWIRL NUT 13.95 134.84
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0604-7072-4257 AP 907108930 P0819310 HANGER 2.95 134.84

AP1011: Bill List by Vendor - Detail

Tracy Davis

13

05/01/2014
10:26:12



The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Vendor - Detail

Id Name GL Account/ JL Account Div Invoice Number PO Number  Description Lineltem Amt Invoice Amt
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0604-7072-4257 AP 907108930 P0819310 COVER 9.58 134.84
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0604-7072-4257 AP 907108930 P0819310 STRAP 1.09 134.84
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0604-7072-4257 AP 907108930 P0819310 CLAMP 11.43 134.84
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0604-7072-4257 AP 907108930 P0819310 BUSHING 3.26 134.84
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0604-7072-4257 AP 907108930 P0819310 FUSE 17.28 134.84
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0604-7072-4257 AP 907108930 P0819310 FUSEBLOCK 11.78 134.84
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0604-7072-4257 AP 907108930 P0819310 CORNER ANGLE FTG 31.17 134.84
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0604-7072-4257 AP 907175485 P0820110 BALLAST 132.00 186.60
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0604-7072-4269 AP 907175485 P0820110 BULBS, T-12 54.60 186.60
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0101-0304-4269 AP 907168450 P0820236 3 FUSESFOR STREET LIGHTS 79.14 101.34
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0101-0205-4269 AP 907168450 P0820236 1CASE 10X 16 INCH WYPALL PLU 11.70 101.34
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0101-0205-4269 AP 907168450 P0820236 1 SCRUBSIN A BUCKET 10.50 101.34
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0604-7072-4257 AP 907189890 P0820384 BALLASTS 165.00 165.00
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0101-0205-4269 AP 907189658 P0820643 20 4AWG BUTT SPLICES 64.00 64.00
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0602-7011-4257 AP 907203964 P0820661 DRFD LIGHTS, OCTRON, 98.18 98.18
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0604-7072-4257 AP 907232383 P0820845 ELECTRICAL BOX 3.06 311.91
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0604-7072-4257 AP 907232383 P0820845 BOX COVER UNIT 69.06 311.91
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0604-7072-4257 AP 907232383 P0820845 PLUG FUSE 26.00 311.91
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0604-7072-4257 AP 907232383 P0820845 WIRE, BLACK 12.03 311.91
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0604-7072-4257 AP 907232383 P0820845 CORD CONNECTOR 35.79 311.91
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0604-7072-4269 AP 907232383 P0820845 LOCKNUT 0.47 311.91
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0604-7072-4269 AP 907232383 P0820845 2014 NEC HANDBOOK 165.50 311.91
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0101-0607-4257 AP 907196843 P0820847 electrical supplies 203.28 203.28
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0101-0607-4257 AP 907227844 P0820861 shop lighting - stock supply 179.55 179.55
Vendor: V0087400 BORDER STATESELECTRIC Total: 1,697.45 1,697.45
V0088185 BOUND TREE MEDICAL INC0618-0890-4297 AP 70185740 P0820639 CREDIT NALOXONE 2MG -853.00 288.63
V0088185 BOUND TREE MEDICAL INC0618-0890-4265 AP 81380971 P0820617 3-STETHOSCOPES 93.87 2,595.30
V0088185 BOUND TREE MEDICAL INC0618-0890-4297 AP 81380971 P0820617 EMS DISPOSABLES 1,737.88 2,595.30
V0088185 BOUND TREE MEDICAL INC0618-0890-4269 AP 81382305 P0820617 COT MATTRESS 226.04 2,595.30
V0088185 BOUND TREE MEDICAL INC0618-0890-4297 AP 81382305 P0820617 EMS DISPOSABLES 166.99 2,595.30
V0088185 BOUND TREE MEDICAL INC0618-0890-4297 AP 81383755 P0820617 EMS DISPOSABLES 200.00 2,595.30
V0088185 BOUND TREE MEDICAL INC0618-0890-4269 AP 81380971 P0820617 20-PLASTIC PILLOWS 170.52 2,595.30
V0088185 BOUND TREE MEDICAL INC0618-0890-4265 AP 81386061 P0820627 SPARE AED 595.00 595.00
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V0088185 BOUND TREE MEDICAL INC0618-0890-4265 AP 81387844 P0820639 REPLACEMENT BLADES FOR 189.04 288.63
V0088185 BOUND TREE MEDICAL INC0618-0890-4297 AP 81389136 P0820639 EMS DISPOSABLES 841.21 288.63
V0088185 BOUND TREE MEDICAL INC0618-0890-4265 AP 81389136 P0820639 12 TRAUMA SHEARS 54.12 288.63
V0088185 BOUND TREE MEDICAL INC0618-0890-4297 AP 81389137 P0820639 EMS DISPOSABLES 57.26 288.63
V0088185 BOUND TREE MEDICAL INC0618-0890-4297 AP 81394361 P0820654 EMS DISPOSABLES 776.21 812.11
V0088185 BOUND TREE MEDICAL INC0618-0890-4269 AP 81395711 P0820654 SLIDE LOCK PLATE FOR 15 QT FRI 35.90 812.11
V0088185 BOUND TREE MEDICAL INC0101-0202-4269 AP 81398167 P0820721 MEDICAL BAG FOR E4 307.26 307.26
Vendor: V0088185 BOUND TREE MEDICAL INC Total: 4,598.30 4,598.30
V0092694 BRANDNER, NICK 0602-7011-4530 AP 03/30/14 P0820817 WATER CONSV REBATE - WASHER 125.00 125.00
Vendor: V0092694 BRANDNER, NICK Total: 125.00 125.00
V0094832 BREWER CONSTRUCTION 0602-7012-4254 AP 30 P0820894 PAVEMENT REPAIR 1,146.62 1,146.62
Vendor: V0094832 BREWER CONSTRUCTION Total: 1,146.62 1,146.62
V0104100 BRUMBAUGH, DON 0101-0301-4270 AP P0820688 ADJ -98.80 98.80
V0104100 BRUMBAUGH, DON 0101-0301-4270 AP 04/16-04/17/14 P0820688 MEALS-PIERRE 30.00 98.80
V0104100 BRUMBAUGH, DON 0101-0301-4270 AP 04/16-04/17/14 P0820688 MILEAGE-PIERRE 68.80 98.80
V0104100 BRUMBAUGH, DON 0101-0301-4270 AP P0820688 SDMSMA 4/16-17/14, MILEAGE, ME 98.80 98.80
Vendor: V0104100 BRUMBAUGH, DON Total: 98.80 98.80
V0118000 BURNS& MCDONNELL 0615-7102-4223/1974-710 AP 6608019 P0820366 LF11-1974 LANDFILL CELLS 1,500.88 10,070.73
V0118000 BURNS& MCDONNELL 0615-7103-4223/1974-710 AP 6608019 P0820366 LF11-1974 LANDFILL CELLS 8,569.85 10,070.73
Vendor: V0118000 BURNS & MCDONNELL Total: 10,070.73 10,070.73
V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. 0615-7102-4253 AP 06PS0411387 P0819571 FITLERSAND ELEMENTS 384.38 384.38
V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. 0615-7102-4253 AP 06PS0411389  P0819572 FITLER AND ELEMENT 193.97 193.97
V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. 0615-7102-4253 AP 06PS0411388  P0819573 FILTERS 60.95 60.95
V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. 0615-7102-4253 AP 06PS0411530 P0819574 VALVE AND SEAL ORING 17.56 17.56
Vendor:; V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. Total: 656.86 656.86
V0127780 CALLAWAY 0614-0605-4520 AP 925125845 P0819939 golf merchandise for resale 84.00 229.50
V0127780 CALLAWAY 0614-0605-4520 AP 925125882 P0819939 golf merchandise for resale 145.50 229.50
Vendor: V0127780 CALLAWAY Total: 229.50 229.50
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-0201-4251 AP 2590378778 P0819616 BATTERY 17.00 71.94
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-0201-4251 AP 2590378778 P0819616 CREDIT CORE RTN -17.00 71.94
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-0201-4251 AP 2590378773 P0819616 AUTOBATTERY UNIT 121 114.99 71.94
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V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-0201-4251 AP 2590378773 P0819616 CREDIT CORE RTN -17.00 71.94
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-0201-4251 AP 2590378779 P0819616 CREDIT RTN BATTERY -97.99 71.94
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0615-7103-4251 AP 2590378444 P0819726 CREDIT CORE RTN -17.00 4.96
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-6021-4251 AP 2590378830 P0819838 CREDIT CORE RTN -17.00 85.37
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0612-7101-4251 AP 2590379131 P0820292 BATTERY 38.00 197.38
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0612-7101-4251 AP 2590379131 P0820292 CREDIT CORT RTN -38.00 197.38
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-6024-4251 AP 2590379220 P0820858 BATTERY 17.00 263.33
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-6024-4251 AP 2590379220 P0820858 CREDIT CORE RTN -17.00 263.33
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 0604-7072-4251 AP 2590378233 P0819605 WINDSHIELD WIPER ARM 17.19 25.76
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0604-7072-4251 AP 2590378233 P0819605 FREIGHT 8.57 25.76
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-0201-4251 AP 2590378778 P0819616 BATTERY UNIT 121 69.29 71.94
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-0201-4251 AP 2590378778 P0819616 FILTER UNIT 121 2.65 71.94
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0604-7071-4253 AP 2590378218 P0819620 WINDSHIELD WIPERS 29.38 69.85
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0604-7071-4253 AP 2590378218 P0819620 MINI FUSEKIT 6.29 69.85
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0604-7071-4251 AP 2590378642 P0819620 BLINKER BULBS 13.20 69.85
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0609-7401-4253 AP 2590378214 P0819620 WINDSHIELD WIPERS 20.98 69.85
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0615-7103-4251 AP 2590378444 P0819726 BLUE CORAL -20 DEG 21.96 4,96
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0615-7103-4251 AP 2590378434 P0819727 AUTO BATTERY 117.79 117.79
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-6021-4251 AP 2590378830 P0819838 BATTERY ,WIPER BLADES 102.37 85.37
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0602-7014-4251 AP 2590378640 P0819859 WIPER BLADES W312 12.58 12.58
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0602-7012-4251 AP 2590379382 P0820043 SOCKET W327 28.49 28.49
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0602-7012-4269 AP 2590379405 P0820044 SWITCH 10.55 10.55
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0604-7071-4251 AP 2590377597 P0820182 FUEL FILTER 5.57 285.67
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0604-7071-4251 AP 2590377508 P0820182 5W-20 MOTOR OIL 18.39 285.67
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0604-7071-4251 AP 2590377508 P0820182 5W-20 MOTOR OIL 7.90 285.67
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0604-7071-4251 AP 2590377477 P0820182 OIL FILTER 2.78 285.67
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0604-7071-4251 AP 2590377477 P0820182 AIRFILTER 8.02 285.67
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0604-7071-4251 AP 2590377477 P0820182 BRAKE ROTOR 129.98 285.67
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0604-7071-4251 AP 2590377477 P0820182 BRAKE PAD 50.04 285.67
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0604-7071-4251 AP 2590377477 P0820182 TRANSMISSION FILTER 62.99 285.67
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0615-7103-4253 AP 2590375852 P0820222 WINDSHIELD WASHER FLUID 32.94 32.94
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0612-7101-4251 AP 2590379131 P0820292 COM AND TRACTOR BAT 197.38 197.38
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0612-7101-4251 AP 2590379006 P0820296 REFIGRNT 25.40 25.40
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0615-7103-4257 AP 2590379522 P0820300 FUSES 5.40 5.40
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V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-0305-4251 AP 2590379420 P0820355 CLAMPS, MUFFLER S065 178.47 178.47
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-0201-4251 AP 2590379525 P0820512 WHEEL NUT UNIT 089 8.04 8.04
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-0305-4251 AP 2590379796 P0820541 2 TIEROD END 80.32 80.32
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0618-0890-4251 AP 2590376411 P0820607 OIL FILTER,AIR FILTER/M15 17.94 255.53
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 0618-0890-4251 AP 2590377045 P0820607 AIRFILTER,OIL FILTER/M10 8.01 255.53
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0618-0890-4251 AP 2590376178 P0820607 OIL FILTER,AIR FILTER/M6 34.68 255.53
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0618-0890-4251 AP 2590376673 P0820607 HUB ASSEMBLY/M6 194.90 255.53
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 0618-0890-4251 AP 2590377592 P0820611 OIL FILTERAIR FILTER/M17 17.94 142.05
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0618-0890-4251 AP 2590377850 P0820611 OIL FILTER,AIR FILTER/M11 18.32 142.05
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0618-0890-4251 AP 2590377591 P0820611 OIL FILTERAIR FILTER/M3 34.68 142.05
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS  0101-0202-4262 AP 2590377663 P0820611 12 QTS5W30 OIL AND 6 BLUE COR 58.38 142.05
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-0202-4251 AP 2590377662 P0820611 SUPER CHARGE,OIL FILTER/VAN 12.73 142.05
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0618-0890-4251 AP 2590378623 P0820614 WINDSHIELD WIPERS/M 14 25.18 25.18
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0618-0890-4251 AP 2590378514 P0820626 OIL FILTER,AIR FILTER/M6 34.68 52.62
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0618-0890-4251 AP 2590378515 P0820626 OIL FILTER, AIRFILTER/M14 17.94 52.62
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0618-0890-4251 AP 2590379445 P0820651 AIRFILTER,OIL FILTER/M7 34.68 201.55
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-0202-4262 AP 2590379161 P0820651 12-5W30 OIL/STOCK 47.40 201.55
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 0101-0202-4264 AP 2590379161 P0820651 BLUE CORAL DEG/STOCK 10.98 201.55
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS  0101-0202-4251 AP 2590379444 P0820651 OIL FILTER,AIR FILTER/CAR 3 11.01 201.55
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-0202-4251 AP 2590379239 P0820651 BRAKE PADS,ROTORS/CAR 2 90.42 201.55
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-0202-4251 AP 2590379160 P0820651 OIL FILTERAIR FILTER/CAR 2 7.06 201.55
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0613-0664-4253 AP 2590379365 P0820741 FLOOR DRY 17.46 97.96
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0613-0664-4253 AP 2590379365 P0820741 BRAKE CLEANER 8.26 97.96
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0613-0664-4253 AP 2590379365 P0820741 BEARING 12.66 97.96
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0613-0664-4253 AP 2590379365 P0820741 BEARING 59.58 97.96
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-6024-4251 AP 2590379220 P0820858 VEHICLE 1402 - BATTERY 69.99 263.33
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-6024-4251 AP 2590379220 P0820858 VEHICLE 1402 - LIFT SUPPORT 35.86 263.33
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-6024-4251 AP 2590379244 P0820858 VEHICLE 1402 - BRAKE ROTOR 40.28 263.33
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-6024-4251 AP 2590379244 P0820858 VEHICLE 1402 - BRAKE PAD 40.03 263.33
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-6024-4251 AP 2590379244 P0820858 VEHICLE 1402 - BRAKE ROTOR 42.24 263.33
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-6024-4251 AP 2590379244 P0820858 VEHICLE 1402 - BRAKE PAD 30.79 263.33
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-6024-4251 AP 2590379261 P0820858 VEHICLE 1402 - BRAKE CALIPER B 4,14 263.33
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0615-7102-4253 AP 2590379859 P0820976 STARTING FLUID 11.00 22.43
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0615-7102-4253 AP 2590379859 P0820976 SCRAPER 11.43 22.43
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Vendor: V0131400 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS Total: 2,301.56 2,301.56
V0121554 CBH COOPERATIVE 0604-7072-4285 AP 231883 P0818270 PROPANE 2,232.12 2,551.58
V0121554 CBH COOPERATIVE 0604-7072-4285 AP 231883 P0818270 HAZMAT FEE 1.00 2,551.58
V0121554 CBH COOPERATIVE 0604-7072-4285 AP 231884 P0818270 PROPANE 317.46 2,551.58
V0121554 CBH COOPERATIVE 0604-7072-4285 AP 231884 P0818270 HAZMAT FEE 1.00 2,551.58
V0121554 CBH COOPERATIVE 0615-7103-4253 AP 126472 P0819724 PROPANE CYLINDERS 131.75 131.75
Vendor: V0121554 CBH COOPERATIVE Total: 2,683.33 2,683.33
V0121780 CDW GOVERNMENT INC  0101-0201-4295 AP KWwW48185 P0818816 ADJDDR 2GB 0.11 29.62
V0121780 CDW GOVERNMENT INC  0101-0201-4295 AP LB82727 P0818816 CREDIT RTN DDR2 2 GB -31.32 29.62
V0121780 CDW GOVERNMENT INC  0101-0201-4295 AP KZ96546 P0818816 EDGE 2GB 29.62 29.62
V0121780 CDW GOVERNMENT INC  0101-0201-4295 AP KWwW48185 P0818816 DDR2 2GB 31.21 29.62
Vendor: V0121780 CDW GOVERNMENT INC Total: 29.62 29.62
V0133435 CEDAR SHORESRESORT  0612-7101-4270 AP 78332 P0816534 ADJLODG GANNON T -7.05 169.90
V0133435 CEDAR SHORESRESORT  0612-7101-4270 AP 78331 P0816534 ADJLODG MERBACH K -2.35 169.90
V0133435 CEDAR SHORESRESORT  0615-7102-4270 AP 78331 P0816534 ADJLODG MERBACH, K -2.35 169.90
V0133435 CEDAR SHORESRESORT  0615-7103-4270 AP 78331 P0816534 ADJLODG MERBACH, K -2.36 169.90
V0133435 CEDAR SHORESRESORT  0615-7102-4270 AP 78331 P0816534 LODG-MERBACH K 30.67 169.90
V0133435 CEDAR SHORESRESORT  0612-7101-4270 AP 78332 P0816534 LODG-GANNON T 92.00 169.90
V0133435 CEDAR SHORESRESORT  0612-7101-4270 AP 78331 P0816534 LODG-MERBACH K 30.67 169.90
V0133435 CEDAR SHORESRESORT  0615-7103-4270 AP 78331 P0816534 LODG-MERBACH K 30.67 169.90
Vendor: V0133435 CEDAR SHORES RESORT Total: 169.90 169.90
V0134270 CENTURY GLASSINC 0101-0202-4252 AP 11880 P0820628 FRONT DOOR BATTERY FOR 46.21 46.21
Vendor: V0134270 CENTURY GLASSINC Total: 46.21 46.21
V0134679 CENTURYLINK 0607-0860-4281 AP 3410640 P0819966 04/01 INTERNET CHARGES 85.99 85.99
V0134679 CENTURYLINK 0602-7011-4281 AP 3414177 P0819967 04/01 SVC CHARGES 59.26 59.26
V0134679 CENTURYLINK 0604-7071-4281 AP E980067 P0819975 04/01 SVC CHARGES 151.84 317.20
V0134679 CENTURYLINK 0604-7071-4281 AP E380537 P0819975 04/01 SVC CHARGES 165.36 317.20
V0134679 CENTURYLINK 0101-0111-4281 AP 3949300 P0820833 04/13 SVC CHARGES 72.18 72.18
Vendor: V0134679 CENTURYLINK Total: 534.63 534.63
V0136044 CHAPMAN, MALCOM 0101-0202-4225 AP 50802 P0820471 PRINC OF 234.37 3,750.00
V0136044 CHAPMAN, MALCOM 0606-2074-4225 AP 50802 P0820471 PRINC OF SUPERVISION-MCGHAN 234.37 3,750.00
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V0136044 CHAPMAN, MALCOM 0793-0968-4225 AP 50802 P0820471 PRINC OF SUPERVISION-WAGER L 234.38 3,750.00
V0136044 CHAPMAN, MALCOM 0793-0968-4225 AP 50802 P0820471 PRINC OF SUPERVISION-WHITE A 234.38 3,750.00
V0136044 CHAPMAN, MALCOM 0793-0968-4225 AP 50802 P0820471 PRINC OF 234.38 3,750.00
V0136044 CHAPMAN, MALCOM 0793-0968-4225 AP 50802 P0820471 PRINC OF SUPERVISION-STROOT 234.38 3,750.00
V0136044 CHAPMAN, MALCOM 0793-0968-4225 AP 50802 P0820471 PRINC OF 234.37 3,750.00
V0136044 CHAPMAN, MALCOM 0793-0968-4225 AP 50802 P0820471 PRINC OF SUPERVISION-GORTON 234.37 3,750.00
V0136044 CHAPMAN, MALCOM 0793-0968-4225 AP 50802 P0820471 PRINC OF SUPERVISION-HENNIES 234.37 3,750.00
V0136044 CHAPMAN, MALCOM 0101-0609-4225 AP 50802 P0820471 PRINC OF 234.37 3,750.00
V0136044 CHAPMAN, MALCOM 0604-7071-4225 AP 50802 P0820471 PRINC OF SUPERVISION-REBER L 234.38 3,750.00
V0136044 CHAPMAN, MALCOM 0602-7014-4225 AP 50802 P0820471 PRINC OF SUPERVISION-RENNER 234.38 3,750.00
V0136044 CHAPMAN, MALCOM 0101-6022-4225 AP 50802 P0820471 PRINC OF SUPERVISION-WARD S 234.38 3,750.00
V0136044 CHAPMAN, MALCOM 0604-7072-4225 AP 50802 P0820471 PRINC OF SUPERVISION-JONES C 234.37 3,750.00
V0136044 CHAPMAN, MALCOM 0615-7102-4225 AP 50802 P0820471 PRINC OF 234.38 3,750.00
V0136044 CHAPMAN, MALCOM 0101-0106-4225 AP 50802 P0820471 PRINC OF 234.37 3,750.00
Vendor: V0136044 CHAPMAN, MALCOM Total: 3,750.00 3,750.00
V0136440 CHEMGUARD 0101-0202-4264 AP 0086294IN P0820635 3 CLASSA FOAM CONCENTRATE 3,5622.54 3,522.54
Vendor: V0136440 CHEMGUARD Total: 3,5622.54 3,5622.54
V0137240 CHRISSUPPLY COMPANY 0602-7011-4269 AP 732183 P0819860 DOOR SWITCH 3) 23.40 23.40
V0137240 CHRISSUPPLY COMPANY 0101-0201-4251 AP 732408 P0819948 CABLESFOR RADIOINSTALLS 65.62 65.62
V0137240 CHRISSUPPLY COMPANY 0101-0108-4265 AP 732479 P0820465 PRO DDM TRU-RMSTESTER 129.95 129.95
V0137240 CHRISSUPPLY COMPANY 0618-0890-4269 AP 732294 P0820634 6' HDMI CABLE/J CULBERSON 14.23 14.23
V0137240 CHRISSUPPLY COMPANY 0101-0202-4269 AP 732229 P0820653 VINYL TAPE,SWITCH/SHOP 20.53 20.53
Vendor: V0137240 CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY Total: 253.73 253.73
V0137424  CHRISTOPHERSON, 0602-7011-4530 AP 04/07/14 P0820818 WATER CONSV REBATE WASHER 125.00 125.00
Vendor: V0137424 CHRISTOPHERSON, THOMAS Total: 125.00 125.00
V0138248 CIOCARLAN, CHRISTOPHER0618-0890-4270 AP 03/27/14 P0820592 MEALS-AMB TRANSF SALEM 36.00 36.00
Vendor: V0138248 CIOCARLAN, CHRISTOPHER Total: 36.00 36.00
V0139120 CITY OF RAPID CITY 0612-7101-4267 AP 37256 P0818850 TIRE DISPOSAL 147.00 147.00
V0139120 CITY OF RAPID CITY 0612-7101-4267 AP 37256 P0818851 TIRE DISPOSAL 42.00 42.00
V0139120 CITY OF RAPID CITY 0615-7103-4267 AP 37255 P0818861 TIRE DISPOSAL 2.25 93.25
V0139120 CITY OF RAPID CITY 0615-7103-4267 AP 37255 P0818861 TIRE DISPOSAL 35.00 93.25
V0139120 CITY OF RAPID CITY 0615-7103-4267 AP 37255 P0818861 TIRE DISPOSAL 56.00 93.25
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Vendor: V0139120 CITY OF RAPID CITY Total: 282.25 282.25
V0139603 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0108-4252/2180-010AP P0820488 14-2180 2ND FLOOR CONFERENCE  -5,445.00 55.00
V0139603 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0108-4252/2180-010AP P0820488 14-2180 2ND FLOOR CONFERENCE 5,500.00 55.00
Vendor: V0139603 CITY OF RAPID Total: 55.00 55.00
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-6022-4261 AP 04/21-25/14 P0821387 POSTAGE 04/21-25/14 0.45 1,141.31
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-6021-4261 AP 04/14-18/14 P0821386 POSTAGE 04/14-18/14 4.60 979.56
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-6022-4261 AP 04/14-18/14 P0821386 POSTAGE 04/14-18/14 57.51 979.56
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0602-7014-4261 AP 04/14-18/14 P0821386 POSTAGE 04/14-18/14 292.60 979.56
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0604-7074-4261 AP 04/14-18/14 P0821386 POSTAGE 04/14-18/14 0.46 979.56
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0604-7074-4261 AP 04/14-18/14 P0821386 POSTAGE 04/14-18/14 0.00 979.56
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0612-7101-4261 AP 04/14-18/14 P0821386 POSTAGE 04/14-18/14 1.38 979.56
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0615-7102-4261 AP 04/14-18/14 P0821386 POSTAGE 04/14-18/14 6.39 979.56
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0106-4261 AP 04/14-18/14 P0821386 POSTAGE 04/14-18/14 1.38 979.56
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0108-4261 AP 04/14-18/14 P0821386 POSTAGE 04/14-18/14 56.33 979.56
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0201-4261 AP 04/14-18/14 P0821386 POSTAGE 04/14-18/14 24.19 979.56
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0601-4261 AP 04/14-18/14 P0821386 POSTAGE 04/14-18/14 5.98 979.56
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0603-4261 AP 04/14-18/14 P0821386 POSTAGE 04/14-18/14 5.06 979.56
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0204-4261 AP 04/14-18/14 P0821386 POSTAGE 04/14-18/14 9.14 979.56
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0618-0890-4261 AP 04/14-18/14 P0821386 POSTAGE 04/14-18/14 401.82 979.56
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0793-0968-4261 AP 04/14-18/14 P0821386 POSTAGE 04/14-18/14 2.32 979.56
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0610-0870-4261 AP 04/14-18/14 P0821386 POSTAGE 04/14-18/14 38.64 979.56
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0711-4261 AP 04/14-18/14 P0821386 POSTAGE 04/14-18/14 10.12 979.56
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0706-4261 AP 04/14-18/14 P0821386 POSTAGE 04/14-18/14 5.95 979.56
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0620-4261 AP 04/14-18/14 P0821386 POSTAGE 04/14-18/14 14.96 979.56
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0618-4261 AP 04/14-18/14 P0821386 POSTAGE 04/14-18/14 6.90 979.56
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0612-4261 AP 04/14-18/14 P0821386 POSTAGE 04/14-18/14 20.70 979.56
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0101-4261 AP 04/14-18/14 P0821386 POSTAGE 04/14-18/14 13.13 979.56
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0618-4261 AP 04/21-25/14 P0821387 POSTAGE 04/21-25/14 3.68 1,141.31
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0620-4261 AP 04/21-25/14 P0821387 POSTAGE 04/21-25/14 6.90 1,141.31
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0706-4261 AP 04/21-25/14 P0821387 POSTAGE 04/21-25/14 1.40 1,141.31
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0711-4261 AP 04/21-25/14 P0821387 POSTAGE 04/21-25/14 8.74 1,141.31
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0707-4261 AP 04/21-25/14 P0821387 POSTAGE 04/21-25/14 0.92 1,141.31
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0708-4261 AP 04/21-25/14 P0821387 POSTAGE 04/21-25/14 0.92 1,141.31
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V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0610-0870-4261 AP 04/21-25/14 P0821387 POSTAGE 04/21-25/14 53.82 1,141.31
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0607-0860-4261 AP 04/21-25/14 P0821387 POSTAGE 04/21-25/14 0.46 1,141.31
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0606-2073-4261 AP 04/21-25/14 P0821387 POSTAGE 04/21-25/14 0.46 1,141.31
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0618-0890-4261 AP 04/21-25/14 P0821387 POSTAGE 04/21-25/14 461.82 1,141.31
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0204-4261 AP 04/21-25/14 P0821387 POSTAGE 04/21-25/14 13.38 1,141.31
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0201-4261 AP 04/21-25/14 P0821387 POSTAGE 04/21-25/14 96.16 1,141.31
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0202-4261 AP 04/21-25/14 P0821387 POSTAGE 04/21-25/14 0.46 1,141.31
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0106-4261 AP 04/21-25/14 P0821387 POSTAGE 04/21-25/14 9.24 1,141.31
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0108-4261 AP 04/21-25/14 P0821387 POSTAGE 04/21-25/14 14.06 1,141.31
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0111-4261 AP 04/21-25/14 P0821387 POSTAGE 04/21-25/14 11.98 1,141.31
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0615-7102-4261 AP 04/21-25/14 P0821387 POSTAGE 04/21-25/14 0.92 1,141.31
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0602-7014-4261 AP 04/21-25/14 P0821387 POSTAGE 04/21-25/14 223.58 1,141.31
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-6022-4261 AP 04/21-25/14 P0821387 POSTAGE 04/21-25/14 214.67 1,141.31
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0101-4261 AP 04/21-25/14 P0821387 POSTAGE 04/21-25/14 17.29 1,141.31
Vendor: V0139602 CITY OF RAPID CITY-POSTAGH otal: 2,120.87 2,120.87
V0139590 CITY-PETTY 0602-7014-4225 AP 04/08/14 P0820841 TITLE REG NEW PLATES 76694 15.00 29.00
V0139590 CITY-PETTY 0101-0201-4225 AP 04/08/14 P0820841 TITLE REG NEW PLATES 86168 14.00 29.00
Vendor: V0139590 CITY-PETTY CASH-FINANCE Total: 29.00 29.00
V0139599 CITY-POLICE TRAVEL 0101-0201-4270 AP 04/14/14 P0820477 REGISTRATION MATAI CONF 295.00 295.00
Vendor: V0139599 CITY-POLICE TRAVEL Total: 295.00 295.00
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENTO0604-7071-4284 AP 03/17 P0819831 090133800 22.63 22.63
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENTO0604-7071-4284 AP 03/28 P0820212 09009875 18 139.09 501.21
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT0101-6064-4284 AP 03/28 P0820212 00271297 14 152.30 501.21
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENTO0608-0840-4284 AP 03/28 P0820212 00275020 14 209.82 501.21
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT0101-0607-4284 AP 04/03/14 P0820770 090103150 40.18 111.43
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENTO0615-7102-4284 AP 04/10/14 P0820770 04008000 0 71.25 111.43
Vendor: V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT Total: 635.27 635.27
V0142000 CIVIL AIRPATROL 0101-0201-4230 AP JS1904404 P0820498 POLICE AD 395.00 395.00
Vendor: V0142000 CIVIL AIR PATROL MAGAZINET otal: 395.00 395.00
V0143002 CLARION 0101-0204-4225 AP 5750 P0819745 COMPREHENSIVE PLAN 8,777.08 24,121.28
V0143002 CLARION 0101-0706-4223 AP 5750 P0819745 COMPREHENSIVE PLAN 15,344.20 24,121.28
V0143002 CLARION 0101-0706-4223 AP 5404 P0820364 COMPREHENSIVE PLAN 2,220.04 4,306.02
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V0143002 CLARION 0101-0204-4225 AP 5404 P0820364 COMPREHENSIVE PLAN 2,085.98 4,306.02
Vendor: V0143002 CLARION Total: 28,427.30 28,427.30
V0146760 CLEVELAND GOLF 0614-0605-4520 AP 4217264 P0819935 golf merchandise for resale 1,267.31 1,267.31
Vendor: V0146760 CLEVELAND GOLF Total: 1,267.31 1,267.31
V0147470 CLIMATE CONTROL 0101-0612-4253 AP 10857 P0820390 BELIMO ACTUATOR 290.93 290.93
Vendor: V0147470 CLIMATE CONTROL SYSTEMSTotal: 290.93 290.93
V0149299 COAST TO COAST 0101-0201-4261 AP 1V C0055790 P0819740 BIO HAND CLEANER 217.70 217.70
Vendor: V0149299 COAST TO COAST SOLUTIONSTootal: 217.70 217.70
V0149580 COCA-COLA OF THE BLACKO0604-7072-4284 AP 1219766 P0819163 WATER 45.00 99.35
V0149580 COCA-COLA OF THE BLACKO0604-7072-4284 AP 1219766 P0819163 CREDIT BOTTLE CREDIT -45.00 99.35
V0149580 COCA-COLA OF THE BLACKO0604-7072-4284 AP 1219766 P0819163 BOTTLED WATER (13 RECEIVED, 9 97.35 99.35
V0149580 COCA-COLA OF THE BLACKO0604-7072-4284 AP 1219766 P0819163 FUEL SURCHARGE 2.00 99.35
V0149580 COCA-COLA OF THE BLACKO0615-7102-4263 AP 1207171 P0819725 AQUAPURE 13.40 13.40
V0149580 COCA-COLA OF THE BLACKO0604-7072-4246 AP 116381 P0820188 COOLER RENTAL: APR 2014 9.00 27.00
V0149580 COCA-COLA OF THE BLACKO0604-7072-4246 AP 116381 P0820188 COOLER RENTAL: APR 2014 9.00 27.00
V0149580 COCA-COLA OF THE BLACKO0604-7072-4246 AP 116381 P0820188 COOLER RENTAL: APR 2014 9.00 27.00
V0149580 COCA-COLA OF THE BLACKO0615-7102-4263 AP 1225609 P0820227 AQUAPURE 19.10 19.10
Vendor: V0149580 COCA-COLA OF THEBLACK Total: 158.85 158.85
V0150975 COLOR MY STIQUE 0101-0201-4251 AP 49817 P0820502 CLEAN EXPEDITION 160.00 160.00
Vendor: V0150975 COLOR MYSTIQUE Total: 160.00 160.00
V0155561 CONRAD'SBIG C SIGNS 0101-0304-4225 AP 27554 P0820238 REPLACE STREET LIGHT POLE #90 397.25 405.36
V0155561 CONRAD'SBIG C SIGNS 0101-0304-4225 AP 27554 P0820238 EXCISE TAX 8.11 405.36
V0155561 CONRAD'SBIG C SIGNS 0101-0304-4225 AP 27555 P0820242 REPLACE STREET LIGHT POLE #91 340.50 347.45
V0155561 CONRAD'SBIG C SIGNS 0101-0304-4225 AP 27555 P0820242 EXCISE TAX 6.95 347.45
Vendor: V0155561 CONRAD'SBIG C SIGNS Total: 752.81 752.81
V0158390 CONTRACTOR'SSUPPLY  0101-0607-4269 AP 196470 P0820012 flags, concrete blanket, duct 73.00 328.60
V0158390 CONTRACTOR'SSUPPLY  0101-0607-4263 AP 196470 P0820012 safety glasses - Kroeger, D 28.00 328.60
V0158390 CONTRACTOR'SSUPPLY  0101-0607-4263 AP 196470 P0820012 gloves - Kroeger, D 16.00 328.60
V0158390 CONTRACTOR'SSUPPLY  0101-0607-4269 AP 196511 P0820012 rake, shovel, broom, handle, p 183.60 328.60
V0158390 CONTRACTORSSUPPLY  0101-0607-4263 AP 196511 P0820012 safety glasses - Furchner, R 28.00 328.60
V0158390 CONTRACTOR'SSUPPLY  0101-0607-4263 AP 196436 P0820267 gloves - Hultz, D 7.30 7.30
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Vendor: V0158390 CONTRACTOR'SSUPPLY INC Total: 335.90 335.90
V0178720 CREDIT COLLECTION 0618-0890-4225 AP 01/2014 P0820646 COLLECTION ON AMB ACCTS/JAN 78.10 1,886.12
V0178720 CREDIT COLLECTION 0618-0890-4225 AP 12/2013 P0820646 COLLECTION ON AMB ACCTS/DEC 602.06 1,886.12
V0178720 CREDIT COLLECTION 0618-0890-4225 AP 02/2014 P0820646 COLLECTION ON AMB 786.08 1,886.12
V0178720 CREDIT COLLECTION 0618-0890-4225 AP 03/2014 P0820646 COLLECTION ON AMB ACCT/MAR 419.88 1,886.12
Vendor: V0178720 CREDIT COLLECTION BUREAU otal: 1,886.12 1,886.12
V0179540 CRESCENT ELECTRIC 0604-7072-4257 AP 01579942001 P0815114 ADJCOST DRIVE DOOR 710.00 5,116.21
V0179540 CRESCENT ELECTRIC 0604-7072-4257 AP 01579942000 P0815114 SHIPPING 57.39 5,116.21
V0179540 CRESCENT ELECTRIC 0604-7072-4257 AP 01580161600 P0815114 CREDIT -4,198.82 5,116.21
V0179540 CRESCENT ELECTRIC 0604-7072-4257 AP 01580161700 P0815114 REBILL OF EASTON DRIVE 3,488.82 5,116.21
V0179540 CRESCENT ELECTRIC 0604-7072-4257 AP 01579942000 P0815114 VF DRIVE FOR CENTRIFUGE 4,198.82 5,116.21
V0179540 CRESCENT ELECTRIC 0604-7072-4257 AP 01579942001 P0815114 DRIVE DOOR 860.00 5,116.21
V0179540 CRESCENT ELECTRIC 0604-7072-4257 AP 01580140900 P0818565 MOTOR STARTER 498.75 498.75
V0179540 CRESCENT ELECTRIC 0101-0612-4269 AP 01580089000 P0819149 FLUOR LAMP 80.28 89.64
V0179540 CRESCENT ELECTRIC 0101-0612-4269 AP 01580089000  P0819149 INCAN LAMP 9.36 89.64
V0179540 CRESCENT ELECTRIC 0101-0607-4257 AP 01580199600  P0819240 heater kit 28.82 943.06
V0179540 CRESCENT ELECTRIC 0101-0607-4257 AP 01579741800  P0819240 lights - Canyon L ake roadway 914.24 943.06
V0179540 CRESCENT ELECTRIC 0613-0664-4264 AP 01580215300 P0819348 LIGHT BULBS 113.88 113.88
V0179540 CRESCENT ELECTRIC 0101-0607-4257 AP 01580245400 P0819567 electrical supplies- Harney B 63.78 63.78
V0179540 CRESCENT ELECTRIC 0101-0304-4269 AP 01580252500 P0820256 1 GREEN CARSON ELECTRIC BOX 75.92 78.51
V0179540 CRESCENT ELECTRIC 0101-0304-4269 AP 01580252500  P0820256 2 HRTG 2 INCH 45 DEGREE 2.59 78.51
V0179540 CRESCENT ELECTRIC 0101-0616-4269 AP 01580245500 P0820391 3 PVC COUPLING 0.46 2.20
V0179540 CRESCENT ELECTRIC 0101-0616-4269 AP 01580245500  P0820391 2 TERMINAL ADAPTER 0.48 2.20
V0179540 CRESCENT ELECTRIC 0101-0616-4269 AP 01580245500  P0820391 2PVC FEMALE ADAPTER 0.55 2.20
V0179540 CRESCENT ELECTRIC 0101-0616-4269 AP 01580245500 P0820391 2 LOCKNUT STL 0.40 2.20
V0179540 CRESCENT ELECTRIC 0101-0616-4269 AP 01580245500  P0820391 2PLSTCINSBUSHING 0.31 2.20
Vendor: V0179540 CRESCENT ELECTRIC SUPPLY Total: 6,906.03 6,906.03
V0180010 CRICKET LAWN SERVICE 0260-0927-4225 AP 5641 P0819437 215 E. Adams Street - Haul tre 110.00 110.00
V0180010 CRICKET LAWN SERVICE 0260-0927-4225 AP 5645 P0819467 1734 Mt. View Road - Haul tree 160.00 160.00
V0180010 CRICKET LAWN SERVICE 0260-0927-4225 AP 5646 P0819522 4718 W. Main Street - Load & h 130.00 130.00
Vendor:; V0180010 CRICKET LAWN SERVICE Total: 400.00 400.00
V0180375 CROSSROADSAUTOBODY 0101-0205-4251 AP 11481 P0820328 TAX EXEMPT -15.54 259.00
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V0180375 CROSSROADSAUTOBODY 0101-0205-4251 AP 11481 P0820328 REPAIR SPARE BOOM BUCKET 274.54 259.00
Vendor: V0180375 CROSSROADSAUTO BODY INCTotal: 259.00 259.00
V0182145 CRUM ELECTRIC 0615-7103-4257 AP 154160800 P0820255 CORR 20A 120V BOLT-O -0.12 35.62
V0182145 CRUM ELECTRIC 0602-7011-4257 AP 153795100 P0819861 CONNKIT 42.66 42.66
V0182145 CRUM ELECTRIC 0615-7103-4257 AP 154160800 P0820255 20A 120V BOLT-O 35.74 35.62
V0182145 CRUM ELECTRIC 0615-7103-4257 AP 154258100 P0820395 OUTLET SURGE STRIP 39.88 39.88
Vendor: V0182145 CRUM ELECTRIC Total: 118.16 118.16
V0182325 CULBERSON, JASON 0618-0890-4270 AP 03/24-03/28/14 P0820586 MEALSLASVEGAS, NV 138.00 138.00
Vendor: V0182325 CULBERSON, JASON Total: 138.00 138.00
V0182335 CULBERTSON-CLARK, LORI0618-0890-4270 AP 03/24-03/28/14 P0820585 MEALSLASVEGAS, NV 168.00 168.00
Vendor: V0182335 CULBERTSON-CLARK,LORI Total: 168.00 168.00
V0182360 CULLIGAN WATER COND 0101-0612-4255 AP 49014 P0820156 2.0BRINE VALVE 315.00 315.00
Vendor: V0182360 CULLIGAN WATER COND INC Total: 315.00 315.00
V0184094 CUMMINSCENTRAL 0604-7072-4253 AP 04025274 P0820199 WORK ON SECONDARY 340.50 340.50
Vendor: V0184094 CUMMINSCENTRAL POWER Total: 340.50 340.50
V0188080 DAKOTA 0604-7071-4251 AP 0025226 P0820185 TERMIAL LUG 5.88 5.88
Vendor: V0188080 DAKOTA BATTERY/ELECTRICTotal: 5.88 5.88
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0108-4253 AP IN259889 P0819643 KONICA BIZHUB MAINTENANCE 223.14 223.14
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0108-4261 AP IN261279 P0820470 HP 61X AND HP35A TONERS 165.08 165.08
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0618-0890-4295 AP IN259084 P0820609 KONICA DIGITAL W/LASER 499.00 499.00
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0618-0890-4253 AP IN260711 P0820636 COPIER MAINT/EMSBILLING/3-23- 223.90 223.90
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0607-0860-4253 AP IN261149 P0820864 copier maintenance 2.46 2.46
Vendor: V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESSCENTER Total: 1,113.58 1,113.58
V0189506 DAKOTA FLUID POWER 0615-7103-4253 AP 6271527 P0820264 FREIGHT 8.68 40.51
V0189506 DAKOTA FLUID POWER 0612-7101-4251 AP 6271528 P0820304 FREIGHT 26.30 107.72
V0189506 DAKOTA FLUID POWER 0101-0302-4251 AP 6272236 P0819882 HOSE ASSEMBLY S080 280.56 280.56
V0189506 DAKOTA FLUID POWER 0101-0202-4265 AP 6260106 P0819974 RTN WIKA CPG1000 -1,746.60 -1,746.60
V0189506 DAKOTA FLUID POWER 0615-7103-4253 AP 6271527 P0820264 KIT 31.83 40.51
V0189506 DAKOTA FLUID POWER 0612-7101-4251 AP 6271528 P0820304 FILTER 81.42 107.72
V0189506 DAKOTA FLUID POWER 0101-0301-4251 AP 6273989 P0820363 HOSE ASSEMBLY, ADAPTERS S003 241.08 241.08
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V0189506 DAKOTA FLUID POWER 0101-0301-4253 AP 6275070 P0820761 HOSE ASSEMBLY S034 121.60 397.00
V0189506 DAKOTA FLUID POWER 0101-0302-4251 AP 6264986 P0820761 HOSE ASSEMBLY S012 133.48 397.00
V0189506 DAKOTA FLUID POWER 0101-0302-4251 AP 6265078 P0820761 HOSE ASSEMBLY S012 23.78 397.00
V0189506 DAKOTA FLUID POWER 0101-0302-4253 AP 6265027 P0820761 HOSE ASSEMBLY S S032 118.14 397.00
V0189506 DAKOTA FLUID POWER 0612-7101-4251 AP 6274769 P0820988 PUMP REPAIR 1,131.54 1,131.54

Vendor: V0189506 DAKOTA FLUID POWER Total: 451.81 451.81
V0190425 DAKOTA MACHINELLC  0615-7103-4253 AP 1058 P0818582 IDLER 990.00 990.00

Vendor: V0190425 DAKOTA MACHINELLC Total: 990.00 990.00
V0190867 DAKOTA PARTY 0101-0601-4269 AP 100242752 P0819841 kidsfair items 22.97 22.97

Vendor:; V0190867 DAKOTA PARTY Total: 22.97 22.97
V0190873 DAKOTA PUMPINC 0604-7071-4269 AP 8265 P0819739 NO FLOAT 40 75.00 275.00
V0190873 DAKOTA PUMPINC 0604-7071-4269 AP 8265 P0819739 SCADA SOFTWARE UPGRADE 200.00 275.00

Vendor: V0190873 DAKOTA PUMP INC Total: 275.00 275.00
V0191920 DAKOTA SUPPLY GROUP 0615-7103-4257 AP 8442296 P0819730 CORR-PRICING -0.01 19.47
V0191920 DAKOTA SUPPLY GROUP  0615-7102-4252 AP 8442346 P0819729 PIPE GALV 11/4 46.62 46.62
V0191920 DAKOTA SUPPLY GROUP 0615-7103-4257 AP 8442296 P0819730 NIP CHASE D/C 157 19.47
V0191920 DAKOTA SUPPLY GROUP 0615-7103-4257 AP 8442296 P0819730 BSHG SNAPIN 1/2 3.93 19.47
V0191920 DAKOTA SUPPLY GROUP 0615-7103-4257 AP 8442296 P0819730 CRD PWR SPLY 13.98 19.47
V0191920 DAKOTA SUPPLY GROUP 0615-7103-4252 AP 8441635 P0819731 TEEBLK 1" 8.04 22.96
V0191920 DAKOTA SUPPLY GROUP 0615-7103-4252 AP 8441635 P0819731 BSHG BLK HEX HEAD 14.92 22.96
V0191920 DAKOTA SUPPLY GROUP 0615-7103-4257 AP 8451907 P0819733 7.3 Cl CRUSHED CORNER 2.10 2.10
V0191920 DAKOTA SUPPLY GROUP 0615-7103-4257 AP 8463688 P0820232 CRD PWR SPLY 16/3SJT 3 BLK 5.82 5.82
V0191920 DAKOTA SUPPLY GROUP  0101-0204-4265 AP 8476323 P0820458 SCRDRVR/NUT DRVR MULTI BIT 23.70 23.70
V0191920 DAKOTA SUPPLY GROUP  0604-7072-4257 AP 8460018 P0820781 PILOT LIGHT 225.85 225.85

Vendor: V0191920 DAKOTA SUPPLY GROUP Total: 346.52 346.52
V0194580 DALESTIRE & 0618-0890-4267 AP 534953 P0820608 4-TIRESIM7 546.86 1,076.22
V0194580 DALESTIRE & 0618-0890-4267 AP 534759 P0820608 4 TIRES/M4 529.36 1,076.22

Vendor: V0194580 DALE'STIRE & RETREADING Total: 1,076.22 1,076.22
V0195200 DALY, TIM 0101-0202-4270 AP 04/03-05 P0820696 MEALS-ABERDEEN SD 83.00 83.00
V0195200 DALY, TIM 0101-0202-4270 AP 04/08-10 P0820712 MEALS-CHEY ENNE, WY 71.00 71.00

Vendor: V0195200 DALY, TIM Total: 154.00 154.00
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V0197405 DAVIS SUN TURF 0613-0664-4253 AP SI136271 P0820742 ROD 205.24 306.82
V0197405 DAVIS SUN TURF 0613-0664-4253 AP SI136271 P0820742 SPRING 44.78 306.82
V0197405 DAVIS SUN TURF 0613-0664-4253 AP SI136271 P0820742 RUBBER STOP 9.63 306.82
V0197405 DAVIS SUN TURF 0613-0664-4253 AP SI136271 P0820742 SEAL 4.34 306.82
V0197405 DAVISSUN TURF 0613-0664-4253 AP SI136271 P0820742 BEARING 26.98 306.82
V0197405 DAVIS SUN TURF 0613-0664-4253 AP SI136271 P0820742 SHIPPING 15.85 306.82
Vendor: V0197405 DAVIS SUN TURF Total: 306.82 306.82
V0200445 DEGROOTE, CHRIS 0101-0201-4270 AP 03/30-04/04/14 P0820486 MEALS - PIERRE 180.00 180.00
Vendor: V0200445 DEGROOTE, CHRIS Total: 180.00 180.00
V0200550 DEMPSEY, SANDY 0618-0890-4270 AP 03/24-03/28/14 P0820584 MEALS-LASVEGASNV 168.00 168.00
Vendor: V0200550 DEMPSEY, SANDY Total: 168.00 168.00
V0202241 DERICKSON, BRENDA 0602-7011-4530 AP 03/15/14 P0820819 WATER CONSV REBATE - WASHER 125.00 125.00
Vendor: V0202241 DERICKSON, BRENDA Total: 125.00 125.00
V0202250 DESIGN WORKSINC. 0107-0132-4223/2043-013 AP 140310 P0820442 12-2043 ASA SOFTBALL 5,614.24 5,614.24
Vendor: V0202250 DESIGN WORKSINC. Total: 5,614.24 5,614.24
V0202244  DESMIDT, ALEX 0101-0620-4270 AP 04/09-04/11/14 P0820280 MEALS-OMAHA 118.00 118.00
Vendor: V0202244 DESMIDT, ALEX Total: 118.00 118.00
V0202854 DIESEL MACHINERY INC 0602-7011-4253 AP W26158 P0820662 INSPECTION, GENERATOR REPAIR 340.99 340.99
V0202854 DIESEL MACHINERY INC  0602-7011-4253 AP W26195 P0820663 SEMI ANNUAL INSPECTION 268.23 268.23
Vendor: V0202854 DIESEL MACHINERY INC Total: 609.22 609.22
V0208210 DODGE TOWN INC. 0101-0607-4251 AP 172576 P0820268 resistor, motor #503 113.51 11351
Vendor: V0208210 DODGE TOWN INC. Total: 11351 113.51
V0209560 DOOR SECURITY 0602-7011-4257 AP 2235 P0820664 DRFD DOOR SWITCH 37.60 37.60
Vendor: V0209560 DOOR SECURITY PRODUCTS Total: 37.60 37.60
V0209865 DORSEY & WHITNEY 0775-4132-4221 AP 1938697 P0820840 LEGAL SVCS-2014 GROSS 16,500.00 16,500.00
Vendor: V0209865 DORSEY & WHITNEY Total: 16,500.00 16,500.00
V0210595 DOYLE, SEAN 0101-0201-4298 AP 03/02-03/21/14 P0818872 MEALS - GILLETTE/MINNEAPOLIS 792.00 792.00
V0210595 DOYLE, SEAN 0101-0201-4298 AP 03/23-04/12/14 P0820475 MEALS- GILLETTE 854.00 854.00
V0210595 DOYLE, SEAN 0101-0201-4298 AP 04/13-04/18/14 P0820779 MEALS- GILLETTE 276.00 276.00
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Vendor: V0210595 DOYLE, SEAN Total: 1,922.00 1,922.00
V0211584 DUBEJ, DONALD 0602-7011-4530 AP 04/04/14 P0820820 WATER CONSV REBATE WASHER 125.00 125.00
Vendor: V0211584 DUBEJ, DONALD Total: 125.00 125.00
V0211672 DUDLEY, AMY 0602-7011-4530 AP 03/25/14 P0820821 WATER CONSV REBATE - WASHER 125.00 125.00
Vendor: V0211672 DUDLEY, AMY Total: 125.00 125.00
V0211992 DUHE, LINDSEY-STAR 0602-7011-4530 AP 04/03/14 P0820822 WATER CONSV REBATE WASHER 125.00 125.00
Vendor:; V0211992 DUHE, LINDSEY-STAR Total: 125.00 125.00
V0225653 EDDIE'STRUCK CENTER  0101-0302-4251 AP 1240920019 P0819298 WIPER ARM S138 45.87 119.97
V0225653 EDDIE'STRUCK CENTER  0101-0302-4251 AP 1240930051 P0819298 TRANSYND S080 74.10 119.97
V0225653 EDDIE'STRUCK CENTER  0101-0618-4251 AP 1240900051 P0819444 LOF,FUEL FILTER,R/R PLATE 389.75 389.75
V0225653 EDDIE'STRUCK CENTER  0101-0301-4251 AP 1240930010 P0819512 FUEL FILTER S064 18.84 45.70
V0225653 EDDIE'STRUCK CENTER  0101-0301-4251 AP 1240930015 P0819512 PROBE SENSOR WIF S064 26.86 45.70
V0225653 EDDIE'STRUCK CENTER  0615-7103-4251 AP 1240860001 P0819734 COVER 33.63 33.63
V0225653 EDDIE'STRUCK CENTER  0101-0302-4251 AP 1240730013 P0819881 HORN SUPPORT ASSY S019 114.37 130.05
V0225653 EDDIE'STRUCK CENTER  0101-0301-4251 AP 1240800011 P0819881 TURN SIG SOCKET S064 10.80 130.05
V0225653 EDDIE'STRUCK CENTER  0101-0401-4253 AP 1240970054 P0819881 AIR BRAKE MALE S047 4.88 130.05
V0225653 EDDIE'STRUCK CENTER  0604-7071-4253 AP 1240910009 P0819960 VALVE 18.72 18.72
V0225653 EDDIE'STRUCK CENTER  0615-7103-4251 AP 1240870064 P0820220 EGR COOLER 1,244.58 1,504.41
V0225653 EDDIE'STRUCK CENTER  0615-7103-4251 AP 1240870064 P0820220 PIPE EGR 40.14 1,504.41
V0225653 EDDIE'STRUCK CENTER  0615-7103-4251 AP 1240870064 P0820220 SEAL RING 6.30 1,504.41
V0225653 EDDIE'STRUCK CENTER  0615-7103-4251 AP 1240870064 P0820220 SEAL RING 4.80 1,504.41
V0225653 EDDIE'STRUCK CENTER  0615-7103-4251 AP 1240870064 P0820220 FITTING EGR 67.08 1,504.41
V0225653 EDDIE'STRUCK CENTER  0615-7103-4251 AP 1240870064 P0820220 FITTING EGR 134.16 1,504.41
V0225653 EDDIE'STRUCK CENTER  0615-7103-4251 AP 1240870064 P0820220 SEAL 7.35 1,504.41
V0225653 EDDIE'STRUCK CENTER  0615-7103-4253 AP 1240850003 P0820243 HORN ELECTRIC 31.01 31.01
V0225653 EDDIE'STRUCK CENTER  0615-7103-4253 AP 1240840007 P0820244 LAMP 59.58 101.16
V0225653 EDDIE'STRUCK CENTER  0615-7103-4253 AP 1240840007 P0820244 COVER ASM 41.58 101.16
V0225653 EDDIE'STRUCK CENTER  0615-7103-4253 AP 1240840029 P0820245 SWITCH TURN AND 46.11 46.11
V0225653 EDDIE'STRUCK CENTER  0615-7103-4253 AP 1240830050 P0820246 FILTER ASY 28.91 28.91
V0225653 EDDIE'STRUCK CENTER  0612-7101-4251 AP 1240850048 P0820247 FITLER ASY 28.91 28.91
V0225653 EDDIE'STRUCK CENTER  0612-7101-4251 AP 1240850036 P0820248 FUEL FILTER 18.84 268.10
V0225653 EDDIE'STRUCK CENTER  0612-7101-4251 AP 1240850036 P0820248 CVKIT 81.50 268.10
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V0225653 EDDIE'STRUCK CENTER  0612-7101-4251 AP 1240850036 P0820248 AIRDRYER CARTR 39.62 268.10
V0225653 EDDIE'STRUCK CENTER  0612-7101-4251 AP 1240850036 P0820248 VALVE ASSY 128.14 268.10
V0225653 EDDIE'STRUCK CENTER  0612-7101-4251 AP 1240930041 P0820249 SERVICE CLUSTER 318.02 318.02
V0225653 EDDIE'STRUCK CENTER  0612-7101-4251 AP 1240940023 P0820250 3" COMBO 55.62 65.75
V0225653 EDDIE'STRUCK CENTER  0612-7101-4251 AP 1240940023 P0820250 CLEVIS 10.13 65.75
V0225653 EDDIE'STRUCK CENTER  0101-0302-4251 AP 1240990029 P0820358 ELBOW S019 43.24 262.99
V0225653 EDDIE'STRUCK CENTER  0101-0301-4251 AP 1241000009 P0820358 CLAMP S003 34.50 262.99
V0225653 EDDIE'STRUCK CENTER  0101-0301-4251 AP 1241000043 P0820358 TRANSYND S003 111.15 262.99
V0225653 EDDIE'STRUCK CENTER  0101-0301-4251 AP 1241010015 P0820358 TRANSYND S092 74.10 262.99
V0225653 EDDIE'STRUCK CENTER  0101-0301-4251 AP 1241060024 P0820519 MIRROR SWITCH S074 20.49 154.46
V0225653 EDDIE'STRUCK CENTER  0101-0302-4251 AP 1241040010 P0820519 FUEL FILTER, CV KIT S010 100.34 154.46
V0225653 EDDIE'STRUCK CENTER  0101-0302-4251 AP 1241040028 P0820519 COVER 010 33.63 154.46
V0225653 EDDIE'STRUCK CENTER  0101-0202-4251 AP 1241000012 P0820652 WIRE HARNESS CONNECTORS/T1 5.13 85.17
V0225653 EDDIE'STRUCK CENTER  0101-0202-4251 AP 1241000007 P0820652 OUTPUT SPEED SENSOR/T1 80.04 85.17
V0225653 EDDIE'STRUCK CENTER  0101-0302-4251 AP 1240930050 P0820766 WATER OUTLET, INLET TUBES 111.77 1,007.07
V0225653 EDDIE'STRUCK CENTER  0101-0302-4251 AP 1240990031 P0820766 MUFFLER S018 895.30 1,007.07
Vendor: V0225653 EDDIE'STRUCK CENTER INC Total: 4,639.89 4,639.89
V0231822 ELEVATION OUTDOORS  0101-0620-4227 AP 21891 P0820544 Advertisement to promote 2014 460.00 460.00
Vendor: V0231822 ELEVATION OUTDOORS Total: 460.00 460.00
V0232319 EMBASSY SUITESOMAHA 0101-0620-4270 AP 786786B P0813396 ADJLODG-DESMIDT A 0.02 328.50
V0232319 EMBASSY SUITESOMAHA 0101-0620-4270 AP 786786B P0813396 LODG-DESMIDT A 328.48 328.50
Vendor: V0232319 EMBASSY SUITESOMAHA Total: 328.50 328.50
V0232737 ENERGY LABORATORIES 0604-7072-4269 AP 340470016 P0819285 HPPE PLASTIC BOTTLES, 32 OZ. 256.00 256.00
V0232737 ENERGY LABORATORIES 0604-7073-4225 AP 340470025 P0820537 IPT SCREEN, 1ST QTR 2014 670.00 670.00
Vendor: V0232737 ENERGY LABORATORIESINC Total: 926.00 926.00
V0234700 ENVIRONMENTAL 0101-0612-4269 AP 52604 P0820157 FILTERS 49.20 260.88
V0234700 ENVIRONMENTAL 0101-0612-4269 AP 52604 P0820157 FILTERS 54.72 260.88
V0234700 ENVIRONMENTAL 0101-0612-4269 AP 52604 P0820157 FILTERS 44.64 260.88
V0234700 ENVIRONMENTAL 0101-0612-4269 AP 52604 P0820157 FILTERS 112.32 260.88
Vendor: V0234700 ENVIRONMENTAL PRODUCTSTotal: 260.88 260.88
V0234757 ENVIROTECH SERVICES  0101-0302-4264 AP CD201413727 P0820201 4506GAL MELTDOWN APEX 5,857.80 5,857.80
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Vendor: V0234757 ENVIROTECH SERVICESINC Total: 5,857.80 5,857.80
V0237350 EVERGREEN OFFICE 0101-6021-4261 AP 00508300 P0819746 MEDIUM BINDER CLIPS 1.58 357
V0237350 EVERGREEN OFFICE 0101-6021-4261 AP 00508300 P0819746 PAPER CLIPS 1.99 3.57
V0237350 EVERGREEN OFFICE 0101-0108-4261 AP 00540800 P0820831 COLORED PAPER 7.99 7.99
V0237350 EVERGREEN OFFICE 0101-6022-4261 AP 00545200 P0820923 CORRECTION TAPE 32.94 32.94
Vendor: V0237350 EVERGREEN OFFICE Total: 44.50 44.50
V0247880 FARMER BROTHERS CO 0604-7072-4263 AP 60211127 P0819157 COFFEE 110.16 110.16
V0247880 FARMER BROTHERS CO 0101-0204-4263 AP 59722562 P0820448 DECAF COFFEE 37.96 37.96
V0247880 FARMER BROTHERS CO 0101-0108-4263 AP 60173599 P0820828 COFFEE 244.80 244.80
V0247880 FARMER BROTHERS CO 0604-7072-4263 AP 60211370 P0820886 COFFEE 56.33 56.33
Vendor: V0247880 FARMER BROTHERS CO Total: 449.25 449.25
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0615-7102-4252 AP SDRA132127 P0820237 CORR-PRICING CONNECTORS -7.67 2,141.09
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0615-7102-4253 AP SDRA132108 P0820260 CORR-PRICING HCS 3/4-10x7 YZ8 -106.45 21.29
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0615-7103-4253 AP SDRA131383 P0820338 CORR-PRICING ANTI-SEIZE -0.18 80.02
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0604-7071-4269 AP SDRA130030 P0819164 NUTS/BOLTS/'WASHERS 1.79 1.79
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0604-7071-4269 AP SDRA131838 P0819338 GRINDING WHEEL 7.91 10.44
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0604-7071-4269 AP SDRA131838 P0819338 STEEL COUPLER 2.53 10.44
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0101-0205-4269 AP SDRA132035 P0819465 12 BOLTS FOR TRAFFIC SIGNAL 8.53 8.53
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0615-7103-4253 AP SDRA131921 P0819735 FASTENERS 16.56 16.56
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0612-7101-4251 AP SDRA131822 P0819736 PPH MS 6-32X2 1/2 1.40 7.35
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0612-7101-4251 AP SDRA131822 P0819736 SILVER A SEIZE STICK 5.95 7.35
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0602-7011-4269 AP SDRAP210294 P0819862 CONNECTIONS 18.81 18.81
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0101-0205-4269 AP SDRA132080 P0819955 1BOX 5/16-18X2 1/2 BOLTS 43.60 43.60
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0101-0607-4269 AP SDRAP210301 P0820013 HD Blk cabletie 10.18 10.18
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0615-7102-4252 AP SDRA132127 P0820237 CONNECTORS 358.96 2,141.09
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0615-7102-4252 AP SDRA132127 P0820237 5/16 1000ft FENCEING 1,789.80 2,141.09
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0615-7103-4265 AP SDRA132055 P0820254 WIRE PULLER 97.74 97.74
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0615-7102-4253 AP SDRA132108 P0820260 HCS3/4-10X 7YZ8 127.74 21.29
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0615-7103-4257 AP SDRA132167 P0820306 LIGHT REPLACEMENT 0.88 0.88
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0615-7103-4253 AP SDRA131383 P0820338 ANTI-SEIZE COMPOUND 80.20 80.02
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0604-7072-4269 AP SDRA132168 P0820782 HEX NUTS 5.81 18.82
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0604-7072-4269 AP SDRA132168 P0820782 BOLTS 3.82 18.82
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V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0604-7072-4269 AP SDRA132168 P0820782 HEX NUTS 4.36 18.82
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0604-7072-4269 AP SDRA132168 P0820782 HEX NUTS 4.83 18.82
Vendor: V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY,THE  Total: 2,477.10 2477.10

V0249445 FEDERAL EXPRESS 0101-0201-4261 AP 260842849 P0819612 SHIPPING 85.88 85.88
V0249445 FEDERAL EXPRESS 0604-7073-4261 AP 262409288 P0820577 803381446289,CHARGES 134.81 302.63
V0249445 FEDERAL EXPRESS 0604-7073-4261 AP 262409288 P0820577 803381446290,CHARGES 167.82 302.63
Vendor: V0249445 FEDERAL EXPRESS Total: 388.51 388.51

V0249500 FEDERAL SIGNAL CORP  0101-0201-4251 AP 3902387 P0819947 EMERG. SPEAKER WIRE LEADS 344.80 344.80
Vendor: V0249500 FEDERAL SIGNAL CORP Total: 344.80 344.80

V0249578 FEES, KYLE 0101-0201-4270 AP 03/30-04/04/14 P0820480 MEALS - PIERRE 180.00 180.00
Vendor: V0249578 FEES, KYLE Total: 180.00 180.00

V0250245 FERBER ENGINEERING 0505-8911-4223/2032-891 AP J121227 P0820279 12-2032 DYESS AVE DRAINAGE 2,365.00 2,365.00
V0250245 FERBER ENGINEERING 0604-0831-4223/1947-083 AP J11110413 P0820281 11-1947 SEGER DR RECONST 641.86 3,092.00
V0250245 FERBER ENGINEERING 0602-0941-4223/1947-094 AP J11110413 P0820281 11-1947 SEGER DR RECONST 582.92 3,092.00
V0250245 FERBER ENGINEERING 0505-8911-4223/1947-891 AP J11110413 P0820281 11-1947 SEGER DR RECONST 933.61 3,092.00
V0250245 FERBER ENGINEERING 0505-8910-4223/1947-891 AP J11110413 P0820281 11-1947 SEGER DR RECONST 933.61 3,092.00
V0250245 FERBER ENGINEERING 0602-0933-4223/2099-093 AP J141012 P0820445 16-2099 W OMAHA ST UTILITIES - 9,936.14 35,879.00
V0250245 FERBER ENGINEERING 0604-0833-4223/2099-083 AP J141012 P0820445 16-2099 W OMAHA ST UTILITIES - 7,922.16 35,879.00
V0250245 FERBER ENGINEERING 0604-0834-4223/2099-083 AP J141012 P0820445 16-2099 W OMAHA ST UTILITIES- 1,445.79 35,879.00
V0250245 FERBER ENGINEERING 0505-8910-4223/2099-891 AP J141012 P0820445 16-2099 W OMAHA ST UTILITIES - 2,640.72 35,879.00
V0250245 FERBER ENGINEERING 0505-8911-4223/2099-891 AP J141012 P0820445 16-2099 W OMAHA ST UTILITIES - 13,934.19 35,879.00
Vendor: V0250245 FERBER ENGINEERING Total: 41,336.00 41,336.00

V0250418 FERLEY, BETH-ANNE 0615-7102-4263 AP 03/27/14 P0820018 MEALS-PIERRE 9.33 28.00
V0250418 FERLEY, BETH-ANNE 0612-7101-4263 AP 03/27/14 P0820018 MEALS-PIERRE 9.33 28.00
V0250418 FERLEY, BETH-ANNE 0615-7103-4263 AP 03/27/14 P0820018 MEALS-PIERRE 9.34 28.00
Vendor: V0250418 FERLEY, BETH-ANNE Total: 28.00 28.00

V0253850 FIREMASTER MOUNTAIN 0615-7102-4253 AP 0000160203 P0818580 LANDFILL SEMI-ANNUAL FIRE 3,448.50 3,448.50
Vendor: V0253850 FIREMASTER MOUNTAIN Total: 3,448.50 3,448.50

V0254707 FIRST CALL 0101-0108-4251 AP 1550249469 P0820453 E210- AIRFILTER 10.22 10.22
Vendor: V0254707 FIRST CALL Total: 10.22 10.22
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V0255330 FIRST PHOTO INC. 0101-0201-4261 AP 839628 P0819614 PHOTOS FOR YO CLASS 240.00 240.00
Vendor: V0255330 FIRST PHOTO INC. Total: 240.00 240.00
V0255390 FISHER BEVERAGE 0614-0605-4520 AP W910258 P0B09797 RTN MERCH FOR RESALE -145.60 -145.60
V0255390 FISHER BEVERAGE 0614-0605-4520 AP W938028 P0818127 concessions for resale 110.80 110.80
V0255390 FISHER BEVERAGE 0614-0605-4520 AP W939919 P0820386 concession merchandise for res 67.20 67.20
V0255390 FISHER BEVERAGE 0614-0605-4520 AP W941138 P0820414 golf concessions for resale 108.80 108.80
Vendor: V0255390 FISHER BEVERAGE COMPANY Total: 141.20 141.20
V0242035 FMGINC. 0604-0834-4223/2118-083AP 25743 P0819891 13-2118 WILDWOOD DR RECONST 2,350.51 11,370.60
V0242035 FMG INC. 0602-0934-4223/2118-093AP 25743 P0819891 13-2118 WILDWOOD DR RECONST 5,494.32 11,370.60
V0242035 FMGINC. 0505-8911-4223/2118-891 AP 25743 P0819891 13-2118 WILDWOOD DR RECONST 1,175.26 11,370.60
V0242035 FMG INC. 0505-8910-4223/2118-891 AP 25743 P0819891 13-2118 WILDWOOD DR RECONST 2,350.51 11,370.60
V0242035 FMG INC. 0602-0933-4223/2053-093AP 25751 P0820439 12-2053 SILVER ST INTERCHANGE 4,399.33 10,005.00
V0242035 FMG INC. 0604-0833-4223/2053-083AP 25751 P0820439 12-2053 SILVER ST INTERCHANGE 3,503.54 10,005.00
V0242035 FMG INC. 0505-8910-4223/2053-891 AP 25751 P0820439 12-2053 SILVER ST INTERCHANGE 700.71 10,005.00
V0242035 FMG INC. 0505-8911-4223/2053-891 AP 25751 P0820439 12-2053 SILVER ST INTERCHANGE 1,401.42 10,005.00
V0242035 FMG INC. 0604-0833-4223/2088-083 AP 25755 P0820440 13-2088 ROBBINSDALE AREA 6,401.78 27,834.50
V0242035 FMG INC. 0602-0933-4223/2088-093 AP 25755 P0820440 13-2088 ROBBINSDALE AREA 6,123.49 27,834.50
V0242035 FMG INC. 0505-8911-4223/2088-891 AP 25755 P0820440 13-2088 ROBBINSDALE AREA 3,340.13 27,834.50
V0242035 FMG INC. 0505-8910-4223/2088-891 AP 25755 P0820440 13-2088 ROBBINSDALE AREA 11,969.10 27,834.50
V0242035 FMG INC. 0602-0934-4223/2100-093 AP 25768 P0820605 13-2100 WATER AND SEWER EXT 2,073.54 20,735.40
V0242035 FMGINC. 0602-0933-4223/2100-093AP 25768 P0820605 13-2100 WATER AND SEWER EXT 1,140.52 20,735.40
V0242035 FMG INC. 0604-0834-4223/2100-083 AP 25768 P0820605 13-2100 WATER AND SEWER EXT 12,026.53 20,735.40
V0242035 FMG INC. 0604-0833-4223/2100-083 AP 25768 P0820605 13-2100 WATER AND SEWER EXT 5,494.81 20,735.40
Vendor: V0242035 FMG INC. Total: 69,945.50 69,945.50
V0261196 FORCE AMERICA 0101-0301-4251 AP 01424490 P0820360 STEEL ENCASED COIL S074 116.32 116.32
Vendor: V0261196 FORCE AMERICA Total: 116.32 116.32
V0262619 FORWARD DISTRIBUTING 0612-7101-4251 AP 488658 P0820309 BEAD SEALER 12.65 12.65
Vendor: V0262619 FORWARD DISTRIBUTING Total: 12.65 12.65
V0263800 FOUR SEASONSSPORTS  0101-0607-4253 AP 36321 P0820848 key switch #60 85.79 141.86
V0263800 FOUR SEASONSSPORTS  0101-0607-4253 AP 34514 P0820848 ball joint, bracket 56.07 141.86
Vendor: V0263800 FOUR SEASONS SPORTS Total: 141.86 141.86
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V0267302 FRATERNAL ORDER OF 0101-0201-4263 AP 2014 P0820957 YO ACADEMY EXPENSES 312.61 312.61
Vendor: V0267302 FRATERNAL ORDER OF Total: 312.61 312.61
V0268870 FRENCH'SUPHOLSTERY  0101-0607-4269 AP 914289 P0820014 repair truck seat 296.80 296.80
Vendor: V0268870 FRENCH'SUPHOLSTERY Total: 296.80 296.80
V0272010 FRONT RANGE FIRE 0101-0202-4251 AP 47815 P0820692 FENDER CROWN,TANDEM 897.67 897.67
Vendor: V0272010 FRONT RANGE FIRE Total: 897.67 897.67
V0272550 FRONTIER STONE CO 0602-7012-4254 AP 04/07/14 P0819863 STONE 1 YARD) 70.00 70.00
Vendor: V0272550 FRONTIER STONE CO Total: 70.00 70.00
V0272575 FRONTIER WATER SERVICE0604-7072-4284 AP P0819604 LOAD OF WATER 3/18/14 68.00 272.00
V0272575 FRONTIER WATER SERVICEQ604-7072-4284 AP P0819604 LOAD OF WATER 3/24/14 68.00 272.00
V0272575 FRONTIER WATER SERVICEQ604-7072-4284 AP P0819604 LOAD OF WATER 4/1/14 68.00 272.00
V0272575 FRONTIER WATER SERVICE0604-7072-4284 AP P0819604 LOAD OF WATER 4/7/14 68.00 272.00
V0272575 FRONTIER WATER SERVICEQ604-7072-4284 AP P0820802 LOAD OF WATER 4/11/14 68.00 204.00
V0272575 FRONTIER WATER SERVICE0604-7072-4284 AP P0820802 LOAD OF WATER 4/15/14 68.00 204.00
V0272575 FRONTIER WATER SERVICEQ604-7072-4284 AP P0820802 LOAD OF WATER 4/17/14 68.00 204.00
Vendor: V0272575 FRONTIER WATER SERVICE Total: 476.00 476.00
V0282190 G & RCONTROLS 0604-7072-4253 AP 72798 P0820189 TUNE BOILER, REPLUMB GAS 2,106.46 2,149.45
V0282190 G & RCONTROLS 0604-7072-4253 AP 72798 P0820189 EXCISE TAX, 2.041% 42.99 2,149.45
Vendor: V0282190 G & RCONTROLS Total: 2,149.45 2,149.45
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTINGINC. 0609-7401-4269 AP P0819167 ADJTEMSPAID -11.56 140.97
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTINGINC. 0615-7103-4265 AP 00114357 P0819846 FREIGHT 7.78 637.60
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTINGINC. 0615-7103-4253 AP 00114358 P0820009 FREIGHT 7.76 23.22
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTINGINC. 0604-7071-4269 AP 00113946 P0819167 GREEN MARKING PAINT 120.96 140.97
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC.  0609-7401-4269 AP 00113873 P0819167 #812: 1" FEM PIPE SWIVEL STR 20.01 140.97
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTINGINC. 0609-7401-4269 AP P0819167 #3812: 1 5/16" FEMALE PIPE SWIV 11.56 140.97
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTINGINC. 0615-7103-4263 AP 00114325 P0819845 STOCK SAFETY GLOVES 515.56 661.29
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC.  0615-7103-4263 AP 00114325 P0819845 STOCK EAR PROTECTION 77.60 661.29
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTINGINC. 0615-7103-4263 AP 00114325 P0819845 STOCK REPIRATOR FILTER 68.13 661.29
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTINGINC. 0615-7103-4265 AP 00114357 P0819846 VENTIS 4-GAS MONITOR 629.82 637.60
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC.  0101-0401-4253 AP 00114625 P0819879 BRAIDED HOSE, SWIVEL HOSE 76.45 76.45
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTINGINC. 0604-7071-4269 AP 00114498 P0819884 5/8" RED HORIZON 250 PSI 5.80 13.19
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V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTINGINC. 0604-7071-4269 AP 00114498 P0819884 5/8" FEMALE FITTING 3.20 13.19
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC.  0604-7071-4269 AP 00114498 P08198384 5/8" BARBED MALE 3.13 13.19
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTINGINC. 0604-7071-4269 AP 00114498 P0819884 5/8" FERRULE 1.06 13.19
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTINGINC. 0615-7103-4253 AP 00114358 P0820009 HANDLE 15.46 23.22
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC.  0615-7102-4253 AP 00114436 P0820031 3/4 EZ-FLEX 1250 PS| 23.75 276.25
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTINGINC. 0615-7103-4253 AP 00114436 P0820031 11/16 FEM SWIVEL SAE 24.40 276.25
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTINGINC. 0615-7103-4253 AP 00114436 P0820031 4 SPIRAL 100R12 3/4" HOSE 118.61 276.25
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTINGINC. 0615-7103-4253 AP 00114436 P0820031 11/16 FEM SWVL 42.24 276.25
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTINGINC. 0615-7103-4253 AP 00114436 P0820031 15/16' FEM SWVL 67.25 276.25
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC.  0604-7071-4269 AP 00114803 P0820180 5/16 FEMALE JC 23.12 47.60
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTINGINC. 0604-7071-4269 AP 00114803 P0820180 5/16 MALE JIC 24.48 47.60
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTINGINC. 0604-7072-4263 AP 00114626 P0820203 STOCK: SAFETY CUFF GLOVES 41.44 41.44
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC.  0615-7103-4263 AP 00114466 P0820225 STOCK SAFETY GLOVES 112.32 123.48
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTINGINC. 0615-7103-4253 AP 00114466 P0820225 15" RUBBER TIE DOWN 11.16 123.48
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTINGINC. 0612-7101-4253 AP 00114779 P0820305 METRIC STRAIGHT 14.00 14.00
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC. 0615-7103-4253 AP 00113968 P0820339 RUBBER TIE DOWN 18.60 18.60
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTINGINC. 0615-7103-4253 AP 00114505 P0820340 WHEEL, BEARING SEALS 148.43 148.43
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC.  0602-7012-4269 AP 00114946 P0820665 MARKING PAINT BLUE 36) 127.71 127.71
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTINGINC. 0101-0607-4253 AP 00114965 P0820866 repair parts for #68 23.84 122.21
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTINGINC. 0101-0607-4253 AP 00115023 P0820866 repair parts for #35 98.37 122.21
Vendor: V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC. Total: 2,472.44 2,472.44
V0299249  GILLASPIE, DANIEL 0101-0201-4270 AP 03/30-04/05/14 P0820478 MEALS - MINNEAPOLIS 396.00 1,098.91
V0299249  GILLASPIE, DANIEL 0101-0201-4270 AP 03/30-04/05/14 P0820478 MOTEL - MINNEAPOLIS 640.41 1,098.91
V0299249  GILLASPIE, DANIEL 0101-0201-4270 AP 03/30-04/05/14 P0820478 PARKING - MINNEAPOLIS 62.50 1,098.91
Vendor: V0299249 GILLASPIE, DANIEL Total: 1,098.91 1,098.91
V0304090 GODFREY BRAKE SERVICE 0604-7071-4253 AP 240900056 P0819842 36" HOSE 50.86 118.79
V0304090 GODFREY BRAKE SERVICE 0604-7071-4253 AP 240900056 P0819842 48" HOSE 63.92 118.79
V0304090 GODFREY BRAKE SERVICE 0604-7071-4253 AP 240900056 P0819842 MALE UNION 4.01 118.79
V0304090 GODFREY BRAKE SERVICE 0604-7071-4253 AP 240900040 P0819843 TURBOKIT 51.45 131.05
V0304090 GODFREY BRAKE SERVICE 0604-7071-4253 AP 240900040 P0819843 VALVEKIT 65.67 131.05
V0304090 GODFREY BRAKE SERVICE 0604-7071-4253 AP 240900045 P0819843 GOVERNOR 13.93 131.05
Vendor: V0304090 GODFREY BRAKE SERVICE & Total: 249.84 249.84
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V0305780 GOLDEN WEST 0607-0860-4269 AP 278040 P0818753 Adtran NetVanta 1335 Multi-Ser 1,865.00 1,865.00
V0305780 GOLDEN WEST 0101-0111-4225 AP 140310380 P0819558 RATES 53.00 505.00
V0305780 GOLDEN WEST 0101-0111-4225 AP 140310380 P0819558 USAGE 57.50 505.00
V0305780 GOLDEN WEST 0101-0111-4225 AP 140310380 P0819558 USATE 394.50 505.00
Vendor: V0305780 GOLDEN WEST Total: 2,370.00 2,370.00
V0307229 GRANICUSINC 0101-6024-4295 AP 53990 P0820056 MANAGED SERVICE - MAY 2014 1,519.07 1,519.07
Vendor: V0307229 GRANICUSINC Total: 1,519.07 1,519.07
V0307230 GRANITE BUICK GMC 0101-0202-4251 AP 25003340 P0820698 DOOR HANDLE/CAR 3 25.05 25.05
Vendor: V0307230 GRANITE BUICK GMC Total: 25.05 25.05
V0310225 GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC.0101-0618-4251 AP 1435614 P0819944 PASS WIPER BUS 124 16.95 72.90
V0310225 GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC.0101-0618-4251 AP 1435724 P0819944 FLAT RPR BUS 121 27.00 72.90
V0310225 GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC.0101-0618-4251 AP 1435653 P0819944 WIPER BLADE SP3 28.95 72.90
V0310225 GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC.0615-7102-4253 AP 1435811 P0820259 FARM FRT TUBE TR218A 46.95 46.95
V0310225 GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC.0612-7101-4267 AP 1435804 P0820276 SUMT ST 973.90 973.90
V0310225 GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC.0101-0618-4251 AP 1435868 P0820278 FLAT RPR SP6 21.95 438.05
V0310225 GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC.0101-0618-4267 AP 1435998 P0820278 2 TIRES SP6 279.90 438.05
V0310225 GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC.0101-0618-4251 AP 1435998 P0820278 MOUNT TIRES SP6 80.85 438.05
V0310225 GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC.0101-0618-4251 AP 1435853 P0820278 VALVE STEM 113 21.45 438.05
V0310225 GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC.0101-0618-4251 AP 1435762 P0820278 WIPER BLADES BUS 606 33.90 438.05
V0310225 GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC.0101-0607-4251 AP 1436292 P0820402 brake repair #502 100.00 121.95
V0310225 GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC.0101-0607-4267 AP 1436295 P0820402 tire repair 21.95 121.95
V0310225 GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC.0101-0201-4267 AP 1436184 P0820509 TIRESUNIT 089 139.90 139.90
V0310225 GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC.0101-0305-4251 AP 1436398 P0820517 WHEEL ALIGNMENT S056 29.95 29.95
V0310225 GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC.0604-7072-4225 AP 1435299 P0820844 #318: REPAIR FLAT 76.50 221.90
V0310225 GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC.0604-7072-4225 AP 1435050 P0820844 #34 BOBCAT: REPAIR FLAT 73.45 221.90
V0310225 GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC.0604-7072-4225 AP 1435107 P0820844 #34 BOBCAT: REPAIR FLAT 71.95 221.90
V0310225 GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC.0101-0608-4267 AP 1G$436390 P0820849 tire repair, wood chipper trai 25.95 25.95
V0310225 GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC.0615-7103-4267 AP 1436370 P0820994 SECTION MSX 22 22.00 30.00
V0310225 GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC.0615-7103-4267 AP 1436370 P0820994 HOLE REPAIR 8.00 30.00
Vendor: V0310225 GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC. Total: 2,101.45 2,101.45
V0312550 GRIMM'SPUMPSERVICE 0612-7101-4251 AP 49854 P0820029 BALL VALVE 33.60 38.73
V0312550 GRIMM'SPUMPSERVICE 0612-7101-4251 AP 49854 P0820029 NIPPLE BLACK 3/4" 3.48 38.73
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V0312550 GRIMM'SPUMPSERVICE 0612-7101-4251 AP 49854 P0820029 CAP 1.65 38.73
V0312550 GRIMM'SPUMPSERVICE 0101-0612-4269 AP 49984 P0820158 B&G SEAL KIT #7 134.00 134.00
V0312550 GRIMM'SPUMPSERVICE  0602-7012-4269 AP 50181 P0820421 GASKETS 18) 15.66 15.66
V0312550 GRIMM'SPUMPSERVICE  0101-0202-4251 AP 49887 P0820697 SWIVEL LIVE 1/2H PRESS,CRIMP/B 54.52 334.52
V0312550 GRIMM'SPUMPSERVICE 0101-0202-4251 AP 49872 P0820697 SWIVELS,COUPLINGS,ELBOW/B3 280.00 334.52
V0312550 GRIMM'SPUMPSERVICE  0604-7072-4253 AP 50278 P0820789 RECIRCULATION PUMP 95.12 112.22
V0312550 GRIMM'SPUMP SERVICE  0604-7072-4253 AP 50278 P0820789 GAUGE TANK KIT 17.10 112.22
Vendor: V0312550 GRIMM'SPUMP SERVICE INC Total: 635.13 635.13
V0318465 GUEST SERVICES 0101-0202-4270 AP 05/18-05/30/14 P0813802 MEAL TKT-STADEL T 300.48 300.48
Vendor: V0318465 GUEST SERVICES Total: 300.48 300.48
V0326326 HAGEN WINDOWS SIDING 0101-0612-4269 AP 44951 P0820160 DOGGINGKITS 80.00 132.00
V0326326 HAGEN WINDOWS SIDING 0101-0612-4269 AP 44951 P0820160 STD HGT WTG ASTRAGAL 52.00 132.00
Vendor: V0326326 HAGEN WINDOWS SIDING Total: 132.00 132.00
V0327370 HALL, CHRIS 0101-0201-4270 AP 03/30-04/04/14 P0820481 MEALS-PIERRE 180.00 180.00
Vendor:; V0327370 HALL, CHRIS Total: 180.00 180.00
V0340280 HARDWARE HANK 0101-0607-4255 AP 1851646 P0820867 CREDIT-RTN DEFECTIVE SOCKET -3.23 96.47
V0340280 HARDWARE HANK 0101-0204-4269 AP 1848322 P0819954 12-PACK 18-VOLT BATTERIES 89.10 89.10
V0340280 HARDWARE HANK 0101-0607-4257 AP 1848439 P0820016 cable pipe, elect tape, pipei 84.38 130.24
V0340280 HARDWARE HANK 0101-0607-4257 AP 1848046 P0820016 washer, tailpiece washer, cabl 45.86 130.24
V0340280 HARDWARE HANK 0101-0607-4266 AP 1848769 P0820270 Fertilizer 35.96 35.96
V0340280 HARDWARE HANK 0101-0607-4269 AP 1850788 P0820403 split key ring 10.68 95.48
V0340280 HARDWARE HANK 0101-0607-4269 AP 1850710 P0820403 extension cord 72.81 95.48
V0340280 HARDWARE HANK 0101-0607-4259 AP 1850825 P0820403 hardware 11.99 95.48
V0340280 HARDWARE HANK 0101-0607-4269 AP 1850956 P0820850 extension cord 16.18 16.18
V0340280 HARDWARE HANK 0101-0607-4255 AP 1851646 P0820867 plumbing supplies 17.02 96.47
V0340280 HARDWARE HANK 0101-0607-4255 AP 1851528 P0820867 plumbing supplies 35.89 96.47
V0340280 HARDWARE HANK 0101-0608-4269 AP 1852991 P0820867 nylon rope for trees 46.79 96.47
Vendor: V0340280 HARDWARE HANK Total: 463.43 463.43
V0346860 HARVEYSLOCK SHOP 0604-7071-4269 AP T52260 P0819171 KEYS 11.20 11.20
V0346860 HARVEYSLOCK SHOP 0101-0603-4269 AP T52369 P0820161 DUPLICATEKEY 11.20 11.20
V0346860 HARVEYSLOCK SHOP 0101-0607-4269 AP T52461 P0820404 duplicate key 2.80 9.80
V0346860 HARVEYSLOCK SHOP 0101-0607-4251 AP T52459 P0820404 duplicate key 7.00 9.80
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V0346860 HARVEYSLOCK SHOP 0604-7071-4265 AP T52339 P0820547 PADLOCKS 65.94 65.94
V0346860 HARVEYSLOCK SHOP 0613-0664-4269 AP T52415 P0820743 KEYS 12.00 12.00
V0346860 HARVEYSLOCK SHOP 0101-0607-4269 AP T52465 P0820851 key #25 123.00 123.00
Vendor: V0346860 HARVEYSLOCK SHOP Total: 233.14 233.14
V0321990 HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS 0602-7012-4255 AP C259028 P0819865 CORR-VALVE PARTS -221.98 1,581.98
V0321990 HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS 0602-7014-4269 AP C016934 P0819323 MXU COVER 12), BASE 12) 90.00 90.00
V0321990 HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS 0602-7012-4255 AP C239365 P0819499 RISER 66.86 66.86
V0321990 HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS 0602-7012-4255 AP C259028 P0819865 VALVE PARTS T-HEAD, GASKET, 1,803.96 1,581.98
Vendor: V0321990 HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS Total: 1,738.84 1,738.84
V0322150 HDR ENGINEERING INC 0615-7102-4223/2057-710AP 145283B P0820367 LF12-2057 CITIZEN CAMPUS 1,636.90 1,636.90
V0322150 HDR ENGINEERING INC 0602-0933-4223/2060-093 AP 146765B P0820601 12-2060 MINNEWASTA WATER 3,002.88 5,004.83
V0322150 HDR ENGINEERING INC 0505-8910-4223/2060-891 AP 146765B P0820601 12-2060 MINNEWASTA WATER 2,001.95 5,004.83
Vendor: V0322150 HDR ENGINEERING INC Total: 6,641.73 6,641.73
V0349930 HEAVLIN, MARY 0602-7011-4530 AP 04/09/14 P0820823 WATER CONSV REBATE - WASHER 125.00 125.00
Vendor: V0349930 HEAVLIN, MARY Total: 125.00 125.00
V0355655 HERITAGE NURSERY INC  0101-0608-4266 AP 20868 P0820877 Ohio Buckeye trees 839.94 839.94
Vendor: V0355655 HERITAGE NURSERY INC Total: 839.94 839.94
V0356809 HEWLETT PACKARD 0101-0603-4295 AP 54084681 P0815865 CORR-PRICING COMPUTER -17.24 1,150.76
V0356809 HEWLETT PACKARD 0101-0603-4295 AP 54121865 P0815865 CORR-SPEAKERS 17.00 1,150.76
V0356809 HEWLETT PACKARD 0604-7071-4295 AP 54192202 P0817718 CORR-COMPUTER -123.36 3,698.28
V0356809 HEWLETT PACKARD 0604-7071-4295 AP 54214305 P0817718 SPEAKERS 25.50 3,698.28
V0356809 HEWLETT PACKARD 0609-7401-4295 AP 54192202 P0817718 CORR-COMPUTER -123.36 3,698.28
V0356809 HEWLETT PACKARD 0609-7401-4295 AP 54214305 P0817718 SPEAKERS 25.50 3,698.28
V0356809 HEWLETT PACKARD 0101-0603-4295 AP 54084681 P0815865 new computer system for theic 1,001.00 1,150.76
V0356809 HEWLETT PACKARD 0101-0603-4295 AP 54121865 P0815865 20" LED Widescreen Monitor Mod 150.00 1,150.76
V0356809 HEWLETT PACKARD 0604-7071-4295 AP 54192202 P0817718 COMPUTER, HPELITEDESK 800G1  1,298.00 3,698.28
V0356809 HEWLETT PACKARD 0604-7071-4295 AP 54192202 P0817718 COMPUTER, HPELITE DESK 800 G1 649.00 3,698.28
V0356809 HEWLETT PACKARD 0609-7401-4295 AP 54192202 P0817718 COMPUTER, HPELITE DESK 800 G1 649.00 3,698.28
V0356809 HEWLETT PACKARD 0609-7401-4295 AP 54192202 P0817718 COMPUTER, HPELITEDESK 800G1  1,298.00 3,698.28
V0356809 HEWLETT PACKARD 0101-0111-4295 AP 54119881 P0819561 SPEAKERS 17.00 17.00
Vendor: V0356809 HEWLETT PACKARD Total: 4,866.04 4,866.04
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V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0615-7102-4252 AP 177502 P0820033 3" CLEAN BALLAST STONE 1,840.62 1,840.62
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0602-7012-4254 AP 177872 P0820204 LIMESTONE 30.93T 315.49 315.49
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0602-7012-4254 AP 177962 P0820810 ROADSTONE 10.42T 78.15 227.93
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0602-7012-4254 AP 177964 P0820810 ROADSTONE 10.04T 75.30 227.93
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0602-7012-4254 AP 177965 P0820810 ROADSTONE 9.93T 74.48 227.93

Vendor: V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO Total: 2,384.04 2,384.04
V0367540 HILLSTIRE & SUPPLY INC. 0101-0202-4251 AP 39637 P0820710 MUFFLER/CAR 2 75.00 75.00

Vendor: V0367540 HILLSTIRE & SUPPLY INC. Total: 75.00 75.00
V0367655 HILLYARD INC. 0101-0603-4253 AP 700128074 P0820162 BLADE SQUEEGEE 51.40 63.40
V0367655 HILLYARD INC. 0101-0603-4253 AP 700128074 P0820162 SHIPPING 12.00 63.40

Vendor: V0367655 HILLYARD INC. Total: 63.40 63.40
V0371475 HOBBY LOBBY 0101-0603-4269 AP 43587733 P0820734 CREDIT-RTN ART SUPPLY -35.18 316.57
V0371475 HOBBY LOBBY 0101-0603-4269 AP 43587733 P0820734 CREDIT-RTN CRAFTS -19.95 316.57
V0371475 HOBBY LOBBY 0101-0603-4269 AP 43587733 P0820734 CREDIT-RTN PAPER CRAFTIN -29.68 316.57
V0371475 HOBBY LOBBY 0101-0603-4269 AP 43587733 P0820734 CREDIT-RTN SEWING -5.97 316.57
V0371475 HOBBY LOBBY 0101-0603-4269 AP 43588115 P0820733 SUPPLIES FOR SPRING ICE SHOW 7.90 81.79
V0371475 HOBBY LOBBY 0101-0603-4269 AP 43588115 P0820733 2 FLORAL SUPPLIES 9.63 81.79
V0371475 HOBBY LOBBY 0101-0603-4269 AP 43588115 P0820733 ART SUPPLIES FOR SPRING ICE SH 64.26 81.79
V0371475 HOBBY LOBBY 0101-0603-4269 AP 43536819 P0820734 SUPPLIES FOR SPRING ICE SHOW 19.98 316.57
V0371475 HOBBY LOBBY 0101-0603-4269 AP 43536819 P0820734 ART SUPPLIES 21.99 316.57
V0371475 HOBBY LOBBY 0101-0603-4269 AP 43536819 P0820734 ART SUPPLIES 13.19 316.57
V0371475 HOBBY LOBBY 0101-0603-4269 AP 43536819 P0820734 SEWING 64.87 316.57
V0371475 HOBBY LOBBY 0101-0603-4269 AP 43536819 P0820734 FABRIC 13.98 316.57
V0371475 HOBBY LOBBY 0101-0603-4269 AP 43536819 P0820734 FABRIC 11.16 316.57
V0371475 HOBBY LOBBY 0101-0603-4269 AP 43536819 P0820734 WEARABLE ART 11.94 316.57
V0371475 HOBBY LOBBY 0101-0603-4269 AP 43536819 P0820734 CRAFTS 19.95 316.57
V0371475 HOBBY LOBBY 0101-0603-4269 AP 43536819 P0820734 ART SUPPLY 9.98 316.57
V0371475 HOBBY LOBBY 0101-0603-4269 AP 43536819 P0820734 PAPERCRAFTIN 14.98 316.57
V0371475 HOBBY LOBBY 0101-0603-4269 AP 43536819 P0820734 PAPERCRAFTIN 3.99 316.57
V0371475 HOBBY LOBBY 0101-0603-4269 AP 43536819 P0820734 PAPERCRAFTIN 4,78 316.57
V0371475 HOBBY LOBBY 0101-0603-4269 AP 43536819 P0820734 CRAFTS 9.98 316.57
V0371475 HOBBY LOBBY 0101-0603-4269 AP 43536819 P0820734 ADDITIONAL SUPPLIES 157.08 316.57
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V0371475 HOBBY LOBBY 0101-0603-4269 AP 43536819 P0820734 CRAFTS 7.99 316.57
V0371475 HOBBY LOBBY 0101-0603-4269 AP 43536819 P0820734 SEWING 11.94 316.57
V0371475 HOBBY LOBBY 0101-0603-4269 AP 43536819 P0820734 CRAFTS 9.57 316.57

Vendor: V0371475 HOBBY LOBBY Total: 398.36 398.36
V0372480 HOLIDAY INN-CITY 0618-0890-4270 AP 04/07-04/08/14 P0820598 LODG-RENDON R 50.00 50.00

Vendor: V0372480 HOLIDAY INN-CITY CENTER Total: 50.00 50.00
V0372635 HOLSWORTH & SON INC., 0610-0870-4225 AP 722544 P0820053 PLOW HAUL SNOW LOT 9 426.00 12,820.00
V0372635 HOLSWORTH & SON INC., 0610-0870-4225 AP 722543 P0820053 PLOW HAULS SNOW LOT 8 612.00 12,820.00
V0372635 HOLSWORTH & SON INC., 0610-0870-4225 AP 722542 P0820053 PLOW HAUL SNOW LOT 7 856.00 12,820.00
V0372635 HOLSWORTH & SON INC., 0610-0870-4225 AP 722541 P0820053 PLOW HAUL SNOW LOT 5 1,280.00 12,820.00
V0372635 HOLSWORTH & SON INC., 0610-0870-4225 AP 722540 P0820053 PLOW HAUL SNOW LOT 4 800.00 12,820.00
V0372635 HOLSWORTH & SON INC., 0610-0870-4225 AP 722545 P0820053 PLOW SHOVEL SNOW REMOVAL 7,308.00 12,820.00
V0372635 HOLSWORTH & SON INC., 0101-0618-4225 AP 160451 P0820053 PLOW SHOVEL ICE MELT BUS 1,538.00 12,820.00
V0372635 HOLSWORTH & SON INC., 0608-0840-4225 AP 722521 P0820538 PLOWED,SHVLD,MBTC 1,161.00 1,969.00
V0372635 HOLSWORTH & SON INC., 0608-0840-4225 AP 722522 P0820538 PLWD,SHVLD,ICEMELT MBTC 808.00 1,969.00

Vendor: V0372635 HOLSWORTH & SON INC., G.J. Total: 14,789.00 14,789.00
V0375060 HOUSTON EQUIP CO. INC, 0101-0205-4269 AP 02204268 P0815007 PACK RAT TOOL DRAWER UNIT 715.00 715.00
V0375060 HOUSTON EQUIP CO. INC, 0101-0607-4269 AP 02204897 P0818523 16x1 ratchet assy. 11.90 11.90
V0375060 HOUSTON EQUIP CO. INC, 0101-0205-4269 AP 02209322 P0819953 3 1/4X4X6 INCH BLUE GRANITE 13.35 13.35

Vendor: V0375060 HOUSTON EQUIP CO. INC, STANotal: 740.25 740.25
V0377210 HUEBNER, CATHERINE 0602-7012-4211 AP 02/07/14 P0820149 WATER DAMAGE CLAIM 3212 1,367.24 1,367.24

Vendor: V0377210 HUEBNER, CATHERINE Total: 1,367.24 1,367.24
V0386403 IMPACT TELECOM 0101-6024-4281 AP 608236863 P0819853 800 NUMBER CHARGES 13.09 13.09

Vendor: V0386403 IMPACT TELECOM Total: 13.09 13.09
V0388100 INDOFFINC 0604-7072-4261 AP 2434809 P0819160 BINDER, 3" WHITE 41.94 50.88
V0388100 INDOFFINC 0604-7072-4261 AP 2434809 P0819160 DIVIDER TABS 8.94 50.88
V0388100 INDOFFINC 0101-0108-4261 AP 2439010 P0820468 PRESSBOARD REPORT COVERS 186.25 186.25
V0388100 INDOFFINC 0604-7072-4264 AP 2439602 P0820545 CLOROX CLEAN-UP, 1-GAL 90.32 95.61
V0388100 INDOFFINC 0604-7072-4261 AP 2439602 P0820545 PAPER CLIPS, NO. 1 SMOOTH 5.29 95.61

Vendor: V0388100 INDOFF INC Total: 332.74 332.74
V0394535 INGALLS, RHYON 0101-0201-4225 AP 02/12/14 P0815195 CIT ACTOR 60.00 60.00
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Vendor: V0394535 INGALLS, RHYON Total: 60.00 60.00
V0402500 INSTA CHAIN INC 0101-0302-4253 AP 44998 P0820361 CHAIN STRANDS-STOCK 303.70 303.70
Vendor: V0402500 INSTA CHAIN INC Total: 303.70 303.70
V0396500 INTERNATIONAL ASSN OF 0101-0204-4292 AP 7017417 2014  P0820456 ANNUAL 102.00 102.00
Vendor: V0396500 INTERNATIONAL ASSN OF Total: 102.00 102.00
V0396720 INTERNATIONAL ASSOC  0101-0201-4270 AP 04/15/14 P0820476 REGISTRATION & WORKSHOPS - 570.00 570.00
Vendor: V0396720 INTERNATIONAL ASSOC FOR Total: 570.00 570.00
V0398450 INTERNATIONAL CONF OF 0101-0204-4261 AP INV0413434 P0819247 2012 IBC CODE & COMMENTARY 177.00 400.00
V0398450 INTERNATIONAL CONF OF 0101-0204-4261 AP INV0413434 P0819247 2012 IRC CODE & COMMENTARY 177.00 400.00
V0398450 INTERNATIONAL CONF OF 0101-0204-4261 AP INV0413434 P0819247 LEGAL ASPECTS OF CODE 30.00 400.00
V0398450 INTERNATIONAL CONF OF 0101-0204-4261 AP INV0413434 P0819247 SHIPPING 16.00 400.00
Vendor: V0398450 INTERNATIONAL CONF OF Total: 400.00 400.00
V0399054 INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC 0101-0202-4269 AP 24200015 P0820691 4-SCORE TEMPLATES FOR 40.00 40.00
Vendor: V0399054 INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC Total: 40.00 40.00
V0400450 INTERSTATEBATTERIES 0604-7071-4269 AP 1901001000462 P0819848 CREDIT-RTN ALK LANTERN -18.50 7.10
V0400450 INTERSTATEBATTERIES 0609-7401-4269 AP 1901002001299 P0819848 RECHARGABLE BATTERIES, AA 8.20 7.10
V0400450 INTERSTATEBATTERIES 0609-7401-4265 AP 1901002001299 P0819848 BATTERY CHARGER 9.20 7.10
V0400450 INTERSTATEBATTERIES 0609-7401-4269 AP 1901001001211 P0819848 RECHARGABLE BATTERIES, AA 8.20 7.10
V0400450 INTERSTATEBATTERIES 0101-0202-4269 AP 1901001001313 P0820706 BATTERY FOR SPARKY/PUB ED 26.90 26.90
Vendor: V0400450 INTERSTATE BATTERIESINC Total: 34.00 34.00
V0404120 J& D PRECAST INC. 0615-7102-4252 AP 41061 P0820034 JERSEY BARRIERS 1,100.00 2,200.00
V0404120 J& D PRECAST INC. 0612-7101-4252 AP 41061 P0820034 JERSEY BARRIERS 1,100.00 2,200.00
Vendor: V0404120 J & D PRECAST INC. Total: 2,200.00 2,200.00
V0404305 J& JASPHALT CO 0505-8910-4370/2067-891AP 1 P0820435 13-2067 PAVEMENT REHAB - VAN 57,326.33 57,326.33
Vendor: V0404305 J& JASPHALT CO Total: 57,326.33 57,326.33
V0412385 JEGERIS, KARL 0101-0201-4270 AP 04/30-05/02 P0820490 REGISTRATION - DEADWOOD 75.00 75.00
Vendor: V0412385 JEGERIS, KARL Total: 75.00 75.00
V0412660 JENNER EQUIPMENT CO  0615-7103-4243 AP ER05898 P0820307 SKIDSTEER RENTAL 2,250.00 2,250.00
Vendor: V0412660 JENNER EQUIPMENT CO Total: 2,250.00 2,250.00
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V0413525 JERRY'S CAKES SHAKES & 0101-6021-4263 AP 3304/09/14 P0819886 DONUTS-TYLER KICKOFF MTG 40.00 40.00
V0413525 JERRY'S CAKES SHAKES & 0101-0202-4263 AP 46 04/08/14 P0820694 2DOZ DONUTS FOR INTERVIEW 16.00 16.00
V0413525 JERRY'S CAKES SHAKES & 0101-0202-4263 AP 40 04/11/14 P0820703 3 DOZ DONUTS FOR INTERVIEW 24.00 24.00
V0413525 JERRY'S CAKES SHAKES & 0101-0202-4263 AP 5004/11/14 P0820707 1-DOZ DONUTS/INTERVIEW 10.50 18.50
V0413525 JERRY'S CAKES SHAKES & 0101-0202-4263 AP 204/14/14 P0820707 1-DOZ DONUTS/INTERVIEW 8.00 18.50
Vendor: V0413525 JERRY'SCAKES SHAKES & Total: 98.50 98.50
V0414541  JMMY JOHN'S 0101-0202-4263 AP 04/11/14 P0820704 LUNCH FOR 8 PEOPLE ON 95.75 95.75
V0414541  JMMY JOHN'S 0101-0202-4263 AP 04/14/14 P0820708 9 SANDWICHES FOR INTERVIEW 90.98 90.98
Vendor: V0414541 JIMMY JOHN'S Total: 186.73 186.73
V0421003 JOHNSON BROS. WESTERN 0101-0612-4520 AP 573791 P0820163 8 OZ CHOCOLATE MILK 32.00 94.40
V0421003 JOHNSON BROS. WESTERN 0101-0612-4520 AP 573791 P0820163 14 OZ CHOCOLATE MILKS 31.20 94.40
V0421003 JOHNSON BROS. WESTERN 0101-0612-4520 AP 573791 P0820163 14 OZ STRAWBERRY MILKS 31.20 94.40
Vendor: V0421003 JOHNSON BROS. WESTERN Total: 94.40 94.40
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0607-4251 AP 479624 P0820017 CREDIT-RTN CORE -82.50 547.23
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0607-4251 AP 479425 P0820017 CREDIT-RTN CORE -82.50 547.23
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0612-7101-4251 AP 354407 P0820265 CORR-PRICING OIL FILTER 0.01 43.47
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0612-7101-4251 AP 358383 P0820294 CORR-PRICING BRAKE PADS 0.09 96.61
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0204-4251 AP 356857 P0820313 CREDIT-RTN NAPA GEAR 80W90 -35.94 83.46
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0204-4251 AP 358546 P0820313 CREDIT-RTN FIL KIT -17.20 83.46
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0204-4251 AP 356857 P0820313 DEXRON 29.94 83.46
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0204-4251 AP 358546 P0820313 CREDIT-RTN FIL KIT -17.24 83.46
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0108-4251 AP 357131 P0820454 CREDIT-RTN FIL KIT -17.20 32.87
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0108-4251 AP 357131 P0820454 CREDIT-RTN FIL KIT -17.24 32.87
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0108-4251 AP 357131 P0820454 CREDIT-RTN VALVOLINE DEX -47.04 32.87
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0108-4251 AP 357130 P0820455 CREDIT-RTN AIRFILTER -8.18 29.04
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0301-4253 AP 360012 P0820515 CREDIT-RTN FUEL FILTER -15.95 184.17
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0615-7102-4251 AP 355724 P0819530 ACCUFIT CONVENTION 18.64 18.64
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0615-7102-4253 AP 353619 P0819533 FILTERS 104.02 104.02
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0204-4262 AP 356777 P0819554 ATF PLUS OIL g009 35.94 83.98
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0204-4262 AP 356777 P0819554 SAE 5W20 MOTOR OIL 18.96 83.98
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0204-4251 AP 356777 P0819554 NAPAGOLD OIL FILTER 2.76 83.98
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0204-4251 AP 356777 P0819554 SAE 5W20 MOTOR OIL G009 4.59 83.98
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V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0101-0204-4251 AP 356777 P0819554 FILTER KIT G009 21.73 83.98
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0602-7014-4251 AP 333606 P0819634 RETAINER W345 5.29 5.29
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0101-0401-4251 AP 60799 P0819830 CANC PO#P0818238-DUP PO#P08164 -15.75 -15.75
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0101-0305-4269 AP 358126 P0819876 FITTING 14.82 14.82
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0101-0205-4251 AP 357915 P0819962 T710 - DEXCOOL 13.00 13.00
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0101-0607-4253 AP 479773 P0820017 wiper blades, swith 90.97 547.23
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. 0101-0607-4251 AP 479381 P0820017 caliper w/hardware, core depos 147.21 547.23
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0101-0607-4251 AP 479573 P0820017 caliper w/hardware, core depos 147.21 547.23
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. 0101-0607-4251 AP 357066 P0820017 Brake rotor #29 231.22 547.23
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0101-0607-4251 AP 479125 P0820017 brake pad #29 80.94 547.23
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0101-0607-4251 AP 479404 P0820017 flare nut #29 14.68 547.23
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. 0615-7103-4253 AP 356254 P0820035 INTAKE AIRFILTER 8.51 8.51
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0602-7011-4251 AP 354413 P0820045 OIL COOLER LINEW344 7.29 59.39
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0602-7012-4251 AP 354190 P0820045 OIL, OIL AIRFILTER W340 52.10 59.39
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. 0615-7103-4251 AP 340127 P0820107 OIL FILTER 24.36 24.36
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0101-0612-4269 AP 359069 P0820150 STRIPPING DISC 20.48 20.48
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. 0604-7071-4251 AP 355733 P0820159 TURN SIGNAL SWITCH 89.04 189.78
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0604-7071-4251 AP 354189 P0820159 OIL FILTER 2.99 189.78
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0604-7071-4251 AP 354189 P0820159 AIRFILTER 9.00 189.78
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. 0604-7071-4251 AP 354189 P0820159 FUEL FILTER 6.38 189.78
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0604-7071-4251 AP 354189 P0820159 MOTOR OIL 18.96 189.78
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0604-7071-4251 AP 354189 P0820159 A/TRANSFILTERKIT 35.96 189.78
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. 0604-7071-4251 AP 354189 P0820159 A/TRANSMISSION FLUID 27.45 189.78
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0604-7072-4253 AP 66176 P0820198 FABRICATE (2) SPACERS 36.05 36.05
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. 0612-7101-4251 AP 354844 P0820241 BULB 9.75 9.75
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. 0612-7101-4251 AP 354407 P0820265 BULB 8.00 43.47
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. 0612-7101-4251 AP 354407 P0820265 FUEL FILTER 11.11 43.47
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. 0612-7101-4251 AP 354407 P0820265 OIL FILTER 24.35 43.47
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. 0612-7101-4251 AP 357853 P0820293 HALOGEN LAMP 6.42 6.42
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. 0612-7101-4251 AP 358383 P0820294 BRAKE PADS 28.90 96.61
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. 0612-7101-4251 AP 358383 P0820294 BRAKE ROTOR 67.62 96.61
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. 0612-7101-4251 AP 358354 P0820295 FILTERS 30.81 30.81
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0612-7101-4251 AP 356689 P0820312 DIELECT SILICON 15.38 15.38
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0101-0204-4251 AP 356776 P0820313 SHOP 2 G010 123.90 83.46
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V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. 0615-7103-4253 AP 357747 P0820333 FILTERS 84.63 84.63
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0615-7103-4253 AP 358248 P0820334 ROUND MIRROR 18.02 18.02
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. 0615-7103-4253 AP 358135 P0820335 FUSES 5.98 5.98
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0101-0301-4251 AP 354909 P0820353 OIL FILTER, AIRFILTER S072 11.62 352.21
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0301-4262 AP 354909 P0820353 5W20 OIL S072 35.42 352.21
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0101-0305-4251 AP 355850 P0820353 BRAKE PADS, ROTORS S065 186.70 352.21
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0101-0305-4251 AP 355908 P0820353 CAP SCREW S065 12.20 352.21
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0305-4251 AP 356201 P0820353 BRAKE PADS, CALIPLLUBE S065 80.14 352.21
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0101-0305-4251 AP 356501 P0820353 BELT S065 26.13 352.21
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0204-4251 AP 481058 P0820447 TAIL LAMP G016 3.49 18.67
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0101-0204-4251 AP 481058 P0820447 WIPER BLADE G016 15.18 18.67
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0101-0204-4251 AP 481256 P0820452 WIPER BLADES G012 10.58 10.58
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0108-4251 AP 356831 P0820454 E208 - OIL & AIRFILTERS, TRAN 95.39 32.87
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0101-0108-4262 AP 356831 P0820454 E208 - OIL 18.96 32.87
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. 0101-0108-4251 AP 356832 P0820455 E210- AIR & OIL FILTERS, CABI 18.26 29.04
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0108-4262 AP 356832 P0820455 E210- OIL 18.96 29.04
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0101-0204-4262 AP 360500 P0820457 5W30 OIL G013 6.32 6.32
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0108-4251 AP 358805 P0820459 E228 - OIL FILTER 2.99 13.46
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0101-0108-4262 AP 358805 P0820459 E228 - OIL 10.47 13.46
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. 0101-0108-4262 AP 358825 P0820460 E228 - OIL 11.65 11.65
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0201-4251 AP 358888 P0820513 FILTERSUNIT 118 29.81 108.90
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0101-0201-4251 AP 358889 P0820513 FILTERSUNIT 120 29.81 108.90
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0101-0201-4251 AP 357851 P0820513 GAS GASKET UNIT 014 11.98 108.90
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0201-4251 AP 358262 P0820513 GASKET UNIT 014 11.98 108.90
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0101-0201-4251 AP 359232 P0820513 HEADLAMP UNIT 017 10.13 108.90
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0201-4251 AP 357642 P0820513 WIPER BLADE UNIT 048 15.19 108.90
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0101-0301-4253 AP 358793 P0820515 STIK HOSE, BRAKLEEN S034 25.55 184.17
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0101-0301-4253 AP 359159 P0820515 FUEL FILTER, DIELECTSILICO S03 9.85 184.17
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0301-4253 AP 359738 P0820515 FUEL FILTER S034 15.95 184.17
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0101-0302-4251 AP 359725 P0820515 OIL FILTER, FUEL FILTER S010 71.55 184.17
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0101-0305-4251 AP 359765 P0820515 OIL FILTER, AIR FILTER S056 18.14 184.17
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0305-4262 AP 359865 P0820515 5W30 OIL S056 18.96 184.17
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. 0101-0305-4251 AP 360139 P0820515 OIL FILTER, AIR FILTER S086 18.00 184.17
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0305-4262 AP 360139 P0820515 5W20 OIL S086 22.12 184.17
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V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0202-4251 AP 359627 P0820715 HALOGEN LAMP/E4 6.42 6.42
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0613-0664-4253 AP 66317 P0820744 CYL REPAIR 24.72 24.72
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0302-4251 AP 360270 P0820764 CLAMP S018 21.98 21.98
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0615-7103-4253 AP 361204 P0820985 AIRFILTER 25.68 25.68
Vendor: V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. Total: 2,351.00 2,351.00
V0425248  JOHNSON, TED 0101-0108-4269 AP 04/05/14 P0820462 CELL PHONE CASE/HOLSTER 47.69 47.69
Vendor: V0425248 JOHNSON, TED Total: 47.69 47.69
V0438625 KADRMASLEE & JACKSON 0604-0833-4223/1511-083 AP 10013624 P0820436 ST08-1511 EAST BLVD/EAST 1,603.96 63,953.41
V0438625 KADRMASLEE & JACKSON 0602-0933-4223/1511-093 AP 10013624 P0820436 ST08-1511 EAST BLVD/EAST 8,019.81 63,953.41
V0438625 KADRMASLEE & JACKSON 0505-8910-4223/1511-891 AP 10013624 P0820436 ST08-1511 EAST BLVD/EAST 46,336.67 63,953.41
V0438625 KADRMASLEE & JACKSON 0505-8911-4223/1511-891 AP 10013624 P0820436 ST08-1511 EAST BLVD/EAST 7,992.97 63,953.41
V0438625 KADRMASLEE & JACKSON 0505-8910-4223/2122-891 AP 10014229 P0820437 13-2122 KNOLLWOOD & HAINES 5,313.81 5,313.81
V0438625 KADRMASLEE & JACKSON 0505-8910-4223/2122-891 AP 10010144 P0820438 13-2122 KNOLLWOOD & HAINES 1,039.96 1,039.96
V0438625 KADRMASLEE & JACKSON 0602-0933-4223/2017-093 AP 10013625 P0820444 12-2017 EAST BLVD/EAST NORTH S 81.16 624.30
V0438625 KADRMASLEE & JACKSON 0604-0833-4223/2017-083 AP 10013625 P0820444 12-2017 EAST BLVD/EAST NORTH S 18.73 624.30
V0438625 KADRMASLEE & JACKSON 0505-8910-4223/2017-891 AP 10013625 P0820444 12-2017 EAST BLVD/EAST NORTH S 449.50 624.30
V0438625 KADRMASLEE & JACKSON 0505-8911-4223/2017-891 AP 10013625 P0820444 12-2017 EAST BLVD/EAST NORTH S 74.91 624.30
Vendor: V0438625 KADRMASLEE & JACKSON  Total: 70,931.48 70,931.48
V0445200 KESSLOFF, JEAN 0101-0707-4261 AP 2014 P0819563 BROCHURE PRINTING AND 171.79 194.74
V0445200 KESSLOFF, JEAN 0101-0707-4261 AP 2014 P0819563 CANDY FOR BOOTH - HOME 7.40 194.74
V0445200 KESSLOFF, JEAN 0101-0707-4261 AP 2014 P0819563 DINOSAUR BOOK - HOME SHOW 15.55 194.74
Vendor: V0445200 KESSL OFF, JEAN Total: 194.74 194.74
V0432530 KIEFFER SANITATION INC 0614-0605-4225 AP 11742936 P0819937 portable toilets 114.00 114.00
V0432530 KIEFFER SANITATION INC 0613-0664-4225 AP 11742935 P0820668 MARCH 2014 SERVICE 171.00 171.00
Vendor: V0432530 KIEFFER SANITATION INC Total: 285.00 285.00
V0448030 KIMBALL MIDWEST 0101-0607-4269 AP 3509216 P0820868 shop stock supplies 248.75 248.75
Vendor: V0448030 KIMBALL MIDWEST Total: 248.75 248.75
V0448000 KIMBALL'S GOLF SHOP, 0613-0604-4225 AP P0820716 APRIL 11-15, 2014 CONTRACT 1,378.29 1,378.29
V0448000 KIMBALL'S GOLF SHOP, 0613-0604-4225 AP P0820717 APRIL 16-20, 2014 CONTRACT 3,155.84 3,155.84
V0448000 KIMBALL'SGOLF SHOP, 0613-0604-4225 AP P0821015 APRIL 6-10, 2014 1,787.32 1,787.32
Vendor: V0448000 KIMBALL'SGOLF SHOP, MATTTotal: 6,321.45 6,321.45
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V0455198 KLUCAS, CHRISTOPHER  0618-0890-4270 AP 04/04-04/05/14 P0820595 MEALS-AMB TRANSF ROCHESTER 58.00 58.00
Vendor: V0455198 KLUCAS, CHRISTOPHER Total: 58.00 58.00
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0101-0108-4269 AP 757348 P0819642 CREDIT-RTN BOLT -4.40 4.96
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0101-0108-4269 AP 759660 P0819640 ACE RSTP SPRAY FORD GRAY, 10.48 10.48
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0101-0108-4269 AP 757349 P0819641 CLAMP 5.73 5.73
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0101-0108-4269 AP 757331 P0819642 U BOLT, INSULATED CLAMP 9.36 4.96
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0101-0618-4269 AP 761136 P0820052 MAGNETSNUTS,BOLTS 12.73 12.73
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0101-0603-4269 AP 761087 P0820392 DUCT TAPE 10.18 10.18
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0101-0607-4269 AP 761503 P0820405 extension cord 28.77 28.77
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0101-0108-4269 AP 761879 P0820469 STUDDED T-POST 19.16 19.16
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0618-0890-4269 AP 754474 P0820659 CHAIN 35.35 35.35
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0101-0202-4269 AP 759201 P0820699 SPRAY PAINT FOR WILDLAND 8.98 8.98
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0101-9202-4269 AP 761268 P0820705 POLY TARP/HM 16 9.59 9.59
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0101-0202-4269 AP 762947 P0820718 MASKING TAPE FOR WILDLAND 4.78 4.78
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0101-0607-4259 AP 761750 P0820852 Select Madeira Square 176.00 176.00
Vendor: V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER Total: 326.71 326.71
T8283 KOERLIN, KEN 0101-0205-4270 AP 04/15-17 P0820825 MEALS-FARGO, ND 64.00 64.00
Vendor: T8283 KOERLIN, KEN Total: 64.00 64.00
V0465760 KONEINC 0615-7103-4253 AP 221432551 P0820315 MAINTENANCE COVERAGE 189.18 189.18
Vendor: V0465760 KONE INC Total: 189.18 189.18
V0468730 KREBS, MERVIN 0101-0607-4530 AP 121175 P0820413 Refund for a Park shelter canc 40.00 40.00
Vendor: V0468730 KREBS, MERVIN Total: 40.00 40.00
V0469300 KREISER SURGICAL INC  0618-0890-4297 AP 307273 P0819114 EMS DISPOSABLES 659.72 659.72
V0469300 KREISER SURGICAL INC  0618-0890-4297 AP 316515 P0820616 EMS DISPOSABLES 3,783.42 3,783.42
V0469300 KREISER SURGICAL INC  0618-0890-4297 AP 320423 P0820629 EMS DISPOSABLES 2,348.78 2,348.78
V0469300 KREISER SURGICAL INC  0618-0890-4297 AP 322413 P0820640 EMS DISPOSABLES 40.50 40.50
Vendor: V0469300 KREISER SURGICAL INC Total: 6,832.42 6,832.42
V0470475 KT CONNECTIONSINC 0101-6024-4295 AP 5272 P0810624 LEVITON CAT 6 JACK ORANGE 36.12 854.00
V0470475 KT CONNECTIONSINC 0101-6024-4295 AP 5272 P0810624 LEVITON 2 PORT FACE PLATE 3.93 854.00
V0470475 KT CONNECTIONSINC 0101-6024-4295 AP 5272 P0810624 LOW VOLTAGE CUT IN DEVICE 1.06 854.00
V0470475 KT CONNECTIONSINC 0101-6024-4295 AP 5272 P0810624 CAT 6 PVCRISER CABLE 297.00 854.00
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V0470475 KT CONNECTIONSINC 0101-6024-4225 AP 5272 P0810624 LABOR TO INSTALL 480.00 854.00
V0470475 KT CONNECTIONSINC 0101-6024-4295 AP 5272 P0810624 USE TAX 18.42 854.00
V0470475 KT CONNECTIONSINC 0101-6024-4295 AP 5272 P0810624 EXCISE TAX 17.47 854.00
V0470475 KT CONNECTIONSINC 0505-8919-4295 AP 5295 P0819713 6-HP PROBOOK NOTEBOOKS 6,774.00 6,774.00
V0470475 KT CONNECTIONSINC 0101-0603-4253 AP 4953 P0820164 LABOR ON SOUND SYSTEM AT 95.00 95.00
V0470475 KT CONNECTIONSINC 0101-0106-4225 AP 5270 P0820287 Installation of Telephone cabl 298.13 298.13
V0470475 KT CONNECTIONSINC 0607-0860-4225 AP 5271 P0820406 phone jack installation at Cem 240.02 240.02
V0470475 KT CONNECTIONSINC 0101-0201-4225 AP 5269 P0820499 AD PHONE LINE EXT 237.50 237.50
Vendor: V0470475 KT CONNECTIONSINC Total: 8,498.65 8,498.65
V0477445 LACROIX, LLOYD 0602-7012-4530 AP 02/18/14 P0820049 REFUND PRV INSTALL 1128 ALMA 150.00 150.00
Vendor: V0477445 LACROIX,LLOYD Total: 150.00 150.00
V0482685 LARSON COMPANIES 0612-7101-4251 AP J240850003 P0819721 KNOB- WITH IN 16.72 74.80
V0482685 LARSON COMPANIES 0612-7101-4251 AP J240850003 P0819721 BLOWER MOTOR SWITCH 58.08 74.80
V0482685 LARSON COMPANIES 0612-7101-4251 AP J240930006 P0820229 FUEL KIT 95.99 95.99
Vendor: V0482685 LARSON COMPANIES Total: 170.79 170.79
V0479715 LAUNDRY WORLD 0101-0618-4264 AP P0820051 TOWELS 4/11/14 7.00 7.00
Vendor: V0479715 LAUNDRY WORLD Total: 7.00 7.00
V0486159 LEE, JUDY 0613-0604-4530 AP 12/17/13 P0820672 RFD DIFF SENIOR COUPLE PASS 279.00 279.00
Vendor: V0486159 LEE, JUDY Total: 279.00 279.00
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0607-4269 AP 14P0OS027598 P0820022 bollards 2,310.00 2,310.00
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0401-4255 AP 14P0S026806 P0820546 6.50CY M6 CONCRETE-WASHBAY 777.00 1,632.50
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0401-4255 AP 14P0OS027566 P0820546 7.25CY M6 CONCRETE-WASHBAY 855.50 1,632.50
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0613-0664-4268 AP 14P0S025101 P0820749 36.75 TON SAND 508.99 949.99
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0613-0664-4268 AP 14P0OS025101 P0820749 SHIPPING 441.00 949.99
Vendor: V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE Total: 4,892.49 4,892.49
V0495648 LINCOLN AQUATICS 0101-0616-4265 AP S1234391 P0820165 FREIGHT FOR MAXI-SWEEP 191.12 191.12
Vendor: V0495648 LINCOLN AQUATICS Total: 191.12 191.12
V0497300 LITTLEPRINT SHOP 0101-0201-4261 AP 420785 P0817800 WIRE EVD TAGS 408407 291.82 291.82
V0497300 LITTLEPRINT SHOP 0612-7101-4229 AP 421178 P0820980 HHHW FLYER 244.00 732.00
V0497300 LITTLE PRINT SHOP 0615-7102-4229 AP 421178 P0820980 HHHW FLYER 244.00 732.00
V0497300 LITTLEPRINT SHOP 0615-7103-4229 AP 421178 P0820980 HHHW FLYER 244.00 732.00
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Vendor: V0497300 LITTLE PRINT SHOP Total: 1,023.82 1,023.82
V0504471 LOGRITE 0101-0608-4253 AP 149622 P0820869 replacement winch w/cable and 175.84 175.84

Vendor: V0504471 LOGRITE Total: 175.84 175.84
V0520500 M GOIL CO 0101-0201-4262 AP IN214275 P0820511 CORR-PRICING 530 OIL 0.01 250.49
V0520500 M GOIL CO 0604-7072-4262 AP IN213437 P0819852 INNOSPEC WINTER FLOW 30.00 4,338.50
V0520500 M GOIL CO 0604-7072-4262 AP IN213629 P0819852 GASOLINE, SUB-REGULAR 1,688.40 4,338.50
V0520500 M GOIL CO 0604-7072-4262 AP IN213629 P0819852 #2 DIESEL FUEL, UN-DYED CLEAR 2,620.10 4,338.50
V0520500 M GOIL CO 0101-0301-4269 AP IN214035 P0819877 55GAL ANTI FREEZE 606.50 606.50
V0520500 M GOIL CO 0615-7102-4262 AP IN213444 P0820038 URSA 15/40 453.76 955.13
V0520500 M GOIL CO 0615-7102-4262 AP IN213444 P0820038 URSA 10W 501.37 955.13
V0520500 M GOIL CO 0615-7103-4262 AP IN213754 P0820039 #2 DIESEL FUEL 557.71 557.71
V0520500 M GOIL CO 0615-7102-4251 AP IN213585 P0820041 DIESEL EXHAUST FLUID 130.32 130.32
V0520500 M GOIL CO 0615-7102-4262 AP IN213904 P0820042 FUEL OIL 4,528.03 4,528.03
V0520500 M GOIL CO 0615-7103-4262 AP IN214610 P0820230 #2 DIESEL FUEL ULS 748.60 748.60
V0520500 M GOIL CO 0615-7103-4253 AP IN214355 P0820231 CHEV HAVOLINE 151.54 151.54
V0520500 M GOIL CO 0615-7102-4262 AP IN214112 P0820252 FUEL OIL #2 2,010.11 2,010.11
V0520500 M GOIL CO 0615-7103-4262 AP IN214113 P0820253 #2 DIESEL FUEL 775.83 775.83
V0520500 M GOIL CO 0612-7101-4262 AP IN214279 P0820291 MEGA FLOW HVI 46 628.24 628.24
V0520500 M GOIL CO 0615-7102-4262 AP IN215110 P0820394 FUEL OIL 4,231.80 4,231.80
V0520500 M GOIL CO 0101-0201-4262 AP IN214275 P0820511 5-30 OIL 250.48 250.49
V0520500 M GOIL CO 0101-0301-4262 AP IN214943 P0820516 URSA 15/40 OIL 403.34 403.34
V0520500 M GOIL CO 0613-0664-4262 AP IN214987 P0820746 UNLEADED FUEL 130 GAL 467.87 467.87
V0520500 M GOIL CO 0615-7102-4262 AP IN214849 P0820983 FAMILY MEGAFGLOW 628.24 628.24
V0520500 M GOIL CO 0615-7103-4262 AP IN215237 P0820987 #2 DIESEL FUEL 883.35 883.35
V0520500 M GOIL CO 0615-7103-4262 AP IN215465 P0820995 #2 DIESEL FUEL ULSCLEAR 1,433.57 1,433.57
V0520500 M GOIL CO 0615-7102-4262 AP IN215464 P0820996 FUEL OIL # 4,478.66 4,478.66
V0520500 M GOIL CO 0615-7103-4262 AP IN215117 P0821001 FUEL OIL #2 2,219.60 2,219.60

Vendor: V0520500 M G OIL CO Total: 30,427.43 30,427.43
V0522045 MAINLINE CONTRACTING 0602-0932-4381/2130-093AP 1 P0820489 13-2130 LOW LEVEL SYSTEM 53,499.00 53,499.00

Vendor: V0522045 MAINLINE CONTRACTING Total: 53,499.00 53,499.00
V0526424 MARCO INC 0101-0202-4253 AP INV1901997 P0819372 COPIER MAINT/FIRE PREV/3-5-14 25.00 25.00
V0526424 MARCO INC 0101-0202-4253 AP INV 1855783 P0820702 COPIER MAINT/4-5-14 TO 5-4-14/ 25.00 25.00
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Vendor: V0526424 MARCO INC Total: 50.00 50.00
V0536255 MATHESON TRI-GASINC  0615-7103-4253 AP 50564686 P0820398 WELDING GAS 19.84 94.24
V0536255 MATHESON TRI-GASINC  0615-7103-4252 AP 08851469 P0820037 NITROGEN 38.15 48.15
V0536255 MATHESON TRI-GASINC  0615-7103-4252 AP 08851469 P0820037 DELIVERY CHARGE 10.00 48.15
V0536255 MATHESON TRI-GASINC  0615-7103-4263 AP 08789147 P0820240 STOCK SAFETY GLOVES 20.22 20.22
V0536255 MATHESON TRI-GASINC  0615-7102-4253 AP 08759397 P0820324 NITROGEN 48.15 48.15
V0536255 MATHESON TRI-GASINC  0615-7103-4253 AP 50564686 P0820398 WELDING GAS 74.40 94.24
V0536255 MATHESON TRI-GASINC  0618-0890-4297 AP 50564691 P0820632 OXYGEN/AMB 29.76 29.76
Vendor: V0536255 MATHESON TRI-GASINC Total: 240.52 240.52
V0536271 MATHISON 0101-0108-4261 AP 7970580 P0819646 HP 5550 BLACK TONEER 380.54 1,559.54
V0536271 MATHISON 0101-0108-4261 AP 7970580 P0819646 HP 5550 CYAN TONER 393.00 1,559.54
V0536271 MATHISON 0101-0108-4261 AP 7970580 P0819646 HP 5550 YELLOW TONER 393.00 1,559.54
V0536271 MATHISON 0101-0108-4261 AP 7970580 P0819646 HP 5550 MAGENTA TONER 393.00 1,559.54
Vendor: V0536271 MATHISON Total: 1,559.54 1,559.54
V0520190 MCKIE FORD INC 0602-7011-4251 AP 15006610 P0819867 AIROIL FILTER, OIL W347 59.71 59.71
V0520190 MCKIE FORD INC 0604-7071-4251 AP 15006080 P0820177 TRANSMISSION FLUID 50.80 69.50
V0520190 MCKIE FORD INC 0604-7071-4251 AP 15006080 P0820177 OIL ADDATIVE 18.70 69.50
V0520190 MCKIE FORD INC 0101-0301-4251 AP 15006509 P0820357 SENSOR ASY S072 76.44 76.44
V0520190 MCKIE FORD INC 0101-0201-4251 AP 15006818 P0820510 TRANSFLUID UNIT 014 7.14 714
Vendor: V0520190 MCKIE FORD INC Total: 212.79 212.79
V0520278 MCPC 0101-0202-4261 AP 6470377 P0820647 1-CC53A,1-CC531A,1-CC542A,1-CC 422.23 577.45
V0520278 MCPC 0618-0890-4261 AP 6467975 P0820647 21.J2600 CARTRIDGES/EMSBILLI 155.22 577.45
Vendor: V0520278 MCPC Total: 577.45 577.45
V0540122 MEDICAL WASTE 0618-0890-4225 AP 56208 P0820620 MEDICAL WASTE 246.10 246.10
Vendor: V0540122 MEDICAL WASTE TRANSPORTTotal: 246.10 246.10
V0538550 MEDICINE SHOPPE #0461, 0618-0890-4297 AP P0820624 EMS DISPOSABLES/4-2-14 856.80 856.80
Vendor: V0538550 MEDICINE SHOPPE #0461, THE Total: 856.80 856.80
V0541285 MENARDS 0615-7103-4254 AP 81178 P0820218 CORR-PRICING STOPDRIP CAULK -9.76 289.10
V0541285 MENARDS 0604-7072-4254 AP 80259 P0818566 SAND 29.90 29.90
V0541285 MENARDS 0604-7072-4269 AP 80411 P0818587 PRIMER 29.96 40.86
V0541285 MENARDS 0604-7072-4269 AP 80411 P0818587 PAINT BRUSH, 2 INCH 6.96 40.86
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V0541285 MENARDS 0604-7072-4269 AP 80411 P0818587 PAINT BRUSH, 1 INCH 3.94 40.86
V0541285 MENARDS 0604-7072-4269 AP 81425 P0819609 SNAPBOLT 11.96 228.61
V0541285 MENARDS 0604-7072-4269 AP 81425 P0819609 CARPET TILE 214.16 228.61
V0541285 MENARDS 0604-7073-4269 AP 81425 P0819609 KWIK CLIP, 6/PK 2.49 228.61
V0541285 MENARDS 0602-7011-4269 AP 82346 P0820046 STEP LADDER 29.88 29.88
V0541285 MENARDS 0615-7103-4254 AP 81178 P0820218 ELASTOMER CRACK FILLER 26.85 289.10
V0541285 MENARDS 0615-7103-4254 AP 81178 P0820218 ELAST BLKTOP CRK FIL 215.52 289.10
V0541285 MENARDS 0615-7103-4254 AP 81178 P0820218 STOP DRIP CAULK GUN 19.52 289.10
V0541285 MENARDS 0615-7103-4254 AP 81178 P0820218 PRO NONFIBERED 36.97 289.10
V0541285 MENARDS 0607-0860-4259 AP 82836 P0820408 building repair items 27.47 87.43
V0541285 MENARDS 0101-0607-4269 AP 82807 P0820408 safety/snow fence 59.96 87.43
V0541285 MENARDS 0604-7072-4269 AP 82815 P0820783 WATER SOFTENER CUBES 24.90 145.80
V0541285 MENARDS 0604-7072-4252 AP 82815 P0820783 ENTRY DOOR HANDLE 27.99 145.80
V0541285 MENARDS 0604-7072-4252 AP 82815 P0820783 MOULDING/PANE 4.56 145.80
V0541285 MENARDS 0604-7072-4252 AP 82815 P0820783 OUTSIDE CORNER MOULDING 10.56 145.80
V0541285 MENARDS 0604-7072-4252 AP 82815 P0820783 CASING 19.90 145.80
V0541285 MENARDS 0604-7072-4252 AP 82815 P0820783 BASE MOULDING 57.89 145.80
Vendor: V0541285 MENARDS Total: 851.58 851.58
V0545370 MIDCONTINENT TESTING 0101-0612-4225 AP 69273 P0820166 WATER TESTING FOR MARCH 2014 120.00 120.00
Vendor: V0545370 MIDCONTINENT TESTING LAB%otal: 120.00 120.00
V0551955 MIDWEST TURF 0613-0664-4253 AP 364631500 P0820747 SUPPORT BRACKET 92.40 436.06
V0551955 MIDWEST TURF 0613-0664-4253 AP 364602700 P0820747 ROD SUPPORT 85.25 436.06
V0551955 MIDWEST TURF 0613-0664-4253 AP 364602700 P0820747 BEDKNIFE 125.80 436.06
V0551955 MIDWEST TURF 0613-0664-4253 AP 364602700 P0820747 SEAL 27.20 436.06
V0551955 MIDWEST TURF 0613-0664-4253 AP 364629800 P0820747 BUSHING 11.90 436.06
V0551955 MIDWEST TURF 0613-0664-4253 AP 364629800 P0820747 BEARING 54.54 436.06
V0551955 MIDWEST TURF 0613-0664-4253 AP 364631500 P0820747 SHIPPING 13.25 436.06
V0551955 MIDWEST TURF 0613-0664-4253 AP 364602700 P0820747 SHIPPING 15.80 436.06
V0551955 MIDWEST TURF 0613-0664-4253 AP 364629800 P0820747 SHIPPING 9.92 436.06
V0551955 MIDWEST TURF 0613-0664-4253 AP 364719700 P0820748 ORING 20.66 318.68
V0551955 MIDWEST TURF 0613-0664-4253 AP 364719700 P0820748 ORING 18.08 318.68
V0551955 MIDWEST TURF 0613-0664-4253 AP 364719700 P0820748 ORING 31.46 318.68
V0551955 MIDWEST TURF 0613-0664-4253 AP 364719700 P0820748 OSEAL 15.55 318.68
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V0551955 MIDWEST TURF 0613-0664-4253 AP 364716000 P0820748 ROLLER 98.80 318.68
V0551955 MIDWEST TURF 0613-0664-4253 AP 364716000 P0820748 BUSHING 16.20 318.68
V0551955 MIDWEST TURF 0613-0664-4253 AP 364629801 P0820748 ROD 85.25 318.68
V0551955 MIDWEST TURF 0613-0664-4253 AP 364719700 P0820748 SHIPPING 8.17 318.68
V0551955 MIDWEST TURF 0613-0664-4253 AP 364716000 P0820748 SHIPPING 12.98 318.68
V0551955 MIDWEST TURF 0613-0664-4253 AP 364629801 P0820748 SHIPPING 11.53 318.68

Vendor: V0551955 MIDWEST TURF IRRIGATION Total: 754.74 754.74
V0566440 MOTION INDUSTRIESINC. 0615-7102-4253 AP SD01059478 P0819532 RETAINING RINGS 7.32 7.32

Vendor: V0566440 MOTION INDUSTRIESINC. Total: 7.32 7.32
V0569150 MOUNTAIN PLAINS 0609-7401-4225 AP 5930 P0819936 OSHA SCREENING, NEW HIRE 23.00 23.00
V0569150 MOUNTAIN PLAINS 0604-7071-4225 AP 5875 P0819959 OSHA SCREENING/EMPLOY EE 23.00 23.00
V0569150 MOUNTAIN PLAINS 0609-7401-4225 AP 5957 P0820234 OSHA SCREENING, UTILITY 23.00 23.00

Vendor: V0569150 MOUNTAIN PLAINS Total: 69.00 69.00
V0573232 MURPHY, MATHEW 0101-0608-4530 AP 04/14/14 P0820641 Hazardous Fuel Removal reimbur 1,031.00 1,031.00

Vendor:; V0573232 MURPHY, MATHEW Total: 1,031.00 1,031.00
V0594409 NATIONAL RECREATION  0101-0620-4292 AP 142MC0321 P0820543 NRPA Annual Dues - Standard Gr 390.00 390.00

Vendor: V0594409 NATIONAL RECREATION AND Total: 390.00 390.00
V0597277 NATIVE SUN NEWS 0101-0201-4230 AP 6282 P0819432 CHIEFSAD 40.00 40.00

Vendor: V0597277 NATIVE SUN NEWS Total: 40.00 40.00
V0599050 NEBRASKA SALT & GRAIN 0101-0302-4264 AP 30950 P0820202 54.825TN SALT 4,046.63 4,046.63

Vendor: V0599050 NEBRASKA SALT & GRAIN CO Total: 4,046.63 4,046.63
V0600760 NEOGOV 0101-0111-4295 AP 0711678 P0820054 USER LICENSE 05/23/14-0522/15. 7,000.00 7,000.00

Vendor: V0600760 NEOGOV Total: 7,000.00 7,000.00
V0601392 NETWORK DISTRIBUTION 0604-7071-4264 AP 97900 P0819168 450-1705: MULTIFOLD PAPER 31.76 104.81
V0601392 NETWORK DISTRIBUTION 0604-7071-4264 AP 97900 P0819168 312-6103: 60 GAL. CAN LINERS 73.05 104.81
V0601392 NETWORK DISTRIBUTION 0604-7072-4264 AP 149170 P0819618 4501705: MULTIFOLD PAPER 31.76 62.44
V0601392 NETWORK DISTRIBUTION 0604-7072-4264 AP 149150 P0819618 4600785: KITCHEN ROLL PAPER TO 30.68 62.44
V0601392 NETWORK DISTRIBUTION 0613-0604-4264 AP 164610 P0820669 SOAP DISPENSER 0.02 149.72
V0601392 NETWORK DISTRIBUTION 0613-0604-4264 AP 164610 P0820669 SOAP 149.70 149.72

Vendor: V0601392 NETWORK DISTRIBUTION BY Total: 316.97 316.97
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V0601545 NEVE'S UNIFORM 0101-0201-4263 AP RP032008 P0816134 ARMOR EXPRESS OCS VEST 2,835.00 2,835.00
V0601545 NEVE'S UNIFORM 0101-0201-4263 AP RP031980 P0819215 JACKET LOYANNE 105.95 162.40
V0601545 NEVE'SUNIFORM 0101-0201-4263 AP RP032005 P0819215 UNDERARMOR PEEBLES 56.45 162.40
V0601545 NEVE'SUNIFORM 0101-0618-4263 AP RP032030 P0819346 5 SHIRTS,1 JACKET D DOTSON 133.74 133.74
V0601545 NEVE'SUNIFORM 0101-0401-4263 AP RP032040 P0819506 2014 JACKET-R SHINABARGER 43.95 43.95
V0601545 NEVE'S UNIFORM 0101-0201-4263 AP RP031951 P0819648 PANTS KOCH 87.95 7,401.69
V0601545 NEVE'SUNIFORM 0101-0201-4263 AP RP031955 P0819648 BELT SYSTEM ISAKSON 134.95 7,401.69
V0601545 NEVE'SUNIFORM 0101-0201-4263 AP RP031800 P0819648 PANTS CHASTAIN 114.90 7,401.69
V0601545 NEVE'S UNIFORM 0101-0201-4263 AP RP031871 P0819648 HOLSTER ANDERSON 154.95 7,401.69
V0601545 NEVE'SUNIFORM 0101-0201-4263 AP RP031744 P0819648 ACCIDENT INVESTIGATOR 1,465.95 7,401.69
V0601545 NEVE'SUNIFORM 0101-0201-4263 AP RP031808 P0819648 LSSHIRT SPARKS 143.90 7,401.69
V0601545 NEVE'SUNIFORM 0101-0201-4263 AP RP031783 P0819648 CAP AND CUFFS SCHAFER 170.80 7,401.69
V0601545 NEVE'SUNIFORM 0101-0201-4263 AP RP031782 P0819648 HOLSTER AND TASER HOLSTER 407.10 7,401.69
V0601545 NEVE'S UNIFORM 0101-0201-4263 AP RP031781 P0819648 JACKET AND SHIRTS SCHAFER 1,190.25 7,401.69
V0601545 NEVE'SUNIFORM 0101-0201-4263 AP RP031778 P0819648 PANTS AND SHIRTS 1,381.24 7,401.69
V0601545 NEVE'SUNIFORM 0101-0201-4263 AP RP031779 P0819648 TASER HOLSTER AND CUFF 269.65 7,401.69
V0601545 NEVE'S UNIFORM 0101-0201-4263 AP RP031780 P0819648 CAPAND FLASHLIGHT HOLDER 111.90 7,401.69
V0601545 NEVE'S UNIFORM 0101-0201-4263 AP RP031786 P0819648 CAP AND CUFFS SALMON 179.75 7,401.69
V0601545 NEVE'S UNIFORM 0101-0201-4263 AP RP031785 P0819648 HOLSTER AND TASER HOLSTER 398.15 7,401.69
V0601545 NEVE'SUNIFORM 0101-0201-4263 AP RP031784 P0819648 JACKET AND SHIRTS SALMON 1,190.25 7,401.69
V0601545 NEVE'SUNIFORM 0101-0201-4263 AP RP032092 P0820501 HOLSTER HARDING 109.85 109.85
V0601545 NEVE'S UNIFORM 0101-0202-4263 AP RP031990 P0820633 VEST/ALDRIDGE 49.99 459.87
V0601545 NEVE'SUNIFORM 0101-0202-4263 AP RP031990 P0820633 6 POLO SHIRTS/ALDRIDGE 204.94 459.87
V0601545 NEVE'SUNIFORM 0101-0202-4263 AP RP031990 P0820633 5 POLO SHIRTS/SCHROEDER 154.95 459.87
V0601545 NEVE'S UNIFORM 0618-0890-4263 AP RP031990 P0820633 VEST/ROSSUM 49.99 459.87
V0601545 NEVE'S UNIFORM 0101-0202-4263 AP RP031456 P0820690 BOOTS/ORNELAS 112.95 112.95
V0601545 NEVE'SUNIFORM 0101-0202-4263 AP RP032079 P0820701 BOOTS/ROSE 129.95 129.95
Vendor: V0601545 NEVE'SUNIFORM Total: 11,389.40 11,389.40
V0603200 NICOLAI, T.J. 0618-0890-4270 AP 04/01-04/02/14 P0820590 MEALS-SIOUX FALLS 53.00 53.00
Vendor: V0603200 NICOLAI, T.J. Total: 53.00 53.00
V0604908 NOONEY SOLAY & VAN 0101-0204-4221 AP 48 P0820368 CITY V.BIGSKY LLC & DOYLEES 408.00 408.00
Vendor: V0604908 NOONEY SOLAY & VAN Total: 408.00 408.00
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V0609805 NORTH CENTRAL 0604-7073-4264 AP 336234 P0819606 FERRIC CHLORIDE 15.00 364.27
V0609805 NORTH CENTRAL 0604-7073-4264 AP 336234 P0819606 CALCIUM CHLORIDE 15.00 364.27
V0609805 NORTH CENTRAL 0604-7073-4264 AP 336234 P0819606 MAGNESIUM SULFATE 15.00 364.27
V0609805 NORTH CENTRAL 0604-7073-4264 AP 336234 P0819606 PHOSPHATE BUFFER 15.00 364.27
V0609805 NORTH CENTRAL 0604-7073-4264 AP 336234 P0819606 AMMONIA ISA BUFFER 255.00 364.27
V0609805 NORTH CENTRAL 0604-7073-4264 AP 336234 P0819606 SHIPPING 20.77 364.27
V0609805 NORTH CENTRAL 0604-7073-4264 AP 336234 P0819606 HAZARDOUS SHIPPING FEE 28.50 364.27
Vendor: V0609805 NORTH CENTRAL Total: 364.27 364.27
V0610060 NORTH CENTRAL SUPPLY 0101-0607-4269 AP 004173 P0820873 Knob 150.00 150.00
Vendor: V0610060 NORTH CENTRAL SUPPLY INCTotal: 150.00 150.00
V0610192 NORTHEAST WISCONSIN  0101-0201-4270 AP SFT0000092346 P0820487 REGISTRATION - TOLAND 350.00 1,225.00
V0610192 NORTHEAST WISCONSIN  0101-0201-4270 AP SFT0000092346 P0820487 REGISTRATION - SHYNE 350.00 1,225.00
V0610192 NORTHEAST WISCONSIN  0101-0201-4270 AP SFT0000092346 P0820487 REGISTRATION - DEGROOTE 175.00 1,225.00
V0610192 NORTHEAST WISCONSIN  0101-0201-4270 AP SFT0000092346 P0820487 REGISTRATION - SAYLES 175.00 1,225.00
V0610192 NORTHEAST WISCONSIN  0101-0201-4270 AP SFT0000092346 P0820487 REGISTRATION - MITCHELL 175.00 1,225.00
Vendor: V0610192 NORTHEAST WISCONSIN Total: 1,225.00 1,225.00
V0611650 NORTHERN BALANCE &  0604-7073-4225 AP 00089858 P0820214 SERVICE BALANCE/SCALE, NIKON 156.00 312.00
V0611650 NORTHERN BALANCE &  0604-7073-4225 AP 00089858 P0820214 SERVICE BALANCE/SCALE, 156.00 312.00
Vendor: V0611650 NORTHERN BALANCE & SCALHotal: 312.00 312.00
V0772475 NORTHERN TRUCK 0604-7071-4350 AP 13208 P0817023 UTIL BOX #327 2,731.67 8,195.00
V0772475 NORTHERN TRUCK 0602-7012-4350 AP 13208 P0817023 UTIL BOX #327 2,731.67 8,195.00
V0772475 NORTHERN TRUCK 0609-7401-4350 AP 13208 P0817023 UTIL BOX #327 2,731.66 8,195.00
V0772475 NORTHERN TRUCK 0602-7012-4269 AP 13207 P0817024 BUMPER CRANE #327 833.33 2,500.00
V0772475 NORTHERN TRUCK 0604-7071-4269 AP 13207 P0817024 BUMPER CRANE #327 833.33 2,500.00
V0772475 NORTHERN TRUCK 0609-7401-4269 AP 13207 P0817024 BUMPER CRANE #327 833.34 2,500.00
Vendor: V0772475 NORTHERN TRUCK Total: 10,695.00 10,695.00
V0612410 NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS0602-7011-4269 AP 1983864 P0817572 PVC CAPSLIPFORMT VIEW WTP 15.99 15.99
V0612410 NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS0604-7071-4269 AP 1984854 P0819169 NIPPLE, 1X12 BLK 12.92 27.32
V0612410 NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS0604-7071-4269 AP 1984854 P0819169 COUPLING, 1" BLK 14.40 27.32
V0612410 NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS0602-7011-4255 AP 1984966 P0819868 PIPE 20) 66.00 66.00
V0612410 NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS0101-0607-4255 AP 1986117 P0820020 plumbing supplies 121.84 225.83
V0612410 NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS0101-0607-4255 AP 1986453 P0820020 plumbing supplies 9.64 225.83
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V0612410 NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS0101-0607-4255 AP 1986683 P0820020 plumbing supplies 94.35 225.83
V0612410 NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS0101-0607-4255 AP 1986908 P0820272 sharkbite ball valve 19.78 19.78
V0612410 NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS0101-0607-4255 AP 1987157 P0820409 plumbing supplies 51.45 51.45
V0612410 NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS0602-7014-4269 AP 1987142 P0820422 STEM 2 INCH, FEMALE SWIVEL 1251 1251
V0612410 NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS0602-7012-4255 AP 1987350 P0820666 CURB STOP, FITTINGS, ADAPTERS 144.88 144.88
V0612410 NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS0101-0607-4255 AP 1987455 P0820874 plumbing supplies 26.32 418.24
V0612410 NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS0101-0607-4255 AP 1987653 P0820874 plumbing supplies 308.16 418.24
V0612410 NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS0101-0607-4255 AP 1987665 P0820874 plumbing supplies 83.76 418.24
Vendor: V0612410 NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS Total: 982.00 982.00
V0136528 O'NEAL, DAROLD 0602-7011-4530 AP 04-06-14 P0820824 WATER CONSV REBATE WASHER 125.00 125.00
Vendor: V0136528 O'NEAL, DAROLD Total: 125.00 125.00
V0634566 O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 0101-0204-4251 AP 1550249473 P0820310 MINI BULB G010 5.31 5.31
V0634566 O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 0615-7103-4253 AP 1550249684 P0820336 HEATER HOSE 4.92 4,92
V0634566 O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 0101-0305-4251 AP 1550249170 P0820354 BRAKE CLEAN S065 10.77 10.77
V0634566 O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 0615-7102-4251 AP 1550248980 P0820399 WIPER BLADE 13.58 132.64
V0634566 O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 0615-7103-4251 AP 1550249097 P0820399 CREDIT CORE -32.00 132.64
V0634566 O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 0615-7103-4251 AP 1550248980 P0820399 ALTERNATOR 151.06 132.64
Vendor: V0634566 O'REILLY AUTO PARTS Total: 153.64 153.64
V0617956 OBERLE'SRADIATORS&  0101-0301-4253 AP 1121617 P0820356 CLEAN, REPAIR OIL COOLER S034 70.00 70.00
Vendor: V0617956 OBERLE'SRADIATORS & Total: 70.00 70.00
V0618600 OFFICEMAX 0101-0620-4261 AP 088095 P0820021 card stock 15.29 175.93
V0618600 OFFICEMAX 0101-0607-4261 AP 088095 P0820021 HP Ink 58.01 175.93
V0618600 OFFICEMAX 0101-0607-4261 AP 088095 P0820021 push pins 0.65 175.93
V0618600 OFFICEMAX 0101-0607-4261 AP 088095 P0820021 bulletin boards 101.98 175.93
V0618600 OFFICEMAX 0604-7073-4261 AP 116155 P0820147 USB FLASH DRIVE, 16GB 99.90 113.93
V0618600 OFFICEMAX 0604-7072-4261 AP 116155 P0820147 2" HD BINDER 6.49 113.93
V0618600 OFFICEMAX 0604-7072-4261 AP 116155 P0820147 2" HD BINDER 7.54 113.93
V0618600 OFFICEMAX 0101-0603-4269 AP 089957 P0820167 CDR DA 30 PACKS 31.98 31.98
V0618600 OFFICEMAX 0618-0890-4261 AP 937834 P0820615 LABEL TAPE,NAME BADGE 31.06 31.06
V0618600 OFFICEMAX 0618-0890-4261 AP 172244 P0820645 DESK ACCESSORIES,EXTERNAL 156.68 276.00
V0618600 OFFICEMAX 0618-0890-4261 AP 057873 P0820645 DESK 119.32 276.00
Vendor: V0618600 OFFICEMAX Total: 628.90 628.90
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V0643400 OYLER, MIKE 0615-7102-4251 AP 04-10-14 P0820040 S916 TRANSMISSION FLUID 29.94 29.94

Vendor: V0643400 OYLER, MIKE Total: 29.94 29.94
V0643650 PACIFIC STEEL & 0602-7014-4269 AP 567636 P0818370 TAX EXEMPT -11.46 226.35
V0643650 PACIFIC STEEL & 0602-7014-4269 AP 567636 P0818370 STEEL PLATE, ANGLE, ALUM PIPE 237.81 226.35
V0643650 PACIFIC STEEL & 0101-0201-4251 AP 567945 P0819649 TUBING FOR CAGE 238.97 344.76
V0643650 PACIFIC STEEL & 0101-0201-4251 AP 568042 P0819649 METAL FOR CAGE 105.79 344.76
V0643650 PACIFIC STEEL & 0615-7102-4253 AP 566101 P0820239 48 X 96 HR SHEET 163.26 163.26

Vendor: V0643650 PACIFIC STEEL & RECYCLINGTotal: 734.37 734.37
V0647760 PARK SEED WHOLESALE 0101-0607-4266 AP Cl14192806 P0820876 greenhouse seeds 219.95 219.95

Vendor: V0647760 PARK SEED WHOLESALE Total: 219.95 219.95
V0648605 PARKWAY CAR WASH 0101-0108-4251 AP 20307 P0819650 VEHICLE WASHES 32.00 32.00
V0648605 PARKWAY CARWASH 0101-0204-4251 AP 20317 P0819744 CARWASH G012 3.25 39.25
V0648605 PARKWAY CAR WASH 0101-0204-4251 AP 20317 P0819744 CARWASH G010 7.50 39.25
V0648605 PARKWAY CAR WASH 0101-0204-4251 AP 20317 P0819744 CAR WASH G013 9.50 39.25
V0648605 PARKWAY CARWASH 0101-0204-4251 AP 20317 P0819744 CAR WASH G013 8.50 39.25
V0648605 PARKWAY CAR WASH 0101-0708-4251 AP 20317 P0819744 CAR WASH G004 10.50 39.25
V0648605 PARKWAY CARWASH 0602-7014-4251 AP 20304 P0819869 CARWASH 1) 5.00 49.00
V0648605 PARKWAY CAR WASH 0602-7011-4251 AP 20304 P0819869 CAR WASHES 6) 44.00 49.00
V0648605 PARKWAY CAR WASH 0101-0301-4251 AP 20306 P0819874 2 CARWASH S002 18.00 18.00

Vendor: V0648605 PARKWAY CAR WASH Total: 138.25 138.25
V0657530 PENNINGTON COUNTY 0101-0201-4225 AP 04-08-14 P0819951 SECOND QUARTER BILLING 4,375.00 4,375.00
V0657530 PENNINGTON COUNTY 0101-0201-4251 AP 04-11-14 P0820503 COMMAND POST FIRST QUARTER 658.49 658.49
V0657530 PENNINGTON COUNTY 0101-0202-4225 AP 04-08-14 P0820648 2ND QTR 2014 DR. MAGNAVITO'SS 2,931.25 4,375.00
V0657530 PENNINGTON COUNTY 0618-0890-4225 AP 04-08-14 P0820648 2ND QTR 2014 DR. MAGNAVITO'SS  1,443.75 4,375.00
V0657530 PENNINGTON COUNTY 0101-0202-4211 AP 04-11-14 P0820709 COMMAND POST 1ST QTR 552.66 552.66

Vendor: V0657530 PENNINGTON COUNTY Total: 9,961.15 9,961.15
V0659645 PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO 0101-0612-4520 AP 851953 P0820168 SODA BIBS 90.00 93.00
V0659645 PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO 0101-0612-4520 AP 851953 P0820168 FUEL SURCHARGE 3.00 93.00
V0659645 PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO 0614-0605-4520 AP 3275 P0820387 concession merchandise for res 45.00 45.00

Vendor: V0659645 PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO  Total: 138.00 138.00
V0660835 PET GIANT 0101-0201-4298 AP 4945 P0820506 DOG FOOD LAHAIE 46.99 46.99
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Vendor: V0660835 PET GIANT Total: 46.99 46.99

V0661500 PETERSON, MICHAEL 0101-0205-4270 AP 04/15-17 P0820780 MEALS-FARGO, ND 64.00 64.00
Vendor: V0661500 PETERSON, MICHAEL Total: 64.00 64.00

V0662761  PHILLIPE, NICK 0618-0890-4270 AP 04/04-04/05/14 P0820596 MEALS-AMB TRANSF ROCHESTER 58.00 58.00
Vendor: V0662761 PHILLIPE, NICK Total: 58.00 58.00

V0670282 PIZZA RANCH RAPID CITY 0604-7072-4263 AP 04-08-14 P0819622 IN-HOUSE LUNCH DUE TO SCADA 25.99 25.99
Vendor: V0670282 PIZZA RANCH RAPID CITY Total: 25.99 25.99

V0676555 POCHES, WARREN 0101-0201-4270 AP 03/30-04/04/14 P0820483 MEALS - PIERRE 180.00 180.00
Vendor: V0676555 POCHES, WARREN Total: 180.00 180.00

V0678895 POWELL, ROBERT 0101-0202-4270 AP 04/07-09 P0820711 ADJMEALS-CHEYENNE, WY -34.00 82.00
V0678895 POWELL, ROBERT 0101-0202-4270 AP 04/07-09 P0820711 MEALS-CHEY ENNE, WY 116.00 82.00
Vendor: V0678895 POWELL, ROBERT Total: 82.00 82.00

V0678973 POWER HOUSE HONDA 0101-0607-4253 AP 144011 P0815545 saw for chainsaw 24.00 24.00
V0678973 POWER HOUSE HONDA 0609-7401-4265 AP 144701 P0819422 TELESCOPIC POLE/PRUNE 167.96 167.96
V0678973 POWER HOUSE HONDA 0609-7401-4265 AP 144844 P0820181 FILES 3.75 31.75
V0678973 POWER HOUSE HONDA 0609-7401-4265 AP 144844 P0820181 SAW CHAIN 28.00 31.75
V0678973 POWER HOUSE HONDA 0609-7401-4265 AP 144610 P0820424 POWER SCYTHE 191.99 225.99
V0678973 POWER HOUSE HONDA 0609-7401-4269 AP 144622 P0820424 CHAIN SAW CHAINS 34.00 225.99
V0678973 POWER HOUSE HONDA 0613-0664-4253 AP 144755 P0820750 SHROUD 31.49 31.49
V0678973 POWER HOUSE HONDA 0101-0607-4269 AP 145045 P0820879 saw chain 83.00 83.00
Vendor: V0678973 POWER HOUSE HONDA Total: 564.19 564.19

V0687290 PRESSURE SERVICEINC. 0101-0618-4225 AP 95435 P0819945 ADJSALESTAX -24.15 402.65
V0687290 PRESSURE SERVICEINC. 0101-0618-4225 AP 95435 P0819945 INSTALLED 3WAY VALVE,NEW 426.80 402.65
Vendor: V0687290 PRESSURE SERVICE INC. Total: 402.65 402.65

V0690222 PROACTIVE SPORTSINC  0614-0605-4520 AP 67505800 P0819938 golf merchandise for resale 201.31 201.31
Vendor: V0690222 PROACTIVE SPORTSINC Total: 201.31 201.31

V0694200 PROMOTION 0609-7401-4225 AP 155252 P0819737 EMPLOY EE SCREENING, UTILITY 60.00 60.00
V0694200 PROMOTION 0612-7101-4225 AP 154816 P0820288 NON-HIRE PRE-EMPLOYMENT 60.00 60.00
V0694200 PROMOTION 0615-7103-4225 AP 155529 P0820999 109110 PRE-EMPLOYMENT 60.00 120.00
V0694200 PROMOTION 0615-7103-4225 AP 156451 P0820999 109112 PRE-EMPLOYMENT 60.00 120.00
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Vendor: V0694200 PROMOTION REHABILITATION otal: 240.00 240.00
V0698238 QUIETT, BRANDON 0101-0108-4292 AP 04-10-14 P0820464 REIMBURSE P.E. LICENSE 80.00 80.00
Vendor: V0698238 QUIETT, BRANDON Total: 80.00 80.00
V0700340 RAMADA INN AIRPORT & 0618-0890-4270 AP 110099 P0820589 LODG-NICOLAIT 77.95 77.95
Vendor: V0700340 RAMADA INN AIRPORT & Total: 77.95 77.95
V0700456 RAMKOTA INN-PIERRE 0101-0301-4270 AP 210271 P0820686 LODG-BRUMBAUGH D 94.99 94.99
Vendor: V0700456 RAMKOTA INN-PIERRE Total: 94.99 94.99
V0701710 RAPID CHEVROLET CO INC.0101-0618-4251 AP 676695 P0819941 CHECK REAR HEATER-WORKS 56.80 56.80
V0701710 RAPID CHEVROLET CO INC.0101-0205-4251 AP 420263 P0819963 T710- PLUG 7.10 7.10
V0701710 RAPID CHEVROLET CO INC.0618-0890-4251 AP 420117 P0820625 HEATER FAN CONECTOR & 120.79 120.79
Vendor: V0701710 RAPID CHEVROLET COINC. Total: 184.69 184.69
V0705940 RAPID CITY AREA 0101-0101-4273 AP 55679 P0817558 Kooiker, Chamber Event 15.00 15.00
V0705940 RAPID CITY AREA 0101-0101-4292 AP 56223 P0819463 Lindsey Seachris, Y oung Profes 20.83 20.83
Vendor: V0705940 RAPID CITY AREA CHAMBER Total: 35.83 35.83
V0714965 RAPID CITY AREA SCHOOL 0101-6061-4282 AP 3400050271 P0820839 CSAC NATURAL GASJAN-MAR14 518.50 20,672.32
V0714965 RAPID CITY AREA SCHOOL 0101-6061-4283 AP 3400050271 P0820839 CSACELECTRICITY JAN-MAR14 19,257.44 20,672.32
V0714965 RAPID CITY AREA SCHOOL 0101-6061-4284 AP 3400050271 P0820839 CSAC WATER JAN-MAR14 896.38 20,672.32
Vendor: V0714965 RAPID CITY AREA SCHOOL  Total: 20,672.32 20,672.32
V0703445 RAPID CITY ARTS COUNCIL0101-6062-4225 AP 04-15-14 P0820838 SALARY-BAGOLA PFACILITY 4/15 347.98 1,659.23
V0703445 RAPID CITY ARTS COUNCIL0101-6062-4225 AP 04-15-14 P0820838 SALARY-WOOLETT SFACILITY 1,311.25 1,659.23
Vendor: V0703445 RAPID CITY ARTSCOUNCIL Total: 1,659.23 1,659.23
V0705945 RAPID CITY CONVENTION 0775-0919-4225 AP 4/3/14 P0819970 25% GROSS RECEIPTS TAX 20,815.80 20,815.80
Vendor: V0705945 RAPID CITY CONVENTION & Total: 20,815.80 20,815.80
V0711110 RAPID CITY JOURNAL 0615-7102-4230 AP 20850927 P0820036 ADJHHHW EVENT -0.01 1,334.60
V0711110 RAPID CITY JOURNAL 0101-0707-4230 AP 20853071 P0819549 WEST BLVD OPEN HOUSE 3/31/14 26.04 26.04
V0711110 RAPID CITY JOURNAL 0101-0204-4230 AP 20854492 P0819551 PC 4/10/14 14CA002 15.96 15.96
V0711110 RAPID CITY JOURNAL 0604-7073-4230 AP 20854067 P0819840 LEGAL NOTICE: SIGNIFICANT 39.06 328.56
V0711110 RAPID CITY JOURNAL 0604-7073-4230 AP 20853469 P0819840 CLASSIFIED AD: LABORATORY 289.50 328.56
V0711110 RAPID CITY JOURNAL 0101-6021-4230 AP 20854846 P0819887 4/15/14 BIDS 51.24 88.20
V0711110 RAPID CITY JOURNAL 0101-6021-4230 AP 20852590 P0819887 RESOLUTION 2014-028 36.96 88.20
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V0711110 RAPID CITY JOURNAL 0612-7101-4230 AP 20850927 P0820036 HHHW EVENT 234.87 1,334.60
V0711110 RAPID CITY JOURNAL 0615-7102-4230 AP 20850927 P0820036 HHHW EVENT 234.87 1,334.60
V0711110 RAPID CITY JOURNAL 0615-7102-4230 AP 20850927 P0820036 HHHW EVENT 234.87 1,334.60
V0711110 RAPID CITY JOURNAL 0615-7103-4230 AP 20849995 P0820036 SW OPERATOR 1 AND 2 309.50 1,334.60
V0711110 RAPID CITY JOURNAL 0615-7103-4230 AP 20851242 P0820036 SW MECHANIC 320.50 1,334.60
V0711110 RAPID CITY JOURNAL 0101-0706-4230 AP 20852784 P0820050 LEGAL AD IN THE RCJFOR 645.12 645.12
V0711110 RAPID CITY JOURNAL 0101-0204-4230 AP 20853856 P0820321 PC 4/10/14 14RZ002 42.00 42.00
V0711110 RAPID CITY JOURNAL 0101-0204-4230 AP 20855882 P0820323 PC 4/10/14 14UR005 31.08 31.08
V0711110 RAPID CITY JOURNAL 0101-0202-4230 AP 20845779 P0820619 FIREFIGHTER MEDICS & 222.10 331.50
V0711110 RAPID CITY JOURNAL 0618-0890-4230 AP 20845779 P0820619 FIREFIGHTER MEDICS & 109.40 331.50
Vendor: V0711110 RAPID CITY JOURNAL Total: 2,843.06 2,843.06
V0714402 RAPID CITY REGIONAL 0618-0890-4269 AP 10630000 P0820657 8 CPR CARDS/2-13-14 40.00 40.00
Vendor: V0714402 RAPID CITY REGIONAL Total: 40.00 40.00
V0719150 RAPID VALLEY SANITARY 0101-0204-4530 AP 04-22-14 P0820927 RVSD 2013 INSPECTION FEES 5,813.63 5,813.63
Vendor: V0719150 RAPID VALLEY SANITARY Total: 5,813.63 5,813.63
V0698700 RCSCONSTRUCTION INC. 0107-0132-4223/2043-013AP 4 P0820443 12-2043 ASA SOFTBALL 81,139.50 81,139.50
Vendor: V0698700 RCS CONSTRUCTION INC. Total: 81,139.50 81,139.50
V0698810 RDO EQUIPMENT CO 0604-7071-4251 AP P03766 P0820179 AIR CLEANER 79.16 79.16
V0698810 RDO EQUIPMENT CO 0101-0401-4253 AP W16109 P0820359 ENGINE DIAGNOSTICSLABOR 215.25 215.25
V0698810 RDO EQUIPMENT CO 0101-0301-4253 AP P04652 P0820518 REFRIGERANT, RECEIVER S034 367.11 532.01
V0698810 RDO EQUIPMENT CO 0101-0301-4253 AP P04772 P0820518 OIL FILTER, FILTERS S034 164.90 532.01
Vendor: V0698810 RDO EQUIPMENT CO Total: 826.42 826.42
V0722735 REBER,TY 0618-0890-4270 AP 03/24/14 P0820591 MEALS-AMB TRANSF SALEM SD 36.00 36.00
Vendor: V0722735 REBER, TY Total: 36.00 36.00
V0722757 RECORD STORAGE 0101-0106-4261 AP 023334 P0819543 Minimum Storage 10.58 22.00
V0722757 RECORD STORAGE 0101-0106-4261 AP 023334 P0819543 Storage 1.15 File Box 9.12 22.00
V0722757 RECORD STORAGE 0101-0106-4261 AP 023334 P0819543 Storage 2.34 File Box 2.30 22.00
V0722757 RECORD STORAGE 0101-0204-4242 AP 023331 P0819552 ADD NEW FILE FOLDER 127 235.08
V0722757 RECORD STORAGE 0101-0204-4242 AP 023331 P0819552 STORAGE 1.15 FILE BOX 0.72 235.08
V0722757 RECORD STORAGE 0101-0204-4242 AP 023331 P0819552 STORE 5.2 CUFT CTN 38.90 235.08
V0722757 RECORD STORAGE 0101-0204-4242 AP 023331 P0819552 STORE FILE DRAWER 190.00 235.08
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V0722757 RECORD STORAGE 0101-0204-4242 AP 023331 P0819552 ACCESS WORK ORDER 2.20 235.08
V0722757 RECORD STORAGE 0101-0204-4242 AP 023331 P0819552 REFILE FILEFOLDER 1.99 235.08
V0722757 RECORD STORAGE 0101-0111-4225 AP 023359 P0819562 19FILEBOX 0.39 29.67
V0722757 RECORD STORAGE 0101-0111-4225 AP 023359 P0819562 115 FILEBOX 29.28 29.67
V0722757 RECORD STORAGE 0101-0201-4225 AP 023368 P0819647 STORAGE 22.00 22.00
V0722757 RECORD STORAGE 0618-0890-4225 AP 023340 P0820621 AMBULANCE RECORD 22.00 22.00

Vendor: V0722757 RECORD STORAGE SOLUTIONSotal: 330.75 330.75
V(0723000 RED WING SHOE STORE 0101-0204-4263 AP 00915064286  P0819557 SAFETY BOOTS - PULKRABEK 178.46 178.46
V0723000 RED WING SHOE STORE 0101-0603-4263 AP 00915064402  P0820736 SAFETY FOOTWEAR FOR KEVIN 165.71 165.71

Vendor: V0723000 RED WING SHOE STORE Total: 344.17 344.17
V0727467 REGIONAL MEDICAL 0101-0201-4225 AP 02-28-14 P0820492 OSHA SCREENING NEW HIRE 20.00 20.00

Vendor: V0727467 REGIONAL MEDICAL CLINIC Total: 20.00 20.00
V0731371 RENDON, ROBERT 0618-0890-4270 AP 04/07-04/08/14 P0820597 MEALS-SIOUX FALLS, SD 64.00 64.00

Vendor: V0731371 RENDON, ROBERT Total: 64.00 64.00
V0732102 RICOH USA 0793-0968-4253 AP 92216376 P0820578 COPIER APR14 45.42 313.62
V0732102 RICOH USA 0101-6021-4253 AP 92216376 P0820578 COPIER APR14 127.23 313.62
V0732102 RICOH USA 0101-0108-4253 AP 92216376 P0820578 COPIER APR14 2.82 313.62
V0732102 RICOH USA 0101-0101-4253 AP 92216376 P0820578 COPIER APR14 7.61 313.62
V0732102 RICOH USA 0101-0204-4253 AP 92216376 P0820578 COPIER APR14 2.25 313.62
V0732102 RICOH USA 0101-6022-4253 AP 92216376 P0820578 COPIER APR14 122.37 313.62
V0732102 RICOH USA 0101-6026-4253 AP 92216376 P0820578 COPIER APR14 3.10 313.62
V0732102 RICOH USA 0101-0106-4253 AP 92216376 P0820578 COPIER APR14 2.82 313.62

Vendor: V0732102 RICOH USA Total: 313.62 313.62
V0739501 RONNEBERG 0602-0933-4310/1837-093 AP P0819957 10-1837 JACKSON BLVD UTILITIES 500.00 500.00

Vendor:; V0739501 RONNEBERG INVESTMENTS Total: 500.00 500.00
V0742000 ROSSUM, DENISE 0618-0890-4269 AP P0820587 ADJ -4.00 179.53
V0742000 ROSSUM, DENISE 0618-0890-4269 AP 12/18/13 P0820587 DSTILLED WATER 1.37 179.53
V0742000 ROSSUM, DENISE 0618-0890-4269 AP 06/26/13 P0820587 DISTILLED WATER 137 179.53
V0742000 ROSSUM, DENISE 0618-0890-4269 AP 09/07/12 P0820587 DISTILLED WATER 1.26 179.53
V0742000 ROSSUM, DENISE 0618-0890-4261 AP P0820587 ADJ -1.23 179.53
V0742000 ROSSUM, DENISE 0618-0890-4261 AP 03/1/14 P0820587 POSTAGE-EMSBILLING 0.53 179.53
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V0742000 ROSSUM, DENISE 0618-0890-4261 AP 03/18/14 P0820587 POSTAGE-EMSBILLING 0.21 179.53
V0742000 ROSSUM, DENISE 0618-0890-4261 AP 03/25/14 P0820587 POSTAGE-EMSBILLING 0.49 179.53
V0742000 ROSSUM, DENISE 0618-0890-4270 AP 03/24-03/28/14 P0820587 MEALSLASVEGAS, NV 138.00 179.53
V0742000 ROSSUM, DENISE 0618-0890-4261 AP 01/13/14 P0820587 DATE STAMP 7.94 179.53
V0742000 ROSSUM, DENISE 0618-0890-4269 AP P0820587 DISTILLED WATER 4.00 179.53
V0742000 ROSSUM, DENISE 0618-0890-4261 AP 02/15/14 P0820587 DOCUMENT CLIPSFOR EMS 28.36 179.53
V0742000 ROSSUM, DENISE 0618-0890-4261 AP P0820587 POSTAGE FOR EMSBILLING 1.23 179.53
Vendor: V0742000 ROSSUM, DENISE Total: 179.53 179.53
V0742345 ROTH, SHAWNA AND CHAD0602-0933-4310/1837-093 AP P0820282 10-1837 JACKSON BLVD UTITLIES 1,200.00 1,200.00
Vendor: V0742345 ROTH, SHAWNA AND CHAD  Total: 1,200.00 1,200.00
V0698870 RR WASTE SOLUTION 0613-0604-4225 AP 0249285 P0820670 MARCH 2014 SERVICE 59.08 59.08
Vendor: V0698870 RR WASTE SOLUTION Total: 59.08 59.08
V0744454 RTP CONSTRUCTION 0612-7101-4211 AP 1022 P0820337 MAILBOX REPAIR 551 177.07 177.07
Vendor: V0744454 RTP CONSTRUCTION Total: 177.07 177.07
V0745570 RUNNINGS SUPPLY INC 0609-7401-4265 AP 3359516 P0819849 SPOTLIGHT 24.99 133.76
V0745570 RUNNINGS SUPPLY INC 0609-7401-4265 AP 3359806 P0819849 CREDIT RTN SPOTLIGHT -24.99 133.76
V0745570 RUNNINGS SUPPLY INC 0615-7103-4263 AP 3276393 P0819847 BARBER- BIBERALLS 79.99 921.39
V0745570 RUNNINGS SUPPLY INC 0615-7103-4263 AP 3276393 P0819847 BEESLEY- BIBS 95.99 921.39
V0745570 RUNNINGS SUPPLY INC 0615-7103-4263 AP 3276393 P0819847 SPOTTED BEAR- BIBS 79.99 921.39
V0745570 RUNNINGS SUPPLY INC 0615-7103-4263 AP 3276393 P0819847 SPOTTED BEAR- COAT 91.99 921.39
V0745570 RUNNINGS SUPPLY INC 0615-7103-4263 AP 3276393 P0819847 SEAGER- BIBS 79.99 921.39
V0745570 RUNNINGS SUPPLY INC 0615-7103-4263 AP 3276393 P0819847 SEAGER- COAT 75.99 921.39
V0745570 RUNNINGS SUPPLY INC 0615-7103-4263 AP 3276393 P0819847 HARTSHORN- COAT 97.49 921.39
V0745570 RUNNINGS SUPPLY INC 0615-7103-4263 AP 3276393 P0819847 HARTSHORN- BIBS 79.99 921.39
V0745570 RUNNINGS SUPPLY INC 0615-7103-4263 AP 3276393 P0819847 DIAZ- COAT 91.99 921.39
V0745570 RUNNINGS SUPPLY INC 0615-7103-4263 AP 3276393 P0819847 DIAZ- BIBS 79.99 921.39
V0745570 RUNNINGS SUPPLY INC 0615-7103-4263 AP 3276393 P0819847 beesley- coat 67.99 921.39
V0745570 RUNNINGS SUPPLY INC 0609-7401-4265 AP 3364225 P0819849 CAULK GUN 4.29 133.76
V0745570 RUNNINGS SUPPLY INC 0609-7401-4269 AP 3364225 P0819849 CAULK, CLEAR 13.47 133.76
V0745570 RUNNINGS SUPPLY INC 0609-7401-4269 AP 3364225 P0819849 BULK BIN ITEM 0.88 133.76
V0745570 RUNNINGS SUPPLY INC 0609-7401-4269 AP 3364225 P0819849 BATTERY, D 5.39 133.76
V0745570 RUNNINGS SUPPLY INC 0609-7401-4269 AP 3364225 P0819849 DUCT TAPE 3.79 133.76
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V0745570 RUNNINGS SUPPLY INC 0609-7401-4265 AP 3364225 P0819849 HOE, 6" 21.99 133.76
V0745570 RUNNINGS SUPPLY INC 0609-7401-4265 AP 3359516 P0819849 GREASE GUN 21.99 133.76
V0745570 RUNNINGS SUPPLY INC 0609-7401-4269 AP 3359516 P0819849 GREASE 3.98 133.76
V0745570 RUNNINGS SUPPLY INC 0609-7401-4265 AP 3359516 P0819849 RAKE 17.99 133.76
V0745570 RUNNINGS SUPPLY INC 0609-7401-4265 AP 3359806 P0819849 FLOOD LIGHT, RECHARGABLE 39.99 133.76
V0745570 RUNNINGS SUPPLY INC 0101-0108-4269 AP 3378551 P0820461 VINYL TAPE, TOOL BOX 21.37 96.74
V0745570 RUNNINGS SUPPLY INC 0101-0108-4265 AP 3378551 P0820461 SCREWDRIVER SET, WIRE 75.37 96.74
V0745570 RUNNINGS SUPPLY INC 0101-0305-4263 AP 3385165 P0820758 2014 3 WORKPANTS-M VROMAN 89.97 165.94
V0745570 RUNNINGS SUPPLY INC 0101-0305-4263 AP 3386502 P0820758 2014 3 WORKPANTSW SCHRIEVER 75.97 165.94
V0745570 RUNNINGS SUPPLY INC 0101-0607-4269 AP 3385581 P0820880 yard rake 399.99 399.99

Vendor: V0745570 RUNNINGS SUPPLY INC Total: 1,717.82 1,717.82
V0750950 RUSHMORE SAFETY 0602-7012-4263 AP 17940 P0820423 SAFETY GLASSES 2 PKGS) STOCK 56.00 56.00

Vendor: V0750950 RUSHMORE SAFETY SUPPLIESTotal: 56.00 56.00
V0758405 SANITATION PRODUCTS  0612-7101-4251 AP 032597 P0820277 SWITCH PROX 755.46 783.46
V0758405 SANITATION PRODUCTS  0612-7101-4251 AP 032597 P0820277 SHIPPING 28.00 783.46
V0758405 SANITATION PRODUCTS  0612-7101-4251 AP 032628 P0820301 SWITCH, LOW 244.24 271.24
V0758405 SANITATION PRODUCTS  0612-7101-4251 AP 032628 P0820301 SHIPPING 27.00 271.24
V0758405 SANITATION PRODUCTS  0612-7101-4251 AP 032577 P0820343 BREATHER TANK 46.00 314.43
V0758405 SANITATION PRODUCTS  0612-7101-4251 AP 032577 P0820343 FILTER 98.81 314.43
V0758405 SANITATION PRODUCTS  0612-7101-4251 AP 032577 P0820343 ELEMENT 140.12 314.43
V0758405 SANITATION PRODUCTS  0612-7101-4251 AP 032577 P0820343 SHIPPING 29.50 314.43

Vendor: V0758405 SANITATION PRODUCTS Total: 1,369.13 1,369.13
V0771185 SCHROEDER, RENE 0101-0202-4263 AP 04-05-14 P0820689 5 RCFD SHIRTS 68.74 68.74

Vendor: V0771185 SCHROEDER, RENE Total: 68.74 68.74
V0773847 SEALS, RODNEY 0101-0202-4270 AP 03/30-04/03/14 P0819404 MEALS-COLLEGE STATION TX 246.00 246.00

Vendor: V0773847 SEALS, RODNEY Total: 246.00 246.00
V0775500 SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN 0101-0711-4264 AP 2092796 P0820450 CORR RUGS FOR OFFICE 0.71 18.28
V0775500 SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN 0101-0603-4264 AP 2083740 P0820170 113 BAR MOP TOWEL 26.78 36.14
V0775500 SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN 0101-0603-4264 AP 2083740 P0820170 113 REPLENISHMENT 3.27 36.14
V0775500 SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN 0101-0603-4264 AP 2083740 P0820170 GREEN LAUNDRY BAG 0.28 36.14
V0775500 SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN 0101-0603-4264 AP 2083740 P0820170 24 DUST MOP 2.53 36.14
V0775500 SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN 0101-0603-4264 AP 2083740 P0820170 ENERGY 1.64 36.14
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V0775500 SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN 0101-0603-4264 AP 2083740 P0820170 ENVIROMENTAL 164 36.14
V0775500 SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN 0101-0603-4264 AP 2090035 P0820171 113BARMOP TOWELS 26.78 100.30
V0775500 SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN 0101-0603-4264 AP 2090035 P0820171 113 REPLENISHMENT 3.27 100.30
V0775500 SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN 0101-0603-4264 AP 2090035 P0820171 GREEN LAUNDRY BAG 0.56 100.30
V0775500 SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN 0101-0603-4264 AP 2090035 P0820171 DUST MOP 2.53 100.30
V0775500 SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN 0101-0603-4264 AP 2090035 P0820171 7 BURGNDY MATS 58.04 100.30
V0775500 SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN 0101-0603-4264 AP 2090035 P0820171 ENERGY 4.56 100.30
V0775500 SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN 0101-0603-4264 AP 2090035 P0820171 ENVIROMENTAL 456 100.30
V0775500 SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN 0604-7072-4264 AP 2089120 P0820190 SHOP TOWELS, FLOOR MATS, 36.77 110.31
V0775500 SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN 0604-7072-4264 AP 2092140 P0820190 SHOP TOWELS, FLOOR MATS, 36.77 110.31
V0775500 SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN 0604-7072-4264 AP 2095159 P0820190 SHOP TOWELS, FLOOR MATS, 36.77 110.31
V0775500 SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN 0615-7103-4263 AP 2089089 P0820224 COVERALL LAUNDRY SERVICE 50.16 50.16
V0775500 SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN 0615-7103-4263 AP 2092109 P0820251 COVERALL LAUNDRY SERVICE 52.17 52.17
V0775500 SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN 0615-7103-4263 AP 2085833 P0820342 COVERALL LAUNDRY SERVICE 51.32 51.32
V0775500 SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN 0101-0711-4264 AP 2092796 P0820450 Rugs for office - split 50/50 17.57 18.28
V0775500 SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN 0608-0840-4264 AP 2092795 P0820539 MATSMBTC 33.44 51.99
V0775500 SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN 0101-0618-4264 AP 2093781 P0820539 mops BUS BARN 18.55 51.99
V0775500 SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN 0618-0890-4264 AP 2093804 P0820658 TOWEL & LINEN SERVICE/AMB 86.82 86.82
V0775500 SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN 0101-6062-4264 AP 2089799 P0820837 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 27.18 27.18
V0775500 SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN 0615-7103-4263 AP 2095126 P08209384 COVERALL LAUNDRY SERVICE 60.43 60.43

Vendor: V0775500 SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN COTotal: 645.10 645.10
V0780210 SHEEHAN MACK SALES& 0615-7102-4253 AP C78224 P0820221 HEAT SWITCH 124.57 124.57
V0780210 SHEEHAN MACK SALES& 0615-7102-4253 AP C77619 P0820228 SEAL KIT 222.82 222.82
V0780210 SHEEHAN MACK SALES& 0615-7102-4253 AP C77814 P0820258 HOSE 736.70 2,556.53
V0780210 SHEEHAN MACK SALES& 0615-7102-4253 AP C77814 P0820258 HOSE 1,351.30 2,556.53
V0780210 SHEEHAN MACK SALES& 0615-7102-4253 AP C77814 P0820258 LOOP 45.20 2,556.53
V0780210 SHEEHAN MACK SALES& 0615-7102-4253 AP C77814 P0820258 LOOP 29.80 2,556.53
V0780210 SHEEHAN MACK SALES& 0615-7102-4253 AP C77814 P0820258 FASTENERS 178.80 2,556.53
V0780210 SHEEHAN MACK SALES& 0615-7102-4253 AP C77814 P0820258 FASTENERS 102.60 2,556.53
V0780210 SHEEHAN MACK SALES& 0615-7102-4253 AP C77814 P0820258 SHIPPING 112.13 2,556.53
V0780210 SHEEHAN MACK SALES& 0615-7103-4253 AP C78339 P0820329 COOLANT 191.70 191.70
V0780210 SHEEHAN MACK SALES& 0615-7103-4253 AP C78475 P0820330 COOLANT 106.52 106.52
V0780210 SHEEHAN MACK SALES& 0615-7103-4253 AP C78417 P0820331 HOSE 190.60 222.00
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V0780210 SHEEHAN MACK SALES& 0615-7103-4253 AP C78417 P0820331 SHIPPING 31.40 222.00
V0780210 SHEEHAN MACK SALES& 0615-7102-4253 AP C77537 P0820344 RUBBER 75.30 464.60
V0780210 SHEEHAN MACK SALES& 0615-7102-4253 AP C77537 P0820344 SWITCH 380.63 464.60
V0780210 SHEEHAN MACK SALES& 0615-7102-4253 AP C77537 P0820344 SHIPPING 8.67 464.60
V0780210 SHEEHAN MACK SALES& 0101-0401-4253 AP C78370 P0820763 REAR WINDOW S046 41.71 105.00
V0780210 SHEEHAN MACK SALES& 0101-0401-4253 AP C78656 P0820763 FUEL CAP-STOCK 63.29 105.00
Vendor: V0780210 SHEEHAN MACK SALES & Total: 3,993.74 3,993.74
V0781610 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 0101-0607-4269 AP 86162 P0820023 paint 13.12 13.12
V0781610 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 0613-0664-4253 AP 91592 P0820671 PAINT 34.79 34.79
V0781610 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 0101-0607-4259 AP 91089 P0820881 paint 72.08 72.08
Vendor: V0781610 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS Total: 119.99 119.99
V0784515 SIEMONSMA, CAROL 0618-0890-4270 AP 03/24-03/28/14 P0820583 MEALS-LASVEGASNV 168.00 168.00
Vendor: V0784515 SIEMONSMA, CAROL Total: 168.00 168.00
V0787250 SIMPSON'S CREATIVE 0604-7072-4261 AP 45539 P0819154 BUSINESS CARDS. FOR DON 20.00 76.25
V0787250 SIMPSON'S CREATIVE 0604-7072-4261 AP 45529 P0819154 EMPLOYEE PHOTOS 56.25 76.25
V0787250 SIMPSON'S CREATIVE 0101-0612-4230 AP 45504 P0819208 2014 summer program guide 3,000.00 7,140.00
V0787250 SIMPSON'S CREATIVE 0101-0601-4225 AP 45504 P0819208 2014 summer program guide 4,140.00 7,140.00
V0787250 SIMPSON'S CREATIVE 0101-0106-4588 AP 45227 P0819529 HRC Business Cards - Gilbert 20.00 140.00
V0787250 SIMPSON'S CREATIVE 0101-0106-4588 AP 45227 P0819529 HRC Business Cards - Goodroad 20.00 140.00
V0787250 SIMPSON'S CREATIVE 0101-0106-4588 AP 45227 P0819529 HRC Business Cards - Standing 20.00 140.00
V0787250 SIMPSON'S CREATIVE 0101-0106-4588 AP 45227 P0819529 HRC Business Cards - Siyo 20.00 140.00
V0787250 SIMPSON'S CREATIVE 0101-0106-4588 AP 45227 P0819529 HRC Business Cards - Timmons 20.00 140.00
V0787250 SIMPSON'S CREATIVE 0101-0106-4588 AP 45227 P0819529 HRC Business Cards - Jennewein 20.00 140.00
V0787250 SIMPSON'S CREATIVE 0101-0106-4588 AP 45227 P0819529 HRC Business Cards - Davis 20.00 140.00
V0787250 SIMPSON'S CREATIVE 0101-0108-4261 AP 45611 P0820467 BUSINESS CARDS - FAIMAN 20.00 20.00
V0787250 SIMPSON'S CREATIVE 0101-0201-4261 AP 45716 P0820500 CARDSKELLY 20.00 20.00
V0787250 SIMPSON'S CREATIVE 0618-0890-4261 AP 45609 P0820622 500 BENEFICIARY FORMS/AMB 120.00 120.00
V0787250 SIMPSON'S CREATIVE 0602-7014-4261 AP 45847 P0820812 PAYMENT STUBS YELLOW 489.30 489.30
Vendor: V0787250 SIMPSON'SCREATIVE PRINT Total: 8,005.55 8,005.55
V0789685 SITEWORK SPECIALISTS 0615-7102-4320/2111-710AP 3 P0819524 LF13-2111 CELL 16 EXPANSION 79,185.80 158,371.60
V0789685 SITEWORK SPECIALISTS 0615-7103-4320/2111-710AP 3 P0819524 LF13-2111 CELL 16 EXPANSION 79,185.80 158,371.60
Vendor: V0789685 SITE WORK SPECIALISTSINC Total: 158,371.60 158,371.60
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V0789690 SITTS, SCOTT 0101-0201-4270 AP 03/30-04/04/14 P0820484 MEALS-PIERRE 180.00 180.00

Vendor: V0789690 SITTS, SCOTT Total: 180.00 180.00
V0790462 SNAPON TOOLS 0101-0607-4265 AP 04161414900 P0820882 flashlight 35.95 35.95

Vendor: V0790462 SNAP ON TOOLS Total: 35.95 35.95
V0790442 SNYDER INDUSTRIESINC 0612-7101-4269 AP 0000184787 P0818586 CORR-300 GALLON CONTAINERS -1,495.00 6,090.00
V0790442 SNYDER INDUSTRIESINC 0612-7101-4269 AP 0000184787 P0818586 300 GALLON CONTAINERS 7,585.00 6,090.00

Vendor: V0790442 SNYDER INDUSTRIESINC Total: 6,090.00 6,090.00
V0790600 SOIL CONTROL LAB 0615-7103-4225 AP 4030155 P0814648 JAN 2014 COCOMPOST AG CHEM 300.00 300.00
V0790600 SOIL CONTROL LAB 0615-7103-4225 AP 4030393 P0816693 FEB 2014 COCOMPOST AG CHEM 300.00 300.00

Vendor: V0790600 SOIL CONTROL LAB Total: 600.00 600.00
V0791427 SONNEL TECHNOLOGIES 0618-0890-4269 AP 7762 P0820655 RADIO & LIGHT INSTALL/UNIT 814  4,767.03 4,767.03

Vendor:; V0791427 SONNEL TECHNOLOGIES Total: 4,767.03 4,767.03
V0802726 SOUTH DAKOTA DEPT ENV 0615-7102-4225 AP 28110102 P0819536 AIR QUALITY PERMIT 125.00 125.00

Vendor: V0802726 SOUTH DAKOTA DEPT ENV & Total: 125.00 125.00
V0801027 SOUTH DAKOTA DEPT OF 0615-7102-4225 AP C18D439%4 P0820341 INMATE LABOR PAYCYCLE 463.47 1,367.62
V0801027 SOUTH DAKOTA DEPT OF 0612-7101-4225 AP C18D4394 P0820341 INMATE LABOR PAYCYCLE 208.94 1,367.62
V0801027 SOUTH DAKOTA DEPT OF 0615-7103-4225 AP C18D439%4 P0820341 INMATE LABOR PAYCYCLE 695.21 1,367.62

Vendor: V0801027 SOUTH DAKOTA DEPT OF Total: 1,367.62 1,367.62
V0808300 SOUTH DAKOTA DIV OF  0609-7401-4225 AP 04/15/14 P0820535 BACKGROUND CHECK-WOLF K 43.25 43.25

Vendor: V0808300 SOUTH DAKOTA DIV OF Total: 43.25 43.25
V0808500 SOUTH DAKOTA ELEC 0101-0204-4520 AP P0819546 MARCH, 2014 AFFIDAVIT FEE 490.00 490.00
V0808500 SOUTH DAKOTA ELEC 0101-0204-4292 AP 2014 P0820332 ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR LICENSE 40.00 120.00
V0808500 SOUTH DAKOTA ELEC 0101-0204-4292 AP 2014 P0820332 ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR LICENSE 40.00 120.00
V0808500 SOUTH DAKOTA ELEC 0101-0204-4292 AP 2014 P0820332 ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR LICENSE 40.00 120.00

Vendor: V0808500 SOUTH DAKOTA ELEC Total: 610.00 610.00
V0816451 SOUTH DAKOTA ONE CALL 0101-0205-4225 AP SD140385 P0820072 166 LOCATES 164.57 658.29
V0816451 SOUTH DAKOTA ONE CALL 0101-0607-4225 AP SD140385 P0820072 166 LOCATES 164.57 658.29
V0816451 SOUTH DAKOTA ONE CALL 0602-7012-4225 AP SD140385 P0820072 165 LOCATES 164.58 658.29
V0816451 SOUTH DAKOTA ONE CALL 0609-7401-4225 AP SD140385 P0820072 166 LOCATES 164.57 658.29
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Vendor: V0816451 SOUTH DAKOTA ONE CALL  Total: 658.29 658.29
V0818740 SOUTH DAKOTA SCHOOL 0101-0201-4160 AP B0O6042 P0819611 WORK STUDY GILLASPIE 98.28 175.83
V0818740 SOUTH DAKOTA SCHOOL 0101-0201-4160 AP BO6042 P0819611 WORK STUDY MATHEWS 77.55 175.83
Vendor: V0818740 SOUTH DAKOTA SCHOOL OF Total: 175.83 175.83
T9073 SPERLICH CONSULTING  0602-0933-4223/2052-093 AP 4853 P0820491 12-2052 EAST SIGNAL DR 967.04 3,840.59
T9073 SPERLICH CONSULTING  0604-0833-4223/2052-083 AP 4853 P0820491 12-2052 EAST SIGNAL DR 967.04 3,840.59
T9073 SPERLICH CONSULTING  0505-8910-4223/2052-891 AP 4853 P0820491 12-2052 EAST SIGNAL DR 1,261.82 3,840.59
T9073 SPERLICH CONSULTING  0505-8911-4223/2052-891 AP 4853 P0820491 12-2052 EAST SIGNAL DR 644.69 3,840.59
T9073 SPERLICH CONSULTING  0604-0833-4223/1951-083 AP 4847 P0820602 11-1951 LELAND LN AND 198.00 495.00
T9073 SPERLICH CONSULTING  0602-0933-4223/1951-093 AP 4847 P0820602 11-1951 LELAND LN AND 24753 495.00
T9073 SPERLICH CONSULTING  0505-8911-4223/1951-891 AP 4847 P0820602 11-1951 LELAND LN AND 49.47 495.00
T9073 SPERLICH CONSULTING  0602-0933-4223/2102-093 AP 4852 P0820603 13-2102 ROBBINSDALE AREA 237.47 1,032.50
T9073 SPERLICH CONSULTING  0604-0833-4223/2102-083 AP 4852 P0820603 13-2102 ROBBINSDALE AREA 237.47 1,032.50
T9073 SPERLICH CONSULTING  0505-8911-4223/2102-891 AP 4852 P0820603 13-2102 ROBBINSDALE AREA 82.62 1,032.50
T9073 SPERLICH CONSULTING  0505-8910-4223/2102-891 AP 4852 P0820603 13-2102 ROBBINSDALE AREA 474,94 1,032.50
T9073 SPERLICH CONSULTING  0604-0833-4223/2063-083 AP 4850 P0820604 12-2063 ROBBINSDALE AREA 400.26 1,740.00
T9073 SPERLICH CONSULTING  0602-0933-4223/2063-093 AP 4850 P0820604 12-2063 ROBBINSDALE AREA 400.26 1,740.00
T9073 SPERLICH CONSULTING  0505-8910-4223/2063-891 AP 4850 P0820604 12-2063 ROBBINSDALE AREA 799.26 1,740.00
T9073 SPERLICH CONSULTING  0505-8911-4223/2063-891 AP 4850 P0820604 12-2063 ROBBINSDALE AREA 140.22 1,740.00
T9073 SPERLICH CONSULTING  0602-0933-4223/2063-093 AP 4848 P0820606 13-2063 ROBBINSDALE AREA 1,313.04 5,708.91
T9073 SPERLICH CONSULTING  0604-0833-4223/2063-083 AP 4848 P0820606 13-2063 ROBBINSDALE AREA 1,313.04 5,708.91
T9073 SPERLICH CONSULTING  0505-8911-4223/2063-891 AP 4848 P0820606 13-2063 ROBBINSDALE AREA 342.56 5,708.91
T9073 SPERLICH CONSULTING  0505-8910-4223/2063-891 AP 4848 P0820606 13-2063 ROBBINSDALE AREA 2,740.27 5,708.91
Vendor: T9073 SPERLICH CONSULTING Total: 12,817.00 12,817.00
V0756845 ST PAUL TRAVELERS 0793-0968-4211 AP 1741379 P0820687 GP06301538 INTEREST -0.02 10,040.00
V0756845 ST PAUL TRAVELERS 0793-0968-4211 AP 1741379 P0820687 GP06301538 REINTS, J 711 557.03 10,040.00
V0756845 ST PAUL TRAVELERS 0793-0968-4211 AP 1741379 P0820687 GP06301538 EHLERS, R 201 1,271.47 10,040.00
V0756845 ST PAUL TRAVELERS 0793-0968-4211 AP 1741379 P0820687 GP06301538 SOLTESZ, K 911 516.75 10,040.00
V0756845 ST PAUL TRAVELERS 0793-0968-4211 AP 1741379 P0820687 GP06301538 LAMAR ADV 204 6,793.24 10,040.00
V0756845 ST PAUL TRAVELERS 0793-0968-4211 AP 1741379 P0820687 GP06301538 CASPERSON, R 201 185.50 10,040.00
V0756845 ST PAUL TRAVELERS 0793-0968-4211 AP 1741379 P0820687 GP06301538 EPIC OUTDOOR ADV 716.03 10,040.00
Vendor: V0756845 ST PAUL TRAVELERS Total: 10,040.00 10,040.00
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V0824486 STADEL, TAMARA 0101-0202-4270 AP 04/07-10 P0820684 MEALS-CHEYENNE, WY 123.00 123.00
Vendor: V0824486 STADEL, TAMARA Total: 123.00 123.00
V0827279 STAPLESADVANTAGE 0101-6022-4261 AP 3228892948 P0820415 MOUSE 24.99 37.35
V0827279 STAPLESADVANTAGE 0101-6022-4261 AP 3228892948 P0820415 WRIST REST 12.36 37.35
Vendor:; V0827279 STAPLESADVANTAGE Total: 37.35 37.35
V0829450 STEC'SADVERTISING 0615-7103-4229 AP 20493 P0820400 CORR STOCK-CHILDRENS BUMP -0.01 316.94
V0829450 STEC'SADVERTISING 0615-7102-4229 AP 20493 P0820400 STOCK- CHILDRENS BUMP HATS 105.65 316.94
V0829450 STEC'SADVERTISING 0612-7101-4229 AP 20493 P0820400 STOCK- CHILDRENS BUMP HATS 105.65 316.94
V0829450 STEC'SADVERTISING 0615-7103-4229 AP 20493 P0820400 STOCK- CHILDRENS BUMP HATS 105.65 316.94
Vendor: V0829450 STEC'SADVERTISING Total: 316.94 316.94
V0834321 STOTZ EQUIPMENT 0613-0664-4253 AP P20642 P0820752 ROLLER 260.34 312.99
V0834321 STOTZ EQUIPMENT 0613-0664-4253 AP P20642 P0820752 SEAL 14.64 312.99
V0834321 STOTZ EQUIPMENT 0613-0664-4253 AP P20642 P0820752 SHIPPING 38.01 312.99
Vendor: V0834321 STOTZ EQUIPMENT Total: 312.99 312.99
V0835829 STURDEVANT'SAUTO 0101-0607-4251 AP 33666484 P0820024 air and oil filters - shop sto 149.47 149.47
V0835829 STURDEVANT'SAUTO 0602-7011-4251 AP 33665122 P0820047 OIL COOLER LINEW344 25.52 25.52
V0835829 STURDEVANT'SAUTO 0101-0607-4251 AP 33667449 P0820854 oil/air filters - shop stock 113.62 113.62
Vendor: V0835829 STURDEVANT'SAUTO PARTS Total: 288.61 288.61
V0835830 STURDEVANT'SREFINISH 0101-0401-4255 AP 30659624 P0819875 RUBBERIZED 33.60 33.60
V0835830 STURDEVANT'SREFINISH 0612-7101-4251 AP 30657022 P0820266 URETHAN 50.25 219.52
V0835830 STURDEVANT'SREFINISH 0612-7101-4251 AP 30657022 P0820266 DIMENSION HIGH SOL 73.05 219.52
V0835830 STURDEVANT'SREFINISH 0612-7101-4251 AP 30657022 P0820266 DIMENSION PRO COOL 45.50 219.52
V0835830 STURDEVANT'SREFINISH 0612-7101-4251 AP 30657022 P0820266 GRAY 2K SEALER 19.50 219.52
V0835830 STURDEVANT'SREFINISH 0612-7101-4251 AP 30657022 P0820266 MEDIUM HARDENER 10.35 219.52
V0835830 STURDEVANT'SREFINISH 0612-7101-4251 AP 30657022 P0820266 DUAL CART RES 20.87 219.52
V0835830 STURDEVANT'SREFINISH 0612-7101-4251 AP 30656762 P0820269 Z-GRIP GALLON 31.10 63.82
V0835830 STURDEVANT'SREFINISH 0612-7101-4251 AP 30656762 P0820269 RED ABRASIVE STI 32.72 63.82
V0835830 STURDEVANT'SREFINISH 0612-7101-4251 AP 30656643 P0820271 A-GRIP GALLON 31.10 31.10
Vendor: V0835830 STURDEVANT'SREFINISH Total: 348.04 348.04
V0838010 SUMMIT SIGNS& SUPPLY  0101-0607-4269 AP 33801 P0820025 pet signs 135.00 135.00
Vendor: V0838010 SUMMIT SIGNS & SUPPLY INC Total: 135.00 135.00
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V0838720 SUPERIOR TECH PRODUCTS0613-0664-4253 AP 6997S P0820753 ROLLER 70.04 197.98
V0838720 SUPERIOR TECH PRODUCT S0613-0664-4253 AP 6997S P0820753 PULLEY 107.94 197.98
V0838720 SUPERIOR TECH PRODUCTS0613-0664-4253 AP 6997S P0820753 SHIPPING 20.00 197.98
Vendor: V0838720 SUPERIOR TECH PRODUCTS Total: 197.98 197.98
V0843620 TELECOM RECOVERY 0101-6024-4225 AP 012885 P0820055 MONTHLY VOICE RECOVERY 165.00 208.23
V0843620 TELECOM RECOVERY 0101-6024-4225 AP 012885 P0820055 TEXT MESSAGING CHARGES FOR 43.23 208.23
Vendor: V0843620 TELECOM RECOVERY Total: 208.23 208.23
V0545925 TESSMAN SEED INC. 0101-0607-4266 AP S189981IN P0820274 greenhouse supplies 1,076.72 1,076.72
Vendor: V0545925 TESSMAN SEED INC. Total: 1,076.72 1,076.72
V0485906 THE KNOX COMPANY 0615-7102-4252 AP INV00633855 P0820397 KNOX BOX 196.00 196.00
Vendor: V0485906 THE KNOX COMPANY Total: 196.00 196.00
V0849445 THOMSON WEST 0101-0106-4261 AP 829309362 P0820290 West Information Charges 1,094.88 1,094.88
Vendor: V0849445 THOMSON WEST Total: 1,094.88 1,094.88
V0850215 THUNDERBIRD MEDIA INC 0101-0108-4230 AP 25680 P0819644 JOB ADVERTISING - TRAFFIC ENGI 32.00 32.00
V0850215 THUNDERBIRD MEDIA INC 0604-7071-4230 AP 25679 P0820186 ADVERTISEMENT FOR CREW 32.00 32.00
V0850215 THUNDERBIRD MEDIA INC 0609-7401-4230 AP 25681 P0820540 CLASSIFIED AD: COLLECTIONS 32.00 32.00
Vendor: V0850215 THUNDERBIRD MEDIA INC Total: 96.00 96.00
V0850805 TIME EQUIP. RENTAL & 0615-7103-4229 AP 0125416702 P0820412 CORR HOME SHOW TABLE AND 0.01 81.13
V0850805 TIME EQUIP. RENTAL & 0604-7073-4246 AP 0125394302 P0818563 DAMAGE WAVIER 15.95 175.43
V0850805 TIME EQUIP. RENTAL & 0604-7073-4246 AP 0125394302 P0818563 DOLLEY RENTAL 159.48 175.43
V0850805 TIME EQUIP. RENTAL & 0101-0707-4246 AP 0125346405 P0819560 TABLE SKIRT FOR HOME SHOW 51.90 117.65
V0850805 TIME EQUIP. RENTAL & 0101-0707-4246 AP 0125346405 P0819560 TABLE SKIRT FOR HOME SHOW 31.90 117.65
V0850805 TIME EQUIP. RENTAL & 0101-0707-4246 AP 0125346405 P0819560 SQUARE TABLE CLOTH FOR 7.95 117.65
V0850805 TIME EQUIP. RENTAL & 0101-0707-4246 AP 0125346405 P0819560 6' TABLES FOR HOME SHOW 25.90 117.65
V0850805 TIME EQUIP. RENTAL & 0609-7401-4265 AP 0125439802 P0820174 WARN WINCH 300.00 345.00
V0850805 TIME EQUIP. RENTAL & 0609-7401-4265 AP 0125474701 P0820174 WINCH QUICK CONNECT PLUG 45.00 345.00
V0850805 TIME EQUIP. RENTAL & 0612-7101-4229 AP 0125416702 P0820412 HOME SHOW TABLE AND CHAIRS 27.04 81.13
V0850805 TIME EQUIP. RENTAL & 0615-7102-4229 AP 0125416702 P0820412 HOME SHOW TABLE AND CHAIRS 27.04 81.13
V0850805 TIME EQUIP. RENTAL & 0615-7103-4229 AP 0125416702 P0820412 HOME SHOW TABLE AND CHAIRS 27.04 81.13
Vendor: V0850805 TIME EQUIP. RENTAL & SALESTotal: 719.21 719.21
V0856300 TITAN MACHINERY 0101-0301-4253 AP 3331420 P0819883 CREDIT-RTN GLASS -440.08 1,538.19
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V0856300 TITAN MACHINERY 0101-0301-4253 AP 251937 P0819883 ELECTRICAL DIAGNOSTICS, 679.13 1,538.19
V0856300 TITAN MACHINERY 0101-0301-4253 AP 251544 P0819883 NOT RUNNING RIGHT, LABOR 744.06 1,538.19
V0856300 TITAN MACHINERY 0101-0301-4253 AP 3270516 P0819883 GLASS S036 440.08 1,538.19
V0856300 TITAN MACHINERY 0101-0301-4253 AP 3409443 P0819883 WIPER ARM S036 115.00 1,538.19
V0856300 TITAN MACHINERY 0101-0607-4253 AP 3427750GP P0820026 filter, handle #35 111.83 111.83

Vendor: V0856300 TITAN MACHINERY Total: 1,650.02 1,650.02
V0856373 TJADEN, JOE 0101-0202-4270 AP 04/07-10 P0820685 MEALS-CHEY ENNE, WY 123.00 123.00

Vendor: V0856373 TJADEN, JOE Total: 123.00 123.00
V0856470 TOW PRO 0101-0201-4225 AP 75229 P0820497 TOW DURANGO TO STEELE 70.00 70.00

Vendor: V0856470 TOW PRO Total: 70.00 70.00
V0867945 TRAVEL CENTER 0101-0201-4270 AP 20862 P0815629 AIRLINE TICKET - DENEIRE 608.98 608.98
V0867945 TRAVEL CENTER 0101-0201-4270 AP 20921 P0817778 AIRLINE TICKET - APPEL 879.00 879.00

Vendor: V0867945 TRAVEL CENTER Total: 1,487.98 1,487.98
V0872231 TS GOVERNMENT 0101-0201-4225 AP PDSDO007 P0820507 MAINT AGREEMENT 147.50 147.50

Vendor: V0872231 TSGOVERNMENT SOLUTIONSTotal: 147.50 147.50
V0874200 TWILIGHT FIRST AID & 0604-7072-4225 AP 114581 P0819152 RESTOCK FIRST AID CABINET 45.20 45.20

Vendor: V0874200 TWILIGHT FIRST AID & Total: 45.20 45.20
V0875693 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC0505-8919-4295 AP 045105986 P0820521 SOFTWARE DOWNLOAD 362,065.00 362,065.00

Vendor: V0875693 TYLER TECHNOLOGIESINC Total: 362,065.00 362,065.00
V0880250 UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 0101-6022-4261 AP 000055958E144 P0819829 8110954364,CHARGES 27.33 160.75
V0880250 UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 0101-0108-4261 AP 000055958E144 P0819829 8110954353,CHARGES 23.46 160.75
V0880250 UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 0101-0108-4261 AP 000055958E144 P0819829 8110954375,CHARGES 12.67 160.75
V0880250 UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 0101-0108-4261 AP 000055958E144 P0819829 8110954386,CHARGES 53.93 160.75
V0880250 UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 0101-0607-4261 AP 000055958E144 P0819829 8110954364,CHARGES 10.05 160.75
V0880250 UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 0101-0618-4261 AP 000055958E144 P0819829 8110954364,CHARGES 3331 160.75
V0880250 UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 0101-0618-4261 AP 000055958E154 P0820575 8110954390,CHARGES 48.83 48.83

Vendor: V0880250 UNITED PARCEL SERVICE Total: 209.58 209.58
V0883998 UNIVERSAL ATHLETIC 0101-0601-4269 AP 130000115101 P0819940 Winter basketball t-shirts 305.71 305.71

Vendor: V0883998 UNIVERSAL ATHLETIC Total: 305.71 305.71
V0884002 UNIVERSAL ATHLETIC 0101-0202-4269 AP 302001275701 P0810623 NEW TREADMILL/STN 1 3,999.00 3,999.00
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Vendor: V0884002 UNIVERSAL ATHLETIC Total: 3,999.00 3,999.00
V0884338 UPPER DECK ARCHITECTS 0615-7103-4223 AP 1546 P0819537 LOCKER ROOM EXPANSION 1,900.00 1,900.00
Vendor: V0884338 UPPER DECK ARCHITECTSINC otal: 1,900.00 1,900.00
V0881098 USFIGURE SKATING 0101-0603-4292 AP 0006545 P0820173 MEMBERSHIPS 216.00 228.04
V0881098 USFIGURE SKATING 0101-0603-4292 AP 0006545 P0820173 FREIGHT 12.04 228.04
V0881098 USFIGURE SKATING 0101-0603-4292 AP 0006485 P0820175 MEMBERSHIPS 468.00 492.39
V0881098 USFIGURE SKATING 0101-0603-4292 AP 0006485 P0820175 FREIGHT 12.39 492.39
V0881098 USFIGURE SKATING 0101-0603-4292 AP 0006485 P0820175 BASIC INSTRUCTOR MEMBERSHIP 12.00 492.39
Vendor: V0881098 USFIGURE SKATING Total: 720.43 720.43
V0885605 VALLEY GREEN SOD FARM 0101-0302-4254 AP 17077 P0820200 70 SQFT SOD 31.50 31.50
Vendor: V0885605 VALLEY GREEN SOD FARM  Total: 31.50 31.50
V0885609 VALLEY SWEEPING 0610-0870-4225 AP 22166 P0819946 SWEEP PARKING LOTS 90.00 90.00
Vendor: V0885609 VALLEY SWEEPING Total: 90.00 90.00
V0886420 VANWAY TROPHY & 0618-0890-4263 AP 70288 P0820650 REPLACEMENT NAME TAG FOR J. 7.50 691.50
V0886420 VANWAY TROPHY & 0618-0890-4263 AP 70287 P0820650 28 NAME TAGSFOR CLASS A 168.00 691.50
V0886420 VANWAY TROPHY & 0101-0202-4263 AP 70287 P0820650 86 NAME TAGSFOR CLASS A 516.00 691.50
V0886420 VANWAY TROPHY & 0101-0202-4263 AP 70404 P0820714 CLASSA NAMETAG/WILLETT 8.00 8.00
Vendor: V0886420 VANWAY TROPHY & AWARD Total: 699.50 699.50
V0890180 VERIZON WIRELESS 0604-7071-4281 AP 9723276268 P0820580 939-1125 APR PHONE 38.52 77.06
V0890180 VERIZON WIRELESS 0604-7072-4281 AP 9723276268 P0820580 858-0614 APR PHONE 38.54 77.06
Vendor: V0890180 VERIZON WIRELESS Total: 77.06 77.06
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0101-0711-4264 AP 004049 P0819424 CORR-BATH TISSUE 0.10 447
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0609-7401-4261 AP 006926 P0819851 CORR-SUPPLIES COST -0.01 45.79
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0615-7102-4229 AP 004866 P0820346 CORR-HOME SHOW BOOTH 0.01 33.82
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0615-7103-4229 AP 009037 P0820411 CORR KIDS FAIR BOOTH SUPPLIES -0.01 54.80
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0615-7103-4229 AP 003458 P0820419 CORR KIDS FAIR BOOTH SUPPLIES 0.01 27.40
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0101-0711-4264 AP 003353 P0817662 Paper Towels, Toilet Tissue, B 7.30 7.30
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0613-0604-4264 AP 005524 P0817845 VINEGAR 4.76 51.02
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0613-0604-4264 AP 005524 P0817845 TOILET BRUSH 7.96 51.02
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0613-0604-4261 AP 005524 P0817845 PENCILS 5.70 51.02
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0613-0604-4269 AP 005524 P0817845 SPOONS 2.84 51.02
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V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0613-0604-4269 AP 005524 P0817845 BAND AIDS 354 51.02
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0613-0604-4261 AP 005524 P0817845 PENS 2.67 51.02
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0613-0604-4261 AP 005524 P0817845 DRY ERASE 6.97 51.02
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0613-0604-4261 AP 005524 P0817845 DESK ORGANIZER 9.97 51.02
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0613-0604-4261 AP 005524 P0817845 BINDER 2.64 51.02
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0613-0604-4261 AP 005524 P0817845 CARDSTOCK 3.97 51.02
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0101-0204-4261 AP 005956 P0817990 AJAX DISH SOAP 1.87 7.81
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0101-0204-4261 AP 005956 P0817990 HAND SANITIZER 5.94 7.81
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0604-7071-4265 AP 001089 P0818046 CAMERA 69.00 141.85
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0604-7071-4265 AP 001089 P0818046 MEMORY CARD, 8GB 9.88 141.85
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0604-7071-4261 AP 001089 P0818046 INK CARTRIDGE, HP61 COMBO 33.97 141.85
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0604-7071-4296 AP 001089 P0818046 PRINTER, HP 29.00 141.85
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0101-0201-4261 AP 009096 P0818257 TONER 47.96 47.96
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0101-0108-4261 AP 004580 P0818364 SCREEN PROTECTORS, MONITOR 44.28 44.28
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0101-0202-4269 AP 005642 P0818805 FORKS,SPOONS, TP 41.29 41.29
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0101-0201-4261 AP 006995 P0818818 OFFICE SUPPLIES 67.37 67.37
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0101-0618-4263 AP 001645 P0819122 3 PANTS DOTSON 59.91 75.71
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0101-0618-4269 AP 001645 P0819122 WW FLUID 15.80 75.71
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0101-0201-4261 AP 007322 P0819283 TONER AND POLISH 149.59 263.91
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0101-0201-4251 AP 004135 P0819283 CAR CLEANING SUPPLIES 114.32 263.91
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0609-7401-4261 AP 006404 P0819340 DESK CALCULATOR 3.47 82.76
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0609-7401-4261 AP 006404 P0819340 DESK CALENDAR 4.00 82.76
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0609-7401-4261 AP 006404 P0819340 PICTURE PAPER 11.00 82.76
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0609-7401-4261 AP 006404 P0819340 HANGING FOLDERS 7.97 82.76
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0609-7401-4261 AP 006404 P0819340 HANGING FOLDERS 5.97 82.76
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0609-7401-4261 AP 006404 P0819340 FILE CABINET 47.88 82.76
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0609-7401-4261 AP 006404 P0819340 PENCIL HOLDER 247 82.76
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0101-0711-4264 AP 004049 P0819424 Bath Tissue - Split 50/50 with 4.37 4.47
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0101-0201-4261 AP 008601 P0819426 FRAMES 27.92 27.92
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0613-0604-4261 AP 003812 P0819442 BATTERIES 10.97 14.94
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0613-0604-4261 AP 003812 P0819442 CARDSTOCK 3.97 14.94
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0101-0616-4520 AP 000597 P0819556 GATORADE 82.20 82.20
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0604-7071-4269 AP 006954 P0819738 8G USB DRIVE 19.94 59.88
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0604-7071-4269 AP 006954 P0819738 16G USB DRIVE 39.94 59.88
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V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0604-7071-4261 AP 006926 P0819851 KEY RINGS 0.97 45.79
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0604-7071-4261 AP 006926 P0819851 FILE CABINET 18.94 45.79
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0604-7071-4261 AP 006926 P0819851 HANGING FILES 2.99 45.79
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0609-7401-4261 AP 006926 P0819851 FILE CABINET 18.94 45.79
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0609-7401-4261 AP 006926 P0819851 KEY RINGS 0.97 45.79
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0609-7401-4261 AP 006926 P0819851 HANGING FOLDERS 2.99 45.79
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0602-7014-4269 AP 006265 P0819870 COFFEE, CHLOROX, FILTERS 48.05 48.05
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0101-0201-4251 AP 007380 P0819952 FLOOR MATS 138.77 138.77
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0101-0202-4269 AP 000309 P0820108 PAPER MEASURING TAPES AND 19.73 19.73
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0615-7102-4229 AP 004704 P0820345 KIDS FAIR BOOTH SUPPLIES 15.89 47.67
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0612-7101-4229 AP 004704 P0820345 KIDS FAIR BOOTH SUPPLIES 15.89 47.67
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0615-7103-4229 AP 004704 P0820345 KIDS FAIR BOOTH SUPPLIES 15.89 47.67
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0615-7103-4229 AP 004866 P0820346 HOME SHOW BOOTH SUPPLIES 11.27 33.82
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0612-7101-4229 AP 004866 P0820346 HOME SHOW BOOTH SUPPLIES 11.27 33.82
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0615-7102-4229 AP 004866 P0820346 HOME SHOW BOOTH SUPPLIES 11.27 33.82
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0615-7102-4229 AP 009037 P0820411 KIDS FAIR BOOTH SUPPLIES 18.27 54.80
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0612-7101-4229 AP 009037 P0820411 KIDS FAIR BOOTH SUPPLIES 18.27 54.80
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0615-7103-4229 AP 009037 P0820411 KIDS FAIR BOOTH SUPPLIES 18.27 54.80
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0612-7101-4229 AP 003458 P0820419 KIDS FAIR BOOTH SUPPLIES 9.13 27.40
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0615-7102-4229 AP 003458 P0820419 KIDS FAIR BOOTH SUPPLIES 9.13 27.40
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0615-7103-4229 AP 003458 P0820419 KIDS FAIR BOOTH SUPPLIES 9.13 27.40
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0101-0201-4251 AP 004395 P0820505 CAR CLEANING SUPPLIES 211.90 225.86
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0101-0201-4261 AP 002625 P0820505 PHOTO FRAME 13.96 225.86
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0101-0202-4269 AP 001446 P0820613 MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES FOR 61.83 92.28
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0618-0890-4269 AP 001446 P0820613 MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES FOR 30.45 92.28
Vendor: V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY Total: 1,754.84 1,754.84
V0906159 WARNE CHEMICAL & 0101-0202-4251 AP 4779 P0820695 SPRAY SY ST HD TRIGGER 234.00 234.00
V0906159 WARNE CHEMICAL & 0613-0664-4243 AP 5359 P0820754 TANK RENTAL 350.00 350.00
Vendor: V0906159 WARNE CHEMICAL & EQUIP. Total: 584.00 584.00
V0908400 WATERTREE INC 0604-7073-4253 AP SER6739661  P0820176 DI CARTRIDGE 126.45 189.15
V0908400 WATERTREE INC 0604-7073-4253 AP SER6739661  P0820176 LABOR TO REPLACE CARTRIDGE 62.70 189.15
Vendor: V0908400 WATERTREE INC Total: 189.15 189.15
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V0916577 WELLSFARGO SECURITIES 0101-0202-4410 AP 752994BS1 P0820673 AERIAL LADDER TRUCK PRINC 56,993.40 60,775.84
V0916577 WELLS FARGO SECURITIES 0101-0202-4420 AP 752994BS1 P0820673 AERIAL LADDER TRUCK INT 3,782.44 60,775.84
Vendor: V0916577 WELLSFARGO SECURITIES Total: 60,775.84 60,775.84
V0927960 WEST RIVER 0612-7101-4251 AP C49109 P0820289 TURBINE BATTERY, MODULE 789.12 3,094.64
V0927960 WEST RIVER 0612-7101-4251 AP C49109 P0820289 LABOR 862.40 3,094.64
V0927960 WEST RIVER 0612-7101-4251 AP C49109 P0820289 POWER STEERING PUMP 923.99 3,094.64
V0927960 WEST RIVER 0612-7101-4251 AP C49109 P0820289 LABOR 323.40 3,094.64
V0927960 WEST RIVER 0612-7101-4251 AP C49109 P0820289 OTHER 74.50 3,094.64
V0927960 WEST RIVER 0612-7101-4251 AP C49109 P0820289 SHIPPING WITH DISPOSAL 121.23 3,094.64
V0927960 WEST RIVER 0612-7101-4251 AP T215691 P0820990 BREATHER KIT 60.13 60.13
Vendor: V0927960 WEST RIVER INTERNATIONALTo tal: 3,1564.77 3,154.77
V0929195 WEST RIVER SCALE 0615-7102-4253 AP WR3417 P0820347 SCALE CALIBRATION SERVICE 815.00 815.00
Vendor: V0929195 WEST RIVER SCALE Total: 815.00 815.00
V0931805 WESTERN 0604-7071-4281 AP 14700553 P0819286 PAGER: 355-9943 12.00 12.00
Vendor: V0931805 WESTERN COMMUNICATIONSTotal: 12.00 12.00
V0933099 WESTERN MAILERS 0602-7014-4261 AP 36737A P0819871 BILLING POSTAGE OCR SORT 284.70 284.70
V0933099 WESTERN MAILERS 0602-7014-4261 AP 37038 P0820048 BILLING POSTAGE 5,581 040814 2,477.59 2,477.59
Vendor: V0933099 WESTERN MAILERS Total: 2,762.29 2,762.29
V0934830 WESTERN STATIONERS 0612-7101-4261 AP 5272561 P0820317 CORR-OFFICE SUPPLIES -0.01 46.94
V0934830 WESTERN STATIONERS 0615-7103-4261 AP 5271260 P0820320 CORR-OFFICE SUPPLIES -0.01 11.42
V0934830 WESTERN STATIONERS 0615-7103-4261 AP 5267310 P0820350 CORR-OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.01 2452
V0934830 WESTERN STATIONERS 0101-0204-4261 AP 5272370 P0819248 HP12A TONER CARTRIDGE 69.65 267.15
V0934830 WESTERN STATIONERS 0101-0204-4261 AP 5272370 P0819248 HP42A TONER CARTRIDGE 197.50 267.15
V0934830 WESTERN STATIONERS 0101-0201-4261 AP 5272130 P0819617 SHEET PROTECTORS 16.70 16.70
V0934830 WESTERN STATIONERS 0101-0108-4261 AP 5270150 P0819888 SHARP 700 & 2300 COPY PAPER 420.10 1,373.60
V0934830 WESTERN STATIONERS 0101-0204-4261 AP 5270150 P0819888 SHARP 700 & 2300 COPY PAPER 649.83 1,373.60